
SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 495 AVANTIKA RAJENDRA
SHELKE
(SHF0206201002)

MAH 104.9 106.4 106 106.1 104.1 105 -0 632.5-0x I C

2 663 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN
KSHIRSAGAR
(SHF0209200801)

MAH 105.5 104.9 106.1 105.2 104.7 104.9 -0 631.3-0x II C

3 144 ANEESHA SHARMA
(SHF0309200501)

J&K 105.5 104.9 105.2 105 106.3 104.2 -0 631.1-0x III C

4 1170 ANUSHKA H THOKUR
(SHF1908200701)

KAR 105.5 105 105 104.9 105.2 104.8 -0 630.4-0x IV C

5 597 MANYATA SINGH
(SHF2506200704)

ORI 105 105.1 104 105 106.1 104.9 -0 630.1-0x V C

6 340 HAZEL 
(SHF0202200701)

HAR 105.5 104.9 104.3 104.6 105 105.6 -0 629.9-0x VI C

7 566 SWASTIKA SARKAR
(SHF1709201103)

W.B. 104 105.3 105.6 105.4 104 105.6 -0 629.9-0x VII C

8 1471 ANVII VIKRAM RATHOD 
(SHF0204200803)

MAH 105.4 105.7 104.7 104.7 103.8 105.4 -0 629.7-0x VIII C

9 1159 VAISHNAVI SINGH
(SHF1309200901)

ARMY 103.7 105.5 104.9 105 105.3 104.8 -0 629.2-0x 9 C

10 574 PRANJU SHREE SOMANI
(SHF0603200901)

C.G. 104.4 105.6 104.2 105.1 105.3 104.4 -0 629-0x 10 C

11 1185 SANGEETA SINGH
(SHF2004199504)

U.P. 105.4 105.2 103.5 106 104.4 104.4 -0 628.9-0x 11 C

12 1191 SHREYA AGRAWAL
(SHF1011200503)

JHAR 105.5 104 103.6 106.1 105 104.6 -0 628.8-0x 12 C

13 1171 SHRIVALLI SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2509200703)

M.P. 104.2 105.3 105.1 105 105.1 104.1 -0 628.8-0x 13 C

14 1569 RITUPARNA SATISH
DESHMUKH
(SHF0205201102)

ARMY 103.4 103 105.7 105 105.7 105.8 -0 628.6-0x 14 C

15 191 LAVANYA RAWAT
(SHF2208200802)

PUN 104.8 104.2 104.6 105.9 104.1 105 -0 628.6-0x 15 C

16 139 PANAAH BHUGRA
(SHF2209200604)

HAR 103.9 105.2 105.4 104.7 105.5 103.9 -0 628.6-0x 16 C

17 1692 ADITI NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

MAH 104.4 103.7 105.7 105.9 104.9 103.6 -0 628.2-0x 17 C

18 1469 RIDHIMA 
(SHF1304201002)

HAR 103.6 105.4 104.8 104.2 105.4 104.7 -0 628.1-0x 18 C

19 1730 MUSKAN 
(SHF2109200405)

HAR 104.7 104.3 105.7 104.9 103.8 104.7 -0 628.1-0x 19 C

20 1765 KASHIKA PRADHAN 
(SHF1007200203)

ORI 104.3 105 103.6 104.2 105.9 105 -0 628-0x 20 C

21 362 PRACHI SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHF1101200802)

MAH 104.8 104.4 104.7 105.4 105.3 103.4 -0 628-0x 21 C
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22 1592 SONAKSHI GUPTA
(SHF1708200801)

U.K. 104.9 104.5 104.8 104.2 104.1 105.4 -0 627.9-0x 22 C

23 762 DEVANSHI KATARA
(SHF1501200502)

RAJ 103.8 105.5 103.3 105.4 105.4 104.5 -0 627.9-0x 23 C

24 1510 RASHMEET KAUR
(SHF0712200501)

HAR 104.4 105.8 104.3 104.1 105.9 103.4 -0 627.9-0x 24 C

25 1548 SANIKA SULTHANA
(SHF2212200801)

KAR 105.5 105.5 103.9 104.4 104.5 104 -0 627.8-0x 25 C

26 521 SAMIKSHA DHINGRA 
(SHF1512199901)

PUN 105.3 105.6 103.2 105 104.9 103.8 -0 627.8-0x 26 C

27 1066 DHYUTI DHAR
(SHF1304201201)

HAR 104.4 106.8 105 104.9 103.3 103.4 -0 627.8-0x 27 C

28 1175 SHAILJA YADAV
(SHF3009200804)

ARMY 104.7 105.4 105 103.9 104.6 104.1 -0 627.7-0x 28 C

29 505 SAARVIKA 
(SHF0210200706)

HAR 103.5 104.9 104.7 104.9 104.6 105 -0 627.6-0x 29 C

30 1218 VAIDEHI SUHAS NIMKAR
(SHF1201200608)

GUJ 103.4 105.6 103.9 103.8 105.4 105.4 -0 627.5-0x 30 C

31 650 ASAWARI SATISH
MELAVANE

MAH 103.9 103.8 105.9 104.2 104.9 104.7 -0 627.4-0x 31 C

32 519 SHAWARI RAJESH
PAKHALE
(SHF0409200506)

MAH 103.9 104.5 104.1 105.6 105.2 104.1 -0 627.4-0x 32 C

33 1309 MANISHA CHOUDHARY
(SHF1010200204)

RAJ 104.9 106.1 103.7 102.6 104.6 105.4 -0 627.3-0x 33 C

34 1099 KAJAL KUMARI
(SHF1807200502)

JHAR 104.1 104.6 104.7 104.3 105.2 104.4 -0 627.3-0x 34 C

35 1384 JASMEEN KAUR
(SHF0309200201)

PUN 105.9 103.6 103.4 105.2 104.1 105 -0 627.2-0x 35 C

36 1472 NAWAL AHMED KAR 104.6 104.8 103.4 104.9 104.7 104.8 -0 627.2-0x 36 C

37 785 AYONIKA PAUL
(SHF2309199201)

RAIL 103.7 103.6 105 105.5 103.7 105.6 -0 627.1-0x 37 C

38 549 HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR
(SHF0307201101)

KAR 103.6 104.6 104.4 104.7 105.3 104.5 -0 627.1-0x 38 C

39 652 KIRAN MAHESH RAJMANE
(SHF0506200603)

MAH 105.3 104.5 104.7 105.3 104 103.3 -0 627.1-0x 39 C

40 6 TAMANYU SIRANGI
(SHF0803201201)

A.P. 105.3 103.6 104.2 104.7 103.7 105.4 -0 626.9-0x 40 C

41 1379 VAISHNAVI MAHADEO
JADHAV
(SHF0504200503)

MAH 105 102.6 106.3 103.4 104.6 105 -0 626.9-0x 41 C

42 1254 SANIYA ANSAR SHAIKH
(SHF2303200701)

MAH 104.2 103.6 104.7 104.5 104.9 104.9 -0 626.8-0x 42 C

43 1276 RASIKA NANDKISHOR
KULVE
(SHF0510199903)

MAH 104.3 104.4 103.5 104.8 105 104.8 -0 626.8-0x 43 C
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44 3 SANVI GEETA THAKARE
(SHF3012201101)

MAH 104.8 105.7 103.1 104.3 104.5 104.4 -0 626.8-0x 44 C

45 1217 ANSHIKA GUPTA
(SHF2610200402)

M.P. 105.1 102.7 104.5 104.8 104.2 105.4 -0 626.7-0x 45 C

46 203 KHUSHI YADAV
(SHF0804200704)

M.P. 105.3 104.4 105 103.8 103.8 104.4 -0 626.7-0x 46 C

47 1311 SHRADDHA VIRENDRA
DIVATE
(SHF2606200601)

MAH 104.6 102.6 104.5 104.5 104.4 106 -0 626.6-0x 47 C

48 1359 DIVYA RAJESH DHUMAL
(SHF1407200404)

MAH 104.9 105.1 105.7 104.6 104.4 101.9 -0 626.6-0x 48 C

49 602 VIDDHI KISHORBHAI
GODHANI
(SHF0905200504)

GUJ 103.5 105.6 103.2 104 105 105.2 -0 626.5-0x 49 C

50 1287 SWARNALI ROY
(SHF1011199801)

W.B. 104.1 104.4 105.3 104.2 103.9 104.5 -0 626.4-0x 50 C

51 854 DAYAM AKSHAYEE 
(SHF1706200802)

A.P. 104.6 104.4 103.3 104.5 105.2 104.4 -0 626.4-0x 51 C

52 1037 ASHNEE DAVIDSON
(SHF0303201001)

T.N. 105.3 105.2 104.8 105.3 104 103.8 -2 626.4-0x 52 C

53 1190 GAUTAMI BHANOT
(SHF2410200601)

M.P. 104.9 104.1 102.9 104.4 105.3 104.7 -0 626.3-0x 53 C

54 1141 MOHAMMED MAARIYA
TANEEM
(SHF0905200502)

TRA 105 103.2 105 105.1 103.9 104 -0 626.2-0x 54 C

55 980 SNEHA 
(SHF1312199801)

CISF 105.1 102.3 104.4 105.4 105.5 103.5 -0 626.2-0x 55 C

56 594 SWARA VIRENDRA
MAGDUM
(SHF1101200902)

MAH 103.7 102.9 105.5 104.3 105.3 104.4 -0 626.1-0x 56 C

57 536 YASHIKA 
(SHF0708200601)

HAR 103.8 103.2 104.4 105.5 104.8 104.4 -0 626.1-0x 57 C

58 649 ANUSHKA SACHIN
MANGRULE
(SHF2702200902)

MAH 104.4 104.4 103.6 104.9 105 103.8 -0 626.1-0x 58 C

59 1272 SAWINI MITAL
(SHF1601200302)

U.P. 104 104.2 104.9 104.9 104.3 103.8 -0 626.1-0x 59 C

60 1489 SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA 
(SHF1710200601)

HAR 103.4 103.9 104.6 105.3 105.5 103.4 -0 626.1-0x 60 C

61 1193 RITISHA POHIT
(SHF1105201001)

KAR 102.8 103.8 105.1 104.4 105.4 104.5 -0 626-0x 61 C

62 1555 MUSKAAN MAHENDR
KACHOLIA 
(SHF2005200201)

GUJ 105.3 103.9 103.9 104 104.1 104.7 -0 625.9-0x 62 C

63 131 VANAMALA AKHILA
(SHF2411199801)

TRA 104.7 104 103.9 102.9 105 105.3 -0 625.8-0x 63 C

64 860 ANUSHKA PATEL
(SHF0111200602)

C.G. 104 102.9 105.6 104.3 104.3 104.7 -0 625.8-0x 64 C
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65 1156 DISHA DHANKHAR
(SHF1308200601)

HAR 102.4 105.4 104 104.5 104.3 105 -0 625.6-0x 65 C

66 33 HIMANI SINGH RAJ 105.1 103.2 104.2 104.3 104.7 104.1 -0 625.6-0x 66 C

67 1591 DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER
PATIL
(SHF1010200205)

MAH 103.9 103.6 103 105.3 104.4 105.3 -0 625.5-0x 67 C

68 1147 NISHA KANWAR 
(SHF0210200002)

RAJ 104.6 104.7 103.7 104.6 103 104.9 -0 625.5-0x 68 C

69 968 ADITRI JAGDISH BHATT
(SHF2707200501)

MAH 103.4 103.9 103.7 105 105.6 103.9 -0 625.5-0x 69 C

70 694 FORAM MADHUKANTBHAI
INDRAJIT
(SHF1607200005)

GUJ 105.1 104.8 104.7 105.1 102.4 103.3 -0 625.4-0x 70 C

71 111 TANVI 
(SHF2702201202)

U.P. 102.1 103.8 105.4 105.3 103.6 105.1 -0 625.3-0x 71 C

72 517 SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHF2003200701)

H.P. 102.6 104.5 103.4 105.7 104.5 104.6 -0 625.3-0x 72 C

73 765 PRANAVI VAJJA KAR 104.1 103.5 105.3 103.4 104.9 104 -0 625.2-0x 73 C

74 1561 ALPHIA JAMIR ATTAR
(SHF2905200602)

MAH 104 103.8 104.4 103.8 104.4 104.6 -0 625-0x 74 C

75 376 HOMANSHIKA REDDY
PULLAGURLA
(SHF1704200503)

TRA 105.1 104.5 102.6 104.9 103.1 104.7 -0 624.9-0x 75 C

76 1629 NANCY 
(SHF1801200401)

HAR 103.8 104.3 104.6 103.7 103.9 104.6 -0 624.9-0x 76 C

77 1387 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT
(SHF0512196901)

MAH 104.3 104.7 105.5 103.1 103.5 103.8 -0 624.9-0x 77 C

78 636 NIMRAT KAUR BRAR
(SHF0402200802)

PUN 103.3 103.2 104.4 104.5 105.7 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 78 C

79 1840 MANSI AVINASH SHELKE
(SHF1205200805)

MAH 103.9 102.6 104.1 105.4 105.1 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 79 C

80 1205 ANURADHA LALASO
NIMGIRE 
(SHF1101200105)

MAH 104.1 103.4 104.8 104.8 104.2 103.5 -0 624.8-0x 80 C

81 1421 SHIMANI CHOUDHARY
(SHF1207200407)

J&K 103.6 104.2 105 104.4 104.2 103.3 -0 624.7-0x 81 C

82 1233 DHRUVI ASHISH PANCHAL
(SHF3112200501)

GUJ 104.5 104.9 104.1 103.1 104.9 103.2 -0 624.7-0x 82 C

83 1080 DEVANSHI MOHITBHAI
LEHRU
(SHF2309200204)

GUJ 104.3 103.3 104.6 103.9 102.7 105.8 -0 624.6-0x 83 C

84 1415 AMEERAH ARSHAD 
(SHF1105200802)

HAR 103.1 104.3 104.2 103.8 103.7 105.5 -0 624.6-0x 84 C
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85 1331 KANTARIYA PAYALBEN
JIVANBHAI
(SHF1703200004)

ARMU 104.8 105.3 104.1 103.4 102.1 104.9 -0 624.6-0x 85 C

86 1579 MEDHAVI SURESH KUDALE
(SHF1002200101)

MAH 104.8 103.8 103.4 104.5 103.7 104.4 -0 624.6-0x 86 C

87 447 ANCHAL SONKAR
(SHF0811199804)

M.P. 103.2 104 105.2 103.8 104.3 104.1 -0 624.6-0x 87 C

88 1663 PARVEEN KUMARI 
(SHF0401199501)

ARMU 101.7 103.6 105.1 104.6 104.8 104.7 -0 624.5-0x 88 C

89 735 PARI MAH 104.3 103.7 104.9 103.6 103.6 104.4 -0 624.5-0x 89 C

90 695 HARINI S.
(SHF2203201301)

KAR 102.1 104.7 105.1 104.8 104.7 103.1 -0 624.5-0x 90 C

91 400 KM SONIYA 
(SHF0101200008)

U.P. 105.2 104.1 104.5 103.8 104 102.9 -0 624.5-0x 91 C

92 500 TAPASVI KUMAR
(SHF2509200602)

U.P. 104.9 104.6 105.2 102.9 104.7 102.2 -0 624.5-0x 92 C

93 1726 YASHASWINI MISHRA
(SHF3110200303)

TRA 104.6 105.7 102.2 102.5 103.7 105.7 -0 624.4-0x 93 C

94 220 KANCHAN 
(SHF1909200101)

HAR 103.3 103.6 104.9 103.2 104.7 104.7 -0 624.4-0x 94 C

95 788 SWATI GAYAPRASAD
BAUDH
(SHF1104199905)

MAH 104.4 103.9 103.1 104.5 104.5 104 -0 624.4-0x 95 C

96 651 PAYAL RAMESH
NANDUGADE

MAH 104.5 104.7 103.8 104 103.9 103.5 -0 624.4-0x 96 C

97 1372 MANESHIKA TARANI
SENTHIL
(SHF1508200702)

T.N. 105.5 104.3 104.2 103 103.4 103.9 -0 624.3-0x 97 C

98 622 NIDHI MITTAL
(SHF1605200802)

KAR 104.1 104.2 104.7 105.4 103 102.9 -0 624.3-0x 98 C

99 102 YUVNA TIWARI
(SHF0706200601)

U.P. 102 104.5 103.2 104.4 104.3 105.8 -0 624.2-0x 99 C

100 506 SEEPIKA SAXENA
(SHF1111200501)

M.P. 103.7 104.1 105.7 103.9 103.2 103.6 -0 624.2-0x 100 C

101 1341 KIRAN NANDANA 
(SHF2004200205)

KAR 103.5 103.7 103.7 104.6 103.4 105.2 -0 624.1-0x 101 C

102 1215 ANUSHKA 
(SHF2808200702)

RAJ 105.2 104.6 103.7 102.9 103.6 104.1 -0 624.1-0x 102 C

103 1805 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR
(SHF1402200601)

MAH 103.5 104 104.4 104.7 103.5 104 -0 624.1-0x 103 C

104 963 SRISHTI DAS
(SHF0405200701)

ORI 103.4 104 105 103.4 104.6 103.7 -0 624.1-0x 104 C

105 817 SANJEETA DAS
(SHF1602200507)

PUN 104 102.7 104.6 103.9 105.9 103 -0 624.1-0x 105 C

106 1114 SAMRUDDHI VARPE 
(SHF1309200101)

M.P. 104.4 103.9 105 104.6 104.2 102 -0 624.1-0x 106 C
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107 1081 SAASHYA NISHANTH
(SHF1912201002)

KAR 103.6 103 104 104 103.9 105.5 -0 624-0x 107 C

108 1759 HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR
(SHF0811200904)

KAR 104.7 102.6 104.3 103.6 104.1 104.7 -0 624-0x 108 C

109 547 TEEJAN 
(SHF1709200701)

HAR 103.9 104.1 104.3 103 104.9 103.8 -0 624-0x 109 C

110 543 AKSHITA BHUMARAPU
(SHF2403200601)

TRA 102.9 103 104.2 102.9 103.9 107 -0 623.9-0x 110 C

111 166 SIYA MARWAH
(SHF1107200702)

DEL 102.2 103.8 103.7 104.5 105.1 104.6 -0 623.9-0x 111 C

112 554 SHIKHA AMARISH NANDA 
(SHF1604200401)

MAH 104.3 102.6 103.9 104.5 105.9 102.7 -0 623.9-0x 112 C

113 472 TEJASWINI SAWANT
(SHF1209198001)

MAH 105.5 103.8 102.9 104 103.9 103.7 -0 623.8-0x 113 C

114 743 HIMANI SURYAKANT
CHONDHE 
(SHF1405200101)

MAH 103.6 104.1 104 104.1 102.5 105.4 -0 623.7-0x 114 C

115 1284 PARIGHA CHETAN BELE
(SHF1201200601)

MAH 103.5 104.5 104.7 102.7 103.3 105 -0 623.7-0x 115 C

116 1529 SAMIYA MEHAR 
(SHF2503200201)

U.P. 101.9 104.3 105.1 103 104.8 104.6 -0 623.7-0x 116 C

117 1509 MELVINA ANGELINE J
(SHF2311200502)

T.N. 103.3 103.1 103.5 105.1 104.3 104.4 -0 623.7-0x 117 C

118 1677 ANSHIKA PATEL
(SHF0902200603)

M.P. 104.7 105.3 105.6 103.2 101.4 103.5 -0 623.7-0x 118 C

119 431 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF3010200604)

M.P. 104.4 104.2 104.3 102.8 103.6 104.2 -0 623.5-0x 119 C

120 815 PRIYANKA DAS
(SHF2711200204)

PUN 103.2 104.3 104.4 104 103.4 104.2 -0 623.5-0x 120 C

121 572 VEDANTI NARESH BHATT
(SHF2912200602)

MAH 103.9 101.8 104.7 105 104.4 103.7 -0 623.5-0x 121 C

122 1423 MEENAL CHAUHAN
(SHF0505199802)

RAJ 103.2 104.2 103.4 104.8 104.5 103.4 -0 623.5-0x 122 C

123 1575 ADITI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2906200703)

U.P. 104.6 103.4 102.6 103.7 104.8 104.3 -0 623.4-0x 123 C

124 1011 SNEHA SHRIKANT JANGALE
(SHF2009200503)

MAH 104 104.2 104.3 103 103.7 104.2 -0 623.4-0x 124 C

125 1568 YUVAANIKA JAGADISH
(SHF0111200801)

KAR 102.6 104.6 105.1 104.2 103.4 103.5 -0 623.4-0x 125 C

126 629 PRACHI CHAUDHARY
(SHF1712200001)

U.P. 102.7 103.8 102.3 103.9 104.5 106.1 -0 623.3-0x 126 C

127 92 ANUKRITI PRIYA
(SHF2706200501)

JHAR 102.5 102.5 104.2 103.6 105.1 105.4 -0 623.3-0x 127 C

128 1251 AKSHITA 
(SHF1104200604)

U.P. 101.9 103 103.7 104.3 105.1 105.3 -0 623.3-0x 128 C
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129 1004 AVNITA GUPTA
(SHF2111198701)

MAH 102.6 103.2 104.1 104.6 104.5 104.3 -0 623.3-0x 129 C

130 1303 SARA SACHIN WADKE
(SHF2611200502)

MAH 104.5 103.7 103.5 103.8 104.3 103.5 -0 623.3-0x 130 C

131 1697 GEETHIKA AMARAPU
(SHF2303200903)

A.P. 103.1 103.7 104.5 102.7 103.4 105.8 -0 623.2-0x 131 C

132 1347 PRANALI
SHARADCHANDRA
KHUTWAD
(SHF1802200801)

MAH 101.8 104.3 105.2 104.4 102.3 105.2 -0 623.2-0x 132 C

133 592 KRITI BURMAN 
(SHF1205199201)

W.B. 104.9 103.9 102.7 104.2 103.8 103.7 -0 623.2-0x 133 C

134 606 MANSVEE MAHESH
CHAVAN
(SHF0101200602)

MAH 102 103.6 104.5 103.7 104.4 104.9 -0 623.1-0x 134 C

135 1631 SHREYASI MAZUMDAR
(SHF1707200601)

ASS 103.5 103.9 104.3 103.2 104.2 104 -0 623.1-0x 135 C

136 1255 TANISHKAA KUMAR PILLAI
(SHF0712200801)

GUJ 102.3 103.2 102.9 105.8 104.2 104.6 -0 623-0x 136 C

137 1587 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH PATIL
(SHF1407200606)

MAH 103.3 102.7 103.8 104.2 105.7 103.3 -0 623-0x 137 C

138 1584 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0810200901)

HAR 105.4 103.9 102 104.9 102.7 104 -0 622.9-0x 138 C

139 582 NAMRATA SINGH
(SHF1801199401)

U.P. 104.4 102.7 102.9 104.2 105.1 103.6 -0 622.9-0x 139 C

140 283 SONI KUMARI
(SHF0202199902)

RAJ 103 105 104.8 102.5 103 104.5 -0 622.8-0x 140 C

141 213 ANAMTA FATMA
(SHF1511200303)

U.P. 102.9 104.9 103.9 103.5 103.4 104.2 -0 622.8-0x 141 C

142 46 MANYA MITTAL
(SHF1007200503)

U.P. 101.9 103.6 103.1 104.6 104.9 104.6 -0 622.7-0x 142 C

143 1791 YANA RATHORE
(SHF2502200301)

M.P. 101.9 105.7 103.3 104.1 103.2 104.5 -0 622.7-0x 143 C

144 949 ASHITA 
(SHF1301200602)

PUN 103.6 102.3 105.4 103.9 103.4 104.1 -0 622.7-0x 144 C

145 1543 SHIVANGI DOGRA 
(SHF2704199701)

H.P. 104.3 103.9 104.4 102.2 104.4 103.5 -0 622.7-0x 145 C

146 123 RUBAIKA ZAIDI
(SHF2304200903)

MAH 102.7 104 104.3 104.3 101.9 105.4 -0 622.6-0x 146 C

147 1590 BHASHITHA D 
(SHF0901200501)

KAR 104.4 102.8 103.8 103.8 102.6 105.2 -0 622.6-0x 147 C

148 1006 TANYA MALIK
(SHF3107200002)

U.P. 105.4 102.4 104.8 102.9 103.5 103.6 -0 622.6-0x 148 C

149 1288 VIDYASHREE B L
(SHF1211198801)

KAR 103.7 104.3 104 104.3 103 103.3 -0 622.6-0x 149 C

150 1411 SANGEETA KULHRI RAJ 102.1 103.3 105.7 103.9 104.4 103.2 -0 622.6-0x 150 C
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151 263 GAURI SANTOSH MANE
(SHF2608200603)

MAH 104 104.1 102.2 103.5 103.9 104.8 -0 622.5-0x 151 C

152 1079 MRUNAL SHASHIKANT
NAGARE
(SHF0708200501)

MAH 104.6 104 102.6 103.6 102.9 104.8 -0 622.5-0x 152 C

153 821 GREESHMA CHATLA
(SHF0208200502)

M.P. 104.9 104.5 103.5 102.8 102.9 103.9 -0 622.5-0x 153 C

154 1667 BHAVYA PURVISHBHAI
PATEL
(SHF0906200901)

GUJ 104.7 102.8 104.6 104.4 102.5 103.5 -0 622.5-0x 154 C

155 731 VISHNU PRIYA YADAV
(SHF1211200902)

ARMY 103.2 104.1 104 103.7 104.2 103.3 -0 622.5-0x 155 C

156 1724 ARHAMNA TANVEER
(SHF0407200505)

NCC 103.7 104.5 103.8 103.6 104.1 102.8 -0 622.5-0x 156 C

157 88 GURSIDAK KAUR KHOSA
(SHF2909200803)

PUN 104.9 103.7 104.7 104.3 103.4 101.5 -0 622.5-0x 157 C

158 892 PRIYANKA RAJARAM PATIL
(SHF0605199903)

MAH 104.1 105.1 101.8 104.1 103.4 103.9 -0 622.4-0x 158 C

159 212 ANAYSA 
(SHF1909201103)

PUN 102.5 103.2 103.4 104 104.1 105.1 -0 622.3-0x 159 C

160 1445 SUNISHKA KUMAR
(SHF1703200701)

C.G. 102.5 104.7 102.6 103.6 104.5 104.4 -0 622.3-0x 160 C

161 1111 SWARAJ SWAYAMPRAVA
JENA
(SHF1309200102)

ORI 103.8 104.3 103.8 104.9 102 103.5 -0 622.3-0x 161 C

162 1069 SAMIKSHA TUSHAR
NARSINGKAR
(SHF1612200101)

MAH 102.8 102.5 105.2 104.4 104.2 103.2 -0 622.3-0x 162 C

163 1802 ZEENA KHITTA 
(SHF2005200102)

H.P. 102 104.8 104 103.8 105 102.7 -0 622.3-0x 163 C

164 51 TANYU SIRANGI
(SHF2312200801)

A.P. 104.2 102 104.9 103.6 103.5 104 -0 622.2-0x 164 C

165 492 ANANYA AGARWAL
(SHF2912200806)

W.B. 104.7 103.9 103.3 103.7 102.6 104 -0 622.2-0x 165 C

166 1494 MAHIMA SISODIYA
(SHF1108200103)

M.P. 101.6 103.6 104.9 103.3 104.2 104.5 -0 622.1-0x 166 C

167 698 SIMA KUMARI 
(SHF0501198701)

ITBP 103 105.2 103.7 103.7 102.3 104.2 -0 622.1-0x 167 C

168 972 MAHALAKSHMI 
(SHF1803201101)

ARMY 104.6 103.4 102.5 104.6 103.1 103.9 -0 622.1-0x 168 C

169 205 ROMILA SINGH
(SHF1805200202)

DEL 104 101.6 104.4 102.5 104.9 104.6 -0 622-0x 169 C

170 1366 MRIDVIKA BHARDWAJ
(SHF0502200701)

PUN 103.8 102.9 103.6 103.7 104.3 103.7 -0 622-0x 170 C

171 618 ARIKTA RAMESH SINGH
(SHF0205201001)

MAH 105.9 104.8 102.4 102.2 103.2 103.5 -0 622-0x 171 C
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172 356 MANSI PANSARE
(SHF1210200301)

MAH 104 104.2 103.9 103.6 102.9 103.4 -0 622-0x 172 C

173 360 NATASHA UDAY JHAVERI
(SHF2402200301)

KAR 103.4 104.9 104.4 102.3 103.7 103.3 -0 622-0x 173 C

174 772 SREEJA MUKHOPADHYAY
(SHF0908200608)

W.B. 104.4 103.4 105 104.1 102.2 102.9 -0 622-0x 174 C

175 1577 SANVI R P KAR 103.4 103 101.5 104.6 105 104.4 -0 621.9-0x 175 C

176 1154 GAYATRI RAMESH PEDDE
(SHF2403200605)

MAH 102.6 103.3 103 105.8 103.8 103.4 -0 621.9-0x 176 C

177 272 DIVYANSHI KANWAR
(SHF2502200602)

H.P. 103.8 104.4 104.8 103.4 104.5 101 -0 621.9-0x 177 C

178 1839 AKANSHA OJHA
(SHF2711200902)

JHAR 102.7 102.3 105.1 102.2 105.3 104.2 -0 621.8-0x 178 C

179 96 NIHARIKA AGARWAL
(SHF1310199904)

RAJ 104.8 104.1 104.3 102.6 102.6 103.4 -0 621.8-0x 179 C

180 1414 RUCHI GORANA RAJ 104.6 104 102.9 104.4 103.1 102.8 -0 621.8-0x 180 C

181 843 KUSUMA P M 
(SHF1201200605)

KAR 102.8 106 103.6 104.6 102.5 102.3 -0 621.8-0x 181 C

182 1452 SONALI SUBHASMITA
(SHF1206200207)

ORI 103.3 104.2 101 103.7 103.5 106 -0 621.7-0x 182 C

183 1130 SHRADDHA RASTOGI
(SHF2204200505)

U.P. 101.8 104.6 103.7 104 103.3 104.3 -0 621.7-0x 183 C

184 1483 AISHWARYA MURLIDHAR
POWAR
(SHF0807200401)

MAH 103.9 102.5 104.3 103.8 103.3 103.9 -0 621.7-0x 184 C

185 656 NUPUR RAKESH
HAGAWANE PATIL 
(SHF0702200201)

MAH 104.7 103 103 103.6 104.4 103 -0 621.7-0x 185 C

186 1325 RUJUTA MAHADEV BUKAM
(SHF1711199803)

MAH 104.1 103.1 105.3 103.2 103.3 102.7 -0 621.7-0x 186 C

187 54 SWATI CHOWDHURY
(SHF2408200402)

RAIL 104.5 105.4 104.8 101.9 103.4 101.7 -0 621.7-0x 187 C

188 607 SOHINI KUNDU
(SHF0210200807)

W.B. 102.8 101.8 105.2 104.3 103.3 104.2 -0 621.6-0x 188 C

189 818 DHAMMIKA PRIYADARSHINI U.P. 104.4 103.6 104.2 104.6 103.4 101.4 -0 621.6-0x 189 C

190 912 SHREEN YADAV
(SHF0605200202)

HAR 100.7 101.9 105.2 105.7 103.9 104.1 -0 621.5-0x 190 C

191 609 SAUMYA MALHOTRA
(SHF2804200201)

DEL 104.1 103.3 104.2 101.9 104.1 103.9 -0 621.5-0x 191 C

192 793 HIMANSHI LALWANI
(SHF1107200206)

C.G. 102.5 103.1 103 104.6 104.8 103.5 -0 621.5-0x 192 C

193 1123 AASTHA VERMA
(SHF1803200503)

M.P. 102.4 104.1 102.7 104.2 104.7 103.4 -0 621.5-0x 193 C

194 1182 SHOBHA RANI
(SHF2208200302)

JHAR 103.2 103.4 105.4 105.5 103.5 100.5 -0 621.5-0x 194 C
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195 1023 DIVYA SHREE
(SHF2511200701)

BIH 103.3 103.6 102.9 102 104.3 105.3 -0 621.4-0x 195 C

196 187 SHIVANI SUDHANSHU
KHAIRE 
(SHF1702199602)

MAH 102.3 103.3 105.2 103.5 102.6 104.5 -0 621.4-0x 196 C

197 1446 ANUSHREE RAI
(SHF1609200101)

U.P. 103.7 104.6 103.6 102.2 104 103.3 -0 621.4-0x 197 C

198 493 PIOUS MUDGIL ARMY 99.8 103.6 104.4 103.8 105.4 104.3 -0 621.3-0x 198 C

199 816 GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

M.P. 102 104 105.2 104.4 101.7 104 -0 621.3-0x 199 C

200 1390 RADHIKA SATISH
SONWANE
(SHF0211200701)

MAH 102.7 103.9 104.2 102.9 103.9 103.7 -0 621.3-0x 200 C

201 1209 SHIKHA 
(SHF1608200404)

PUN 101.4 104 104.1 104.5 101 106.2 -0 621.2-0x 201 C

202 488 AASAWARI PANDHARINATH
CHAVAN
(SHF0104200101)

MAH 101.4 104.1 104.9 104.5 102.4 103.9 -0 621.2-0x 202 C

203 232 VIBA SHRAVANTHI B 
(SHF1101200401)

T.N. 103.4 104.4 103.5 103.6 103.4 102.9 -0 621.2-0x 203 C

204 777 BHUMI 
(SHF1411200701)

U.K. 102.9 104.4 103.1 103.8 103.7 103.2 -0 621.1-0x 204 C

205 1801 KULSUM ALAM M.P. 102.6 104.1 104.1 103.7 103.7 102.9 -0 621.1-0x 205 C

206 43 NVSS ANANYA 
(SHF1808200602)

TRA 102.6 104.5 102.6 103.5 103.1 104.6 -0 620.9-0x 206 C

207 1362 PRATHITI VIGYA
(SHF0311200202)

BIH 104.4 103.1 103.1 103.8 103 103.5 -0 620.9-0x 207 C

208 1238 NISHITHA BOMMIDI
(SHF0411200501)

A.P. 104 102.8 105 103.4 103 102.7 -0 620.9-0x 208 C

209 1641 SOMAYATA 
(SHF0902200801)

U.P. 101.7 105.3 102.8 101.7 105.5 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 209 C

210 496 VRINDA SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2009201301)

KAR 102.6 101.9 104.2 103.9 104.4 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 210 C

211 1428 PRERANA PADMAKAR
MOREY
(SHF1107200201)

MAH 101.3 105.3 104.3 104.5 101.9 103.5 -0 620.8-0x 211 C

212 1468 SRIJA DAS
(SHF0306201101)

W.B. 104.1 103.2 102.2 105 103.2 103.1 -0 620.8-0x 212 C

213 733 TVISHA KHANNA
(SHF1909200901)

DEL 102.6 102.1 103.5 104 104.1 104.4 -0 620.7-0x 213 C

214 1320 PRERANA
PRASANNAKUMAR
BHAGWAT
(SHF1907200401)

MAH 102.6 104.1 102.5 102.5 104.8 104.2 -0 620.7-0x 214 C

215 1622 HARSHITA RATHORE
(SHF1403200401)

RAJ 102 103.3 103.7 104.7 103.1 103.9 -0 620.7-0x 215 C
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216 1396 HARSHITHA SHARMA
(SHF1412200003)

KAR 102.7 102.8 105.4 103 103.8 103 -0 620.7-0x 216 C

217 1660 ADITI NITIN HADAGAL
(SHF1705200602)

MAH 103.9 104.3 102.7 103.3 103.5 103 -0 620.7-0x 217 C

218 197 LAVANYA PHERWANI
(SHF2012200703)

KAR 103.7 103.1 104.4 103.6 104.6 101.3 -0 620.7-0x 218 C

219 1492 GEETHIKA HASINI
VENUGOPAL

KAR 100.3 104.1 103.3 104.5 103.8 104.6 -0 620.6-0x 219 C

220 859 SHREYA BAPU MORE
(SHF0510200605)

MAH 102.3 104 105.5 103.7 102.8 102.3 -0 620.6-0x 220 C

221 1804 SHREYA BANDYOPADHYAY
(SHF1111200201)

W.B. 104.2 104.8 103.7 104.2 101.9 101.8 -0 620.6-0x 221 C

222 1088 KATRINA KAIF
(SHF2709201002)

J&K 102.3 103.6 104.7 101.5 104.3 104.1 -0 620.5-0x 222 C

223 713 ANJANA KRISHNA
VIJAYAKUMAR
(SHF2004201001)

KAR 103.3 103.7 105.6 104.4 100.2 103.3 -0 620.5-0x 223 C

224 745 NAVYA GUPTA
(SHF2306201001)

M.P. 103.8 104.1 104.6 103 103.3 101.7 -0 620.5-0x 224 C

225 343 SHRIMAYI SUSHANTH
NAYAK
(SHF1212200702)

MAH 104.5 102 103.3 103.6 103.8 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 225 C

226 715 KASHVI BHAWSAR
(SHF1802200802)

M.P. 104.7 103.7 103.1 102.7 103 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 226 C

227 827 GITANSHI SHARMA
(SHM0710201103)

HAR 103 104.1 102.4 104.9 104.6 101.4 -0 620.4-0x 227 C

228 1118 ARYA CHOURASIA
(SHF0712200601)

M.P. 102.9 103.3 102.5 102.5 105 104.1 -0 620.3-0x 228 C

229 1127 USTAT LAHORIA
(SHF0901200902)

KAR 103.8 104.7 103 102.1 102.3 104.3 -0 620.2-0x 229 C

230 528 INDUSHREE BHABESH
KISAN 
(SHF1803199401)

ORI 103.4 104.3 103.2 104.4 101.9 103 -0 620.2-0x 230 C

231 1178 ANANYA ROHITAS
(SHF1103200903)

M.P. 103.4 104.1 104 102.3 104.5 101.9 -0 620.2-0x 231 C

232 918 ANANNYA 
(SHF2807200702)

U.P. 104.6 101.4 104.1 105.4 102.9 101.8 -0 620.2-0x 232 C

233 1501 AKSHAYA RAGHAVAN
MANAKALATH
(SHF0612200202)

MAH 101.6 104.2 102.2 103.8 102.6 105.7 -0 620.1-0x 233 C

234 225 OJASVI THAKUR
(SHF1112200801)

PUN 102.5 104.4 103 104.6 103 102.6 -0 620.1-0x 234 C

235 1816 SUNIDHI CHAUHAN
(SHF1908199703)

M.P. 103.2 102.8 102.1 105.3 102.6 104 -0 620-0x 235 C

236 613 ARYA SHUKLA
(SHF2411200901)

KAR 103 103.1 102.6 103.4 104 103.9 -0 620-0x 236 C
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237 1688 KOMAL MILIND WAGHMARE
(SHF2906200304)

MAH 103.9 103.8 103.3 102.2 103.2 103.6 -0 620-0x 237 C

238 1093 KM POONAM DEVI 
(SHF1008199401)

CRPF 103.2 103.4 103.8 104.1 104.2 101.3 -0 620-0x 238 C

239 401 RASHI MITTAL 
(SHF2012200301)

HAR 101.4 103.3 103.7 104.4 103.2 103.9 -0 619.9-0x 239 C

240 872 SHREYA KIRIT KANTHARIA
(SHF2801200901)

GUJ 102 103.7 104.3 102.2 104.1 103.6 -0 619.9-0x 240 C

241 1001 DHIMAHI PURVESH
NANAVATI
(SHF1005201205)

GUJ 103.8 103.2 102.3 103.6 103.6 103.4 -0 619.9-0x 241 C

242 455 KRITI RAJ RATHORE
(SHF2311200202)

RAJ 104.7 102.6 103.8 101.2 103.4 104.1 -0 619.8-0x 242 C

243 875 GOJIRI RAKESH GHADGE
(SHF0402201103)

MAH 103.5 103.8 103.6 102.8 103.9 102.2 -0 619.8-0x 243 C

244 879 SUMEDHA HALDER
(SHF0202200903)

W.B. 103.2 103.8 101.2 103.3 103.4 104.8 -0 619.7-0x 244 C

245 1105 RASHMI KUMARI
(SHF2110199701)

U.P. 103.8 103.1 102.5 103.8 102.9 103.6 -0 619.7-0x 245 C

246 1074 NEHA DILIP PATIDAR
(SHF2601200304)

M.P. 103.2 102.5 104 101.7 104.9 103.4 -0 619.7-0x 246 C

247 1432 BRUNDA MAROL
(SHF2207201101)

KAR 103.5 105.1 103.4 101.9 102.4 103.4 -0 619.7-0x 247 C

248 1091 MUSKAN BANU 
(SHF2801200002)

RAJ 104.1 105.5 102.6 102.4 102 103.1 -0 619.7-0x 248 C

249 570 MEENAKSHI MEENA 
(SHF0905199501)

CISF 104.3 104.7 102.8 104.1 103.2 100.6 -0 619.7-0x 249 C

250 423 MANITA 
(SHF1809199803)

HAR 101.7 104.2 101.9 102.3 104.5 105 -0 619.6-0x 250 C

251 868 KS SANJANA 
(SHF2804200302)

M.P. 104.7 103.7 103 103.2 101.6 103.4 -0 619.6-0x 251 C

252 1596 CHHAVI PANT
(SHF1309201001)

U.K. 101.9 105.2 102 104.4 103 103.1 -0 619.6-0x 252 C

253 156 VEDIKA RAWAT
(SHF2104200703)

M.P. 104.7 104.1 101.3 103.3 104.3 101.9 -0 619.6-0x 253 C

254 1451 NEETU KUMARI BASIWAL RAJ 101.3 104.5 101.4 102.9 104.9 104.5 -0 619.5-0x 254 C

255 444 ANJALI PRAJAPATI RAJ 103.1 105.4 104.3 99.6 104 103.1 -0 619.5-0x 255 C

256 489 PAHUNI PAWAR
(SHF1711200302)

JHAR 102 104 102.8 104.6 103.6 102.5 -0 619.5-0x 256 C

257 981 SHRAVYA MOHAN KAR 102.1 104.3 102.2 101.3 105.1 104.4 -0 619.4-0x 257 C

258 1684 VAISHNAVI AJAY BHATIYA
(SHF2404201206)

MAH 102.7 104.9 103.1 102 102.5 104.2 -0 619.4-0x 258 C

259 462 DRISHTI NYOL
(SHF1005201001)

PUN 102.9 103.2 104.2 103.6 102.9 102.6 -0 619.4-0x 259 C
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260 683 VIDHI BIREN PATHAK
(SHF1502199703)

GUJ 101.7 104.2 104 101.1 103.3 105 -0 619.3-0x 260 C

261 1722 DISHA GHOSH
(SHF1902200603)

U.P. 103.1 103.6 103.6 102.4 102.3 104.3 -0 619.3-0x 261 C

262 1046 PRARTHANA SEN
(SHF2007200704)

M.P. 103.1 103.5 104.4 101.6 103.5 103.2 -0 619.3-0x 262 C

263 321 SHREYA MILIND PALVE
(SHF1708200904)

MAH 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.8 101.3 105.4 -0 619.1-0x 263 C

264 1393 BABITHA D 
(SHF0503200501)

KAR 101.3 104 103 104 102.8 104 -0 619.1-0x 264 C

265 1503 SAANVI CHATTERJEE
(SHF1709201002)

W.B. 102.4 101.7 102.9 104.6 103.7 103.8 -0 619.1-0x 265 C

266 157 AVIKA KANSAL
(SHF2812200801)

TRA 103.8 103.5 103.4 103 102.4 103 -0 619.1-0x 266 C

267 1564 JEEL SHAH
(SHF2108199703)

GUJ 103.4 104.3 104.3 102 102.4 102.7 -0 619.1-0x 267 C

268 836 SANDRATA ROY
(SHF1402201001)

W.B. 101.6 103.3 103 104.7 104.1 102.4 -0 619.1-0x 268 C

269 1211 OVI NILESH PAWAR
(SHF0202201203)

MAH 100.8 103.5 105.2 102.1 103.4 104 -0 619-0x 269 C

270 127 ANSHIKA AJAY MISHRA
(SHF1006201101)

MAH 104.3 102.8 102.9 102.4 103.2 103.4 -0 619-0x 270 C

271 1021 SIDDHI THAPA M.P. 102.5 105 103.5 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 619-0x 271 C

272 278 SOHA AMBAR INAMDAR
(SHF1110201107)

MAH 102.3 103 102.2 103.4 103.7 104.3 -0 618.9-0x 272 C

273 1381 KINJAL 
(SHF1110200901)

HAR 101.5 103 103.4 103 104 104 -0 618.9-0x 273 C

274 1067 NISHTHA NIDESH
BHUSANE
(SHF0502200904)

MAH 102.8 102.8 103.3 102.7 105.4 101.9 -0 618.9-0x 274 C

275 287 NILAMBEN KESHAVLAL
PARMAR
(SHF2408199302)

GUJ 101.4 102.9 103.7 103.5 103.1 104.2 -0 618.8-0x 275 C

276 1640 VIDUSHI BHADANA
(SHF2107200607)

HAR 103.3 103 102.5 102.2 103.7 104.1 -0 618.8-0x 276 C

277 665 SONAKSHI GHATAK
(SHF1907201001)

W.B. 102.4 104.5 103.9 102.4 101.7 103.9 -0 618.8-0x 277 C

278 1504 SOMYA GUPTA
(SHF0504200502)

PUN 103.5 102.4 104.2 103.7 101.3 103.7 -0 618.8-0x 278 C

279 320 ARPAN KAUR VIRK 
(SHF0901201201)

HAR 102.5 103.3 103.1 104 102.8 103.1 -0 618.8-0x 279 C

280 1239 ANIKA A I
(SHF2812200702)

T.N. 103.2 103 101.6 104.4 103.6 103 -0 618.8-0x 280 C

281 686 SAMRIDHI SINGH
(SHM2204200505)

U.P. 106.1 103.3 101.1 103.3 102.5 102.5 -0 618.8-0x 281 C
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282 1595 RIONA 
(SHF0202201301)

HAR 104.1 101.3 104.3 104.9 101.9 102.3 -0 618.8-0x 282 C

283 1550 KAJAL 
(SHF0708200101)

HAR 103.1 102 105 102 104.7 102 -0 618.8-0x 283 C

284 1364 PRAKARTI 
(SHF1510200503)

U.P. 104.1 101.2 103.9 105 102.8 101.8 -0 618.8-0x 284 C

285 1728 DHARINI VISHAL BORHADE
(SHF0311201001)

MAH 104 103.8 101.4 103.9 104.8 100.9 -0 618.8-0x 285 C

286 254 NIKITHA 
(SHF0503201303)

T.N. 104.8 102.8 104.3 99.4 104.5 102.9 -0 618.7-0x 286 C

287 732 KAYNA DANGI
(SHF1309201201)

RAJ 102.3 104 104.7 104.2 101.9 101.6 -0 618.7-0x 287 C

288 1828 SAMIKSHA 
(SHF2212200104)

HAR 102 103.7 101.4 103 103.8 104.7 -0 618.6-0x 288 C

289 268 DURRIYA GUPTA
(SHF1412201002)

RAJ 102.5 105.2 104.7 103.7 98.1 104.4 -0 618.6-0x 289 C

290 1282 SUDIKSHA MEHTA KAR 103.3 102.5 103.2 103.1 103.5 103 -0 618.6-0x 290 C

291 935 HONEY RAMESHBHAI
PATEL
(SHF1410200601)

GUJ 103.2 104.2 101.7 103 103.6 102.9 -0 618.6-0x 291 C

292 1754 YUGRATAN MAH 103.8 103.3 101.2 103.5 104.4 102.4 -0 618.6-0x 292 C

293 1475 KAJAL SUNIL SHETTY
(SHF0805199901)

MAH 102.6 103.5 101.7 105.1 104.3 101.4 -0 618.6-0x 293 C

294 1506 ILAKKIYA R 
(SHF2610200605)

T.N. 102.6 102.1 103.9 102.6 102.6 104.7 -0 618.5-0x 294 C

295 1723 SWAPNA BERA
(SHF1402199401)

CRPF 102.5 104.2 102.4 103.4 102.1 103.9 -0 618.5-0x 295 C

296 1514 SAKSHI JANGID
(SHF1203200203)

RAJ 103.2 101.1 103.9 104.1 102.7 103.5 -0 618.5-0x 296 C

297 1737 UDITA CHAKRABORTY
(SHF2609200601)

W.B. 103.1 101.8 102.9 103.1 104.3 103.3 -0 618.5-0x 297 C

298 1373 DIVIJA VAIDYA
(SHF1308200403)

MAH 104.9 103.3 104.3 102.1 102.2 101.7 -0 618.5-0x 298 C

299 580 RAJNANDANI BHADORIYA M.P. 103.1 101.6 104.6 102.2 104.1 102.8 -0 618.4-0x 299 C

300 1361 HARSHALI RAJAN PAHUJA MAH 104.2 102.7 102.8 103 105.4 100.3 -0 618.4-0x 300 C

301 55 RICHA SANDIP GADGE
(SHF3009199904)

MAH 104.1 103.1 103.9 104.4 101.7 101.1 -0 618.3-0x 301 C

302 964 GOURVI PARASHAR
(SHF2401201201)

M.P. 102.8 103.5 102.3 102.5 104.3 102.8 -0 618.2-0x 302 C

303 1124 NUTAN SUNIL CHOUDHARY
(SHF1907200903)

MAH 103.4 104.1 104.6 101.7 102.6 101.8 -0 618.2-0x 303 C

304 483 MAITRI ASHWINBHAI
AMRANIYA
(SHF2810200501)

GUJ 103.7 103.4 103.8 103.4 103 100.9 -0 618.2-0x 304 C
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305 1535 NANDINI SRIMANI
(SHF0701201001)

W.B. 103 100.6 103.2 103.9 103.1 104.3 -0 618.1-0x 305 C

306 465 PRIYANSHI BHADU
(SHF1202200902)

HAR 100.6 102.8 102.9 104.9 103.6 103.3 -0 618.1-0x 306 C

307 844 POOJA ANKIT CHAUDHARI
(SHF0707201103)

GUJ 99.4 104.3 105.6 102.3 101.8 104.6 -0 618-0x 307 C

308 690 SHARANYA LAKHAN
(SHF2809200501)

M.P. 103.4 104.5 103.2 100.8 102.4 103.7 -0 618-0x 308 C

309 1174 DISHA VINAYAK IDATE
(SHF3108200906)

MAH 103.8 102.7 103.8 103.6 100.6 103.5 -0 618-0x 309 C

310 708 SAJJATA KANNAYA GUPTA 
(SHF2003200301)

MAH 103.5 101.2 103.8 103 104.7 101.8 -0 618-0x 310 C

311 1490 MOHASRI MAHATO W.B. 103.2 104.1 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.6 -0 618-0x 311 C

312 1296 VIDHI JAYESH BHADRA
(SHF0812200305)

MAH 103.3 102.1 102.4 101.8 103.3 105 -0 617.9-0x 312 C

313 852 PARUL SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0609200502)

NCC 102.6 103.2 101.5 102.4 103.5 104.7 -0 617.9-0x 313 C

314 1712 RUCHA GAJANAN KHARAT
(SHF1508200703)

MAH 103 103.4 101.3 103.1 104.3 102.8 -0 617.9-0x 314 C

315 1485 SHRAWANI JITENDRA
POWAR
(SHF1911200403)

MAH 102.8 104.4 102.3 103.6 102.5 102.3 -0 617.9-0x 315 C

316 1010 SAUMYA SUMUKH
KHEDKAR
(SHF1206200502)

MAH 102 102.3 104.3 101.3 103.6 104.3 -0 617.8-0x 316 C

317 475 SHEFALI KALGOTRA 
(SHF1603199501)

SSB 102.6 100.6 102.5 104.6 103.6 103.9 -0 617.8-0x 317 C

318 1563 ANANTA SISODIA
(SHF1307200701)

U.P. 101.5 104.5 104.2 101.5 102.2 103.9 -0 617.8-0x 318 C

319 1742 NISHITA KHIDIYA
(SHF0605200704)

RAJ 101.4 104.1 101 104.2 103.3 103.8 -0 617.8-0x 319 C

320 324 AVANI ASHISH PATIL
(SHF3005201304)

MAH 103.7 103.7 104.1 103.7 100.5 102.1 -0 617.8-0x 320 C

321 1530 PRANALI DATTA
SURYAWANSHI 
(SHF2004200001)

MAH 102.9 104.3 103 102.7 102.9 102 -0 617.8-0x 321 C

322 291 KHUSHI 
(SHF2705200302)

RAIL 103.2 104.5 100.9 103.4 103.1 102.6 -0 617.7-0x 322 C

323 437 APURVI CHANDELA 
(SHF0401199301)

ONGC 101.8 100.7 103 104.7 105.5 102 -0 617.7-0x 323 C

324 118 ASMI PALIYA M.P. 100.1 103.9 105.2 104 103.6 100.9 -0 617.7-0x 324 C

325 1437 JYOTI ANNA BAGEKARI
(SHF2810199801)

MAH 102.4 103 103.4 101.9 103.2 103.7 -0 617.6-0x 325 C

326 239 ANUSHTHA 
(SHF1806199602)

ARMY 102.4 101.9 103 103.6 103.3 103.4 -0 617.6-0x 326 C

327 1168 ARCHANA DAMAHE M.P. 102.6 105 101.5 101.6 103.6 103.3 -0 617.6-0x 327 C
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328 280 BHAVYA RANAWAT M.P. 102 103.7 104.3 101.5 102 104 -0 617.5-0x 328 C

329 1696 ASHLYN KAUR HEIR PUN 103.5 102.4 103.7 101.8 103.9 102.2 -0 617.5-0x 329 C

330 1594 BHOOMI RAGHUVANSHI
(SHF0402200803)

M.P. 103.3 103.2 104.2 102.1 102.6 102.1 -0 617.5-0x 330 C

331 1744 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT M.P. 103.9 102.6 104 104.1 101.5 101.4 -0 617.5-0x 331 C

332 1095 SHREE GOPINATH SALVI
(SHF0612200903)

MAH 102.5 102.4 104.3 103.1 101.3 103.8 -0 617.4-0x 332 C

333 576 SUNIDHI RAMESH KOTA
(SHF2802200702)

MAH 102.2 102.5 103.2 104.2 102.9 102.4 -0 617.4-0x 333 C

334 992 BHAVYA PALIWAL
(SHF1710200701)

RAJ 104.3 100.6 102.8 102.8 104 102.8 -0 617.3-0x 334 C

335 1022 SIFWAT MAHARUKH 
(SHF2106200202)

U.P. 102 102.8 103.7 102.7 104.1 102 -0 617.3-0x 335 C

336 433 SAMRUDDHI AJAY CHAVAN
(SHF2904201204)

MAH 100.8 101 102.7 104.8 104 103.9 -0 617.2-0x 336 C

337 684 DEEXITA MONDAL
(SHF2708201004)

W.B. 102.5 102.9 103.5 103 101.6 103.7 -0 617.2-0x 337 C

338 1627 DIPALI NARAYAN RANDE
(SHF2807200103)

MAH 103.7 103.5 103.6 102.7 101.3 102.4 -0 617.2-0x 338 C

339 1686 SAMRIDHI GUPTA
(SHF0402201101)

HAR 103.2 104 102.5 101.2 104 102.3 -0 617.2-0x 339 C

340 1601 PRIYESHA DESHMUKH 
(SHF0710199301)

MAH 101.4 102.6 102.9 102.2 105.2 102.8 -0 617.1-0x 340 C

341 273 KULPRIYA RATHORE 
(SHF0511201102)

RAJ 103.5 102.1 103.3 102.7 103.6 101.9 -0 617.1-0x 341 C

342 271 AISHANYAA SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2508201105)

KAR 101.9 104.4 103.7 101.5 104.2 101.4 -0 617.1-0x 342 C

343 391 SWAPNARJITA
MUKHERJEE
(SHF2511200910)

W.B. 103.4 103.2 103.3 99.1 104.6 103.4 -0 617-0x 343 C

344 1518 AVISHA GUPTA U.P. 102.1 103.2 102.4 103.3 103.6 102.4 -0 617-0x 344 C

345 835 PALAK BHADU
(SHF0305200504)

KAR 102 101.4 102.5 102.6 103.8 104.6 -0 616.9-0x 345 C

346 1043 SONI GUPTA DEL 102.6 100.4 104.3 103.6 102.5 103.5 -0 616.9-0x 346 C

347 994 SAYEE ANIL PANDE
(SHF2706200802)

MAH 103.5 102.3 104.1 101.7 103.1 102.2 -0 616.9-0x 347 C

348 906 SNEHA PUKHRAMBAM
(SHF2012199902)

RAJ 104 102.2 103.6 104.2 100.9 102 -0 616.9-0x 348 C

349 404 NIKITA KUNDU 
(SHF1606200301)

HAR 103.2 103.7 103 101.9 103.3 101.8 -0 616.9-0x 349 C

350 1186 ISHWARI ANANT BADHE
(SHF2304200302)

MAH 102.5 103.5 102.6 103.1 103.7 101.5 -0 616.9-0x 350 C

351 1126 VANSHIKA LAHORIA
(SHF3004200601)

KAR 104.5 101.1 101.9 102 103.3 104 -0 616.8-0x 351 C
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352 726 KHUSHI KHULLAR
(SHF1111201003)

PUN 101.9 104 102.9 101.1 103.4 103.5 -0 616.8-0x 352 C

353 598 HIRANYA MAH 102.1 103.5 104.4 102.8 101.8 102.2 -0 616.8-0x 353 C

354 1270 AADYAA RAMESH
(SHF2003201002)

KAR 103.7 103.2 101.2 103.1 103.5 102.1 -0 616.8-0x 354 C

355 314 SANIKAA GAUR
(SHF2512200504)

MAH 103.3 101.5 102.5 104.3 101.9 103.2 -0 616.7-0x 355 C

356 1317 STUTI SHARMA
(SHF0301201004)

U.P. 103.1 102.3 104.4 102.9 101.9 102.1 -0 616.7-0x 356 C

357 767 SMRITI BHASKAR PRABHU 
(SHF0612199602)

KAR 101.9 103.1 103.3 104 101.3 103 -0 616.6-0x 357 C

358 1645 ADITI RAJESHWARI ANAND
SWAROOP ERRAMILLI
(SHF2210201001)

ARMY 102 101.9 103.1 104 104 101.6 -0 616.6-0x 358 C

359 655 SAPNA 
(SHF1907199802)

HAR 104.1 104.3 103.3 101.8 101.5 101.6 -0 616.6-0x 359 C

360 1459 PRAKRUTI PATIDAR
(SHF1202200604)

M.P. 101.7 101.7 105.2 103.1 104.9 100 -0 616.6-0x 360 C

361 1077 DHANASHREE KISHORE
IYENGAR
(SHF1602200509)

MAH 100.9 102.1 103 101.8 103.8 104.9 -0 616.5-0x 361 C

362 880 BHAVYA CHETWANI
(SHF0205201002)

U.P. 103.6 103.6 102.3 101.6 102.4 103 -0 616.5-0x 362 C

363 1134 YASHASVI SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0610200801)

RAJ 103.6 103.2 102.1 101.5 103.9 102.2 -0 616.5-0x 363 C

364 864 RIYA ANIL MISAL
(SHF0807201102)

MAH 104.1 102.8 102.6 101.2 103.7 102.1 -0 616.5-0x 364 C

365 1378 SREE VARSHINI KALIGOTLA
(SHF0910200401)

KAR 103.3 102.4 103.4 102.5 102.5 102.3 -0 616.4-0x 365 C

366 1420 SNIGDHA TARUNIKA
SABARINATH
(SHF1008200904)

KAR 103 101.6 104 103.7 99.9 104.1 -0 616.3-0x 366 C

367 1788 SANVEDANA VIRAJ PAWAR MAH 101.1 102.6 101.5 103.3 103.9 103.9 -0 616.3-0x 367 C

368 1119 VANYA AKASH KHANDUJA
(SHF0204201103)

MAH 102.2 103.9 102.3 102.4 102 103.5 -0 616.3-0x 368 C

369 1551 ANANYA RAHUL
BUDHIVANT

MAH 102.2 101.8 103.4 101.9 103.8 103.2 -0 616.3-0x 369 C

370 643 RAJNANDNI JOSHI
(SHF0310200205)

U.P. 101.8 102.4 103.7 103.1 102.4 102.9 -0 616.3-0x 370 C

371 1567 PRATYUSHA MANNA
(SHF2805200703)

W.B. 103.1 102 103.1 103 102.2 102.9 -0 616.3-0x 371 C

372 367 SHWETA YOGESH JADHAV
(SHF0509200704)

MAH 103.9 100.2 104.5 103 101.9 102.8 -0 616.3-0x 372 C

373 479 ARPITA SINGH U.P. 103.6 101.5 103.9 104.4 101.1 101.8 -0 616.3-0x 373 C

374 795 RITISHA SINGH
(SHF0308201103)

U.P. 101 103.7 102.6 104.4 104.1 100.5 -0 616.3-0x 374 C
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375 687 JASHWASEE RAJNANDINI
DEVI
(SHF0508200903)

C.G. 102.3 104.6 101.4 103 104.9 100.1 -0 616.3-0x 375 C

376 1743 ANUNITHA M R T.N. 101.3 103.9 101.8 104.3 100.7 104.2 -0 616.2-0x 376 C

377 945 SIMRA ASIF KHAN
(SHF0807201001)

MAH 102.9 101 102.3 102.4 104 103.6 -0 616.2-0x 377 C

378 1517 HARSHITA 
(SHF1902200501)

DEL 102.3 102.7 101.6 103.7 102.3 103.6 -0 616.2-0x 378 C

379 611 AKASHLEENA MAJUMDAR
(SHF0607200303)

W.B. 102.7 101.4 103.6 103.9 101.2 103.4 -0 616.2-0x 379 C

380 1581 VIDHI MOHANLAL MANGE
(SHF0503199802)

GUJ 103.4 102.1 103.3 101.3 102.8 103.3 -0 616.2-0x 380 C

381 1525 MUNMUN RAJESH TAYADE
(SHF0608200502)

MAH 103 102.4 101.8 104.4 103 101.6 -0 616.2-0x 381 C

382 1644 NEHA PATIDAR
(SHF2807200102)

M.P. 102.3 103.1 102 102.7 103.3 102.7 -0 616.1-0x 382 C

383 894 RANIYA ZIKRA RAHAMAN
(SHF2701201108)

KAR 103.5 101.2 101.9 103.7 103.3 102.5 -0 616.1-0x 383 C

384 1513 TANEEA J 
(SHF1606200901)

T.N. 102.7 102.2 101.7 101.3 104.2 103.9 -0 616-0x 384 C

385 224 TANVI SATISH SAWANT
(SHF1810200202)

MAH 103.2 101.6 102.5 103 103.1 102.6 -0 616-0x 385 C

386 1176 KHWAHISH SINGH
(SHF1709200301)

RAJ 101.4 103 103.1 103.8 103.4 101.3 -0 616-0x 386 C

387 1845 MEGHAVIBA CHETANSINH
JADEJA
(SHF0707200802)

GUJ 103.5 103.7 101.4 103.6 102.5 101.3 -0 616-0x 387 C

388 1249 KAVYA KAPIL TARAR
(SHF0107201102)

MAH 102.3 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.3 103.2 -0 615.9-0x 388 C

389 1539 ANJU KUMARI
(SHF1512199202)

CRPF 102.8 103.3 102.6 105.4 101.6 100.2 -0 615.9-0x 389 C

390 1236 MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH
THAKOR 
(SHF2409199201)

GUJ 99.7 103.2 105.1 102.5 101.5 103.8 -0 615.8-0x 390 C

391 739 LOVELY SHARMA HAR 100.5 102.5 100.9 103.8 104.5 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 391 C

392 961 PRABHROOP KAUR TOOR
(SHF0209201002)

HAR 101.4 101.7 102.4 103.8 102.9 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 392 C

393 67 SASHA SRIDHAR
(SHF2606200901)

T.N. 104.4 101.8 101.4 102 103.6 102.5 -0 615.7-0x 393 C

394 468 INAAYA RAHIZ SHAIKH
(SHF0712201301)

MAH 102.9 101.9 103.7 102.1 103.1 102 -0 615.7-0x 394 C

395 1071 KANAK MISHRA
(SHF0908200610)

U.P. 102.4 104.2 103.4 101.8 102.2 101.7 -0 615.7-0x 395 C

396 1279 GRISHMA BHARATTKUMAR
MISTRY
(SHF2410199301)

GUJ 104.8 100.4 104.3 102.4 102.6 101.2 -0 615.7-0x 396 C
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397 120 SANCHITA SAHA
(SHF2906201002)

W.B. 101.6 103.2 104.5 103.1 101 102.2 -0 615.6-0x 397 C

398 1188 YUGANDHARA MANDAR
GADKARI
(SHF1902200903)

MAH 103.5 100.1 103 103.7 104.9 100.4 -0 615.6-0x 398 C

399 995 SIDDHI SUNIL GOPALE MAH 101.3 102.4 102.4 102.8 102.9 103.7 -0 615.5-0x 399 C

400 406 SHREEJA SINGH
(SHF0301201103)

RAJ 100.5 102.5 104 102 103 103.5 -0 615.5-0x 400 C

401 1131 JAGRUTI JAYADRAT
PRATAP
(SHF1611200501)

MAH 101.6 100 103.1 103.8 103.9 103.1 -0 615.5-0x 401 C

402 529 POOJA YADAV 
(SHF2002199201)

MAH 101.5 100.8 102.5 104.3 103.5 102.9 -0 615.5-0x 402 C

403 931 YUGESHWARI BAIS
(SHF1601200704)

M.P. 103.7 102.9 101.7 102 102.9 102.3 -0 615.5-0x 403 C

404 1192 KASTURI AMOL PARAB
(SHF2007200903)

MAH 104.8 101.3 102.1 103.3 102.8 101.2 -0 615.5-0x 404 C

405 1252 SARIKA JAGANATH
(SHF2303200505)

KAR 105.1 101.8 103 102.5 101.9 101.2 -0 615.5-0x 405 C

406 841 GARGI JEETENDRA CHARI
(SHF3112200803)

MAH 103 102.4 103.2 101.2 102.3 103.3 -0 615.4-0x 406 C

407 1246 SALONI SINGHAL
(SHF2108199902)

U.P. 102.9 102.3 101.3 102.9 102.9 103.1 -0 615.4-0x 407 C

408 250 MAMPI DAS 
(SHF2204199601)

RAIL 102.4 101 103.2 102.9 102.8 103.1 -0 615.4-0x 408 C

409 1610 NIVEDITA SAURABH SINHA
(SHF2801200905)

MAH 100.3 104.7 102.6 104.4 101.6 101.8 -0 615.4-0x 409 C

410 1721 VARNIKAA TIWARI
(SHF1001201207)

RAJ 102.8 103.2 101.1 103.5 100.6 104.1 -0 615.3-0x 410 C

411 1223 DEEPAL KOTHARI
(SHF1012200501)

M.P. 103.4 102.1 103.5 99.9 104 102.4 -0 615.3-0x 411 C

412 1358 GAYATRI RAGESH
(SHF3105201105)

KER 100.6 102.9 102.4 104.2 103 102.2 -0 615.3-0x 412 C

413 962 KOPAL DUBEY
(SHF0101201005)

MEGH 101.6 103.8 104.4 103.1 100.5 101.9 -0 615.3-0x 413 C

414 1487 SWARNALI KUNDU
(SHF2608200410)

W.B. 103.8 104.9 102.7 101.7 101.2 101 -0 615.3-0x 414 C

415 1831 PRINITHA KATHIRESAN
(SHF1309201302)

T.N. 101.6 103.2 101.8 102.5 103.9 102.2 -0 615.2-0x 415 C

416 386 PRAGATI CHANDRAKANT
KUDALE
(SHF1409199904)

MAH 103.9 100.2 102.1 103.7 103.3 102 -0 615.2-0x 416 C

417 942 HARIPRIYA RHISHIKESH
DAVE
(SHF0703200904)

GUJ 104.3 100.5 101.9 101.9 102.5 104 -0 615.1-0x 417 C

418 83 AKASHI YADAV
(SHF2311200603)

U.P. 102.9 100.9 100.5 103.5 103.5 103.8 -0 615.1-0x 418 C
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419 460 BHAVYA AGARWAL
(SHF3101201101)

BIH 102.3 103 100.7 102.4 104.5 102.2 -0 615.1-0x 419 C

420 345 HAIZEL GOGIYA
(SHF3110201002)

PUN 101.2 101.9 103.5 101.6 105 101.9 -0 615.1-0x 420 C

421 527 SNIKITHA JAYAKUMAR
(SHF0806200701)

T.N. 104.5 101.4 102.1 103.1 102.2 101.8 -0 615.1-0x 421 C

422 1078 RADHIKA NARANG
(SHF2309199601)

M.P. 97.8 102.5 104.2 102 104.2 104.3 -0 615-0x 422 C

423 751 GURMEET KAUR 
(SHF1112199501)

PUN 99.9 102.5 101.8 104.7 102.7 103.4 -0 615-0x 423 C

424 984 ALKUM NISHA 
(SHF1008200204)

U.P. 102 102.9 101.9 101.2 104 103 -0 615-0x 424 C

425 482 SWETHA SANTHOSH
(SHF0406200902)

KER 102.3 102 103.3 103.2 102 102.2 -0 615-0x 425 C

426 409 DIPANSHI 
(SHF1512200703)

HAR 103.1 102.5 102.5 101 104 101.9 -0 615-0x 426 C

427 466 NEHA 
(SHF0806201001)

HAR 100.5 101.5 104.6 103.6 103.4 101.4 -0 615-0x 427 C

428 888 VAISHNAVI SURESH
KOKATE
(SHF2903200702)

MAH 102.9 101.2 101.8 103.6 102.4 103 -0 614.9-0x 428 C

429 1291 AMRUTA PATIL
(SHF1008200003)

MAH 102.8 101.6 103.7 101.6 102.9 102.3 -0 614.9-0x 429 C

430 990 JAHANVI CHOUHAN
(SHF1812200204)

RAJ 103.1 102.9 102 102.7 103.3 100.9 -0 614.9-0x 430 C

431 1222 ANNIKA GUPTA
(SHF0704201006)

TRA 102.5 104.7 104.5 101.6 102 99.6 -0 614.9-0x 431 C

432 1332 RUCHITA SATYAJEET
PARKALE
(SHF1104200907)

GUJ 101.1 103.3 102.2 103.1 102 103.1 -0 614.8-0x 432 C

433 909 NAMHA 
(SHF1810201201)

PUN 102 103.4 100.5 101.3 104.9 102.7 -0 614.8-0x 433 C

434 89 MAANVIKA SINGH
(SHF0510199902)

HAR 102.1 102.6 103.7 102.2 100.4 103.7 -0 614.7-0x 434 C

435 463 HARLEEN KAUR
(SHF2905200803)

PUN 101.9 102.6 102.1 102.3 103.5 102.3 -0 614.7-0x 435 C

436 1162 SAYLI SUBHASH LALIT
(SHF2804200401)

MAH 101.7 103.8 102.4 103.7 101 102.1 -0 614.7-0x 436 C

437 910 KOMAL ARUN SAHANE
(SHF1812200505)

MAH 102.5 104.6 100.1 103.6 101.9 102 -0 614.7-0x 437 C

438 1275 M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN
(SHF0710200501)

T.N. 100 104.2 102.6 104 102.6 101.3 -0 614.7-0x 438 C

439 1293 SAMIKSHA PANWAR
(SHF0101200906)

RAJ 104.4 101.8 102.3 102.1 102.9 101.2 -0 614.7-0x 439 C

440 1012 DEBOLEENA DATTA
(SHF0711200303)

W.B. 103.9 104 101.9 101.4 102.5 101 -0 614.7-0x 440 C
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441 274 SHRISTI MEHTA
(SHF1107201105)

KAR 99.9 101 101.3 104.5 103.8 104.1 -0 614.6-0x 441 C

442 969 BABLESH KANWAR RAJ 103.3 102.6 102.9 102 100.9 102.9 -0 614.6-0x 442 C

443 1827 VRINDA MAHAJAN U.P. 102.5 102.8 103 103.3 101.1 101.9 -0 614.6-0x 443 C

444 589 AHENJITA HALDAR
(SHF2004201401)

W.B. 103.9 100 103.8 99.6 103 104.2 -0 614.5-0x 444 C

445 760 SHUBHI GUPTA
(SHF1007201102)

HAR 102.4 101 104.1 101 102.5 103.5 -0 614.5-0x 445 C

446 973 ANSHIKA SINGH
(SHF0211200902)

M.P. 103.4 102.5 101.6 101.7 103.7 101.6 -0 614.5-0x 446 C

447 1354 KUDRAT 
(SHF1007201001)

PUN 105.1 102.1 102.5 101.7 101.7 101.3 -0 614.4-0x 447 C

448 1792 ANCHAL 
(SHF0308199502)

H.P. 102.2 96.7 103.6 104.3 103.8 103.7 -0 614.3-0x 448 C

449 300 AADYA SHARMA
(SHF1303201103)

U.K. 101.9 102.2 101.8 102.7 102.6 103.1 -0 614.3-0x 449 C

450 1727 VIDHI GUPTA U.P. 100.8 102.8 102.8 102 102.1 103.7 -0 614.2-0x 450 C

451 155 DEEYA CHOPRA 
(SHF1912200201)

HAR 101.3 100.2 104.4 103 101.6 103.7 -0 614.2-0x 451 C

452 1128 ASHWINI RAMDAS
TUMBADE
(SHF1006200902)

MAH 99.1 102.8 103.5 103.6 101.9 103.3 -0 614.2-0x 452 C

453 633 JASMEEN KAUR
(SHF1011200403)

PUN 103.4 100.7 103.9 103.5 101.7 101 -0 614.2-0x 453 C

454 692 SHUBHANGI YADAV
(SHF2010201101)

M.P. 101.4 101.8 103.7 103.2 101 103 -0 614.1-0x 454 C

455 809 MARIYAM KAVAL KAR 99.6 103.8 101.7 103.1 103.9 102 -0 614.1-0x 455 C

456 1419 HARSHITA SHARMA
(SHF0303200405)

HAR 103 101.5 102.5 103 103 101.1 -0 614.1-0x 456 C

457 480 DWITI PONNAPPA . M
(SHF2404200905)

KAR 102.5 103.5 101.5 103.5 102 101.1 -0 614.1-0x 457 C

458 1755 KUNJAL MOHAN
PANDHARE
(SHF0506200504)

MAH 103 100.2 102.1 102.9 103.1 102.7 -0 614-0x 458 C

459 1237 N HARINE 
(SHF0304200901)

T.N. 99.7 102.7 103.6 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 614-0x 459 C

460 1063 ARYA NEEMA
(SHF0612200501)

M.P. 103.5 100.6 103 102.5 102 102.4 -0 614-0x 460 C

461 775 POOJA BALKRISHNA
DARWAN
(SHF1911199202)

MAH 103 100.1 102.1 104.6 102.2 102 -0 614-0x 461 C

462 1435 GAURI SANDEEP KAMBLE
(SHF2901200503)

MAH 101.6 102 103.1 101.7 104.1 101.5 -0 614-0x 462 C

463 1098 AARINEE ANAND NIKAM
(SHF1908201106)

MAH 101 104 102 102.7 103.9 100.4 -0 614-0x 463 C
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464 1571 QAMAR BISMA MONEM
(SHF2907198401)

W.B. 101.9 101.6 101.2 101.5 103.8 103.9 -0 613.9-0x 464 C

465 1773 SAVI PRVIN GULHANE
(SHF1410200903)

MAH 101.5 101.5 102.4 103.1 102.5 102.9 -0 613.9-0x 465 C

466 558 KIRTI SAINI 
(SHM0901201201)

HAR 101.9 102.7 102.3 103.4 101.5 102.1 -0 613.9-0x 466 C

467 1572 BALJIT KAUR 
(SHF2009198901)

PUN 102 103.8 103.3 100.2 100.7 103.8 -0 613.8-0x 467 C

468 1556 HARSHIKA KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0708200502)

RAJ 103.1 102.6 104.2 97.8 103.1 103 -0 613.8-0x 468 C

469 842 DITI SANTOSH MOHITE
(SHF2003200705)

MAH 100.6 102.7 102.4 103.5 101.9 102.7 -0 613.8-0x 469 C

470 1352 SYESHA OYKIM HEK
(SHF1902200804)

MEGH 101.7 99.3 103.5 103.5 103.7 102.1 -0 613.8-0x 470 C

471 1169 PRATHA RATHOD M.P. 100.9 102.4 104 102 103.5 101 -0 613.8-0x 471 C

472 1102 CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY
(SHF0101199603)

CRPF 105.1 103.4 102.8 100.3 99.1 103 -0 613.7-0x 472 C

473 378 PARAS RATHORE 
(SHF0104198501)

RAJ 102 102.6 100.4 102.7 103.3 102.7 -0 613.7-0x 473 C

474 306 PAYEL DAS
(SHF2209200202)

W.B. 102.2 102.3 101.6 104.3 100.9 102.4 -0 613.7-0x 474 C

475 337 SHINEY SAHU
(SHF1909200904)

M.P. 103.6 103.4 102.7 101.6 100.2 102.2 -0 613.7-0x 475 C

476 318 DIYANA PIYUSH GOENKA
(SHF2810201302)

MAH 104.3 104.9 101.3 100.8 101.1 101.3 -0 613.7-0x 476 C

477 316 DIA DIVAKAR KER 102.1 102.2 102.1 102.9 103.6 100.8 -0 613.7-0x 477 C

478 1220 VAIDEHI GAURANGKUMAR
PANCHAL
(SHF1302201101)

GUJ 100.9 103.9 101.2 103.7 104.6 99.4 -0 613.7-0x 478 C

479 697 MIHIKA CHOUDHARY
(SHF1208201003)

RAJ 103.7 99.4 103 101.9 100.9 104.6 -0 613.5-0x 479 C

480 861 VARNIGA K C
(SHF0904201101)

T.N. 98.9 102.2 101.5 103.5 104.1 103.1 -0 613.3-0x 480 C

481 1616 AKANKSHA SAMBHAJI
JADHAV 
(SHF3107200101)

MAH 103.4 101.7 101 102.7 103.1 101.4 -0 613.3-0x 481 C

482 1733 AROHI HARISH KUTEMATE MAH 100.9 103.1 103.6 103.6 101 101.1 -0 613.3-0x 482 C

483 417 FATIMA MOHAMMAD IQBAL
KAPDI
(SHF1911200409)

MAH 101.2 101.5 102.6 102.5 102.5 102.9 -0 613.2-0x 483 C

484 1770 RIDHIMA ASHISH
SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2805201102)

MAH 102 101.7 102.6 101.6 103.1 102.2 -0 613.2-0x 484 C

485 749 DEEPIKA MINNAL
(SHF1001201102)

T.N. 101.3 102.5 102.9 102.5 101.9 102.1 -0 613.2-0x 485 C
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486 928 JOVITHA M 
(SHF1907200403)

KAR 102.9 103 105.2 100.8 99.5 101.8 -0 613.2-0x 486 C

487 1144 NIHARIKA AMIT
CHOUDHARI
(SHF2708200804)

MAH 100.9 103 100.7 103.5 101.1 103.9 -0 613.1-0x 487 C

488 1618 PARIDHI KOTHRIWAL
(SHF1010200804)

JHAR 100.7 102.6 102.1 102.2 102.1 103.4 -0 613.1-0x 488 C

489 1065 SHRISTI KUMARI
(SHF0911200203)

JHAR 101.3 99.9 102.8 103.5 102.8 102.8 -0 613.1-0x 489 C

490 49 HIMANI SARASWAT
(SHF1210200201)

U.P. 103.2 102.9 103.2 100.9 100.2 102.7 -0 613.1-0x 490 C

491 1552 DHRITI 
(SHF2711200306)

HAR 102.1 100.9 101.8 102.5 103.5 102.3 -0 613.1-0x 491 C

492 353 APEKSHA SUNIL HASNALE
(SHF1209201103)

MAH 104.5 101.5 102.4 100 101.2 103.4 -0 613-0x 492 C

493 1718 MANSI HARIRAM
CHOUDHARY
(SHF2709200804)

MAH 98.2 102.7 103.2 102.6 103.7 102.6 -0 613-0x 493 C

494 1639 PRIYANKA MONDAL 
(SHF0803199501)

W.B. 102.5 101.3 101.1 103.1 102.8 102.2 -0 613-0x 494 C

495 893 APARNA SINGH
(SHF1210201003)

M.P. 101.8 102.9 102.7 101.3 102.3 101.9 -0 612.9-0x 495 C

496 107 TAMRIN RAJUBHAI SAYYED
(SHF2508201102)

MAH 100.6 101.6 103.3 102.7 102.9 101.8 -0 612.9-0x 496 C

497 1803 SANJNA SAHOO
(SHF2409200808)

ORI 103.8 100.8 101.5 101.8 103.3 101.7 -0 612.9-0x 497 C

498 1760 SAVITA 
(SHF2601200702)

HAR 102.7 101.3 100.5 101.7 102.7 103.9 -0 612.8-0x 498 C

499 1463 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY RAJ 100.7 103.1 102.2 102.8 100.6 103.4 -0 612.8-0x 499 C

500 1306 ANANYA SHARMA
(SHF0604200504)

U.K. 101 101.5 104.2 103.7 99.8 102.6 -0 612.8-0x 500 C

501 315 DHANASHREE JAYESH
VAITY

MAH 103.5 102 101.4 102.1 102.1 101.7 -0 612.8-0x 501 C

502 242 MANYA SINGH
(SHF0101201009)

U.K. 103.3 102.9 100.2 104.1 102.9 99.4 -0 612.8-0x 502 C

503 1007 RAGINI SEN
(SHF1907200803)

RAJ 100.1 102.4 102.2 102.9 101.8 103.3 -0 612.7-0x 503 C

504 1292 SHRIYA RAVINDRA GOLE
(SHF1410200503)

MAH 103.1 103.2 101.4 100.9 101.6 102.5 -0 612.7-0x 504 C

505 794 AVIKA MAKARAND SORTE
(SHF3101201406)

MAH 102.9 101.6 101.8 103.3 100.8 102.3 -0 612.7-0x 505 C

506 1758 SUMANPREET KAUR PUN 104.1 103.5 102.2 101.9 99.6 101.4 -0 612.7-0x 506 C

507 461 KEERTHANAA
KRISHNAMACHAARI
(SHF2906201004)

MAH 101.2 102.4 103.7 103.6 101.8 100 -0 612.7-0x 507 C
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508 1694 TEJAL PRASHANT
LINGAYAT
(SHF0106200405)

MAH 101.3 101.3 101.4 101.5 104.3 102.8 -0 612.6-0x 508 C

509 1798 SIMARTI KULTHIA DEL 103.6 101.6 102.2 102.2 100.9 102.1 -0 612.6-0x 509 C

510 725 TANIMA ARORA
(SHF2203201102)

PUN 100.8 101.5 103.9 103.3 102.2 100.9 -0 612.6-0x 510 C

511 1776 SUDIPTA SARMA
(SHF3004199001)

ASS 101.9 101.4 103.9 101.1 101.1 103.1 -0 612.5-0x 511 C

512 937 SIDDHI KALPESHKUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0502201101)

GUJ 102.1 102.8 100.9 103.5 101.4 101.8 -0 612.5-0x 512 C

513 119 SHALVI SINGH
(SHF3010198701)

W.B. 101.7 100.6 104 100.2 102.1 103.8 -0 612.4-0x 513 C

514 1363 DIYA HARSHILBHAI
DHOMSE
(SHF2005200902)

GUJ 103.9 100.3 100.2 104.8 101 102.2 -0 612.4-0x 514 C

515 408 KAMAKASHI SATYA M.P. 100.8 102.3 100.2 102.7 102.3 104 -0 612.3-0x 515 C

516 798 SEJAL BANSAL
(SHF0408199802)

U.P. 102 101 101.6 102.6 102.3 102.8 -0 612.3-0x 516 C

517 741 SHRAVNI VIJAY SHRIRAO
(SHF1308200703)

MAH 103.5 100 101.9 102 104.2 100.7 -0 612.3-0x 517 C

518 1538 SANGHAMITRA DAS
(SHF2103199702)

W.B. 98.8 100.7 103.1 102.7 104.3 102.6 -0 612.2-0x 518 C

519 160 HARSEHAJREET KAUR
JHAJJ
(SHF2011200601)

PUN 101.4 103.2 103.3 100.7 101.4 102.2 -0 612.2-0x 519 C

520 1203 PAYSWINEE SACHIN
SHIRSATH

MAH 103.4 102.6 102.2 100.5 102.7 100.8 -0 612.2-0x 520 C

521 270 DIVYA RAJPUROHIT
(SHF2612201001)

RAJ 101.3 100.8 102.8 102.6 103.1 101.5 -0 612.1-0x 521 C

522 676 NEHA SHRIRAM PARKHI
(SHF1009198601)

MAH 101.3 104.1 100.2 102.8 103 100.7 -0 612.1-0x 522 C

523 1138 PARI VIKAS RANSING
(SHF2012201102)

MAH 103.8 102.3 102.8 101.6 101.1 100.5 -0 612.1-0x 523 C

524 1061 DABHI YESHVI
MUKESHBHAI

GUJ 101.6 102.6 102.1 101.5 101.8 102.4 -0 612-0x 524 C

525 834 KAMALIKA 
(SHF2807201001)

PON 102.2 102 100.7 101 104 102 -0 611.9-0x 525 C

526 789 KHUSHI SINGH SENGAR
(SHF1407200605)

M.P. 100.7 101.2 102.7 104.5 101.8 101 -0 611.9-0x 526 C

527 1427 ISHITA DATTATRAYA
JANRAO

MAH 103.7 102.5 100.9 101.3 102.6 100.9 -0 611.9-0x 527 C

528 763 KM MANU SHARMA
(SHF2005200304)

U.P. 101.8 100.6 105 101.6 102.2 100.7 -0 611.9-0x 528 C

529 1380 JASKIRAT KAUR SOHAL PUN 102.5 102.2 99.9 103 103.9 100.4 -0 611.9-0x 529 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T053) 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE EVENTS GROUP B 2026
PUNE MAHARASHTRA
12-01-2026 - 23-01-2026

Page 24 of 40



530 1274 CHHAVI 
(SHF2502201101)

HAR 103.2 102.9 102.1 102.4 101.6 99.7 -0 611.9-0x 530 C

531 867 NITISHTHA CHOUHAN MAH 100.5 102.4 100.4 100.3 103.7 104.5 -0 611.8-0x 531 C

532 1780 DHARSINI SREE 
(SHF1911200805)

T.N. 103.2 101 101.7 102.8 102.2 100.9 -0 611.8-0x 532 C

533 1002 AADHYA HIMANSHU
AGRAWAL
(SHF2112200401)

GUJ 101.5 101.5 101.7 101.4 103.6 102 -0 611.7-0x 533 C

534 1075 GARGI SARKAR 
(SHF2812199201)

DEL 101.8 102.1 103 101.8 101.6 101.4 -0 611.7-0x 534 C

535 757 PAL JAIN
(SHF2606201202)

RAJ 100.1 103 101.8 104.3 102.5 100 -0 611.7-0x 535 C

536 1313 ANYA JAIN
(SHF2104200403)

KAR 100.8 103.5 101.7 104.6 100 101 -0 611.6-0x 536 C

537 933 JINAL HARESHBHAI
VEKARAIYA
(SHF1203201002)

GUJ 101 103.2 102.6 101.3 101.8 101.6 -0 611.5-0x 537 C

538 1654 PARI AGARWAL U.P. 101.9 101.2 103.4 102.7 101.7 100.6 -0 611.5-0x 538 C

539 630 ADWIKA PATEL U.K. 101.4 103.7 102.5 99.6 101.6 102.6 -0 611.4-0x 539 C

540 490 BHUMI 
(SHF1002201003)

HAR 102.5 102.9 101.4 102.3 99.8 102.5 -0 611.4-0x 540 C

541 330 MANJARI KULSHRESHTHA
(SHF0304199802)

DEL 102.2 101 102 101.4 101.3 103.4 -0 611.3-0x 541 C

542 207 SONALI MEGHSHYAM
BADWE 
(SHF0210199001)

MAH 100.9 101.4 102 102.8 101.4 102.8 -0 611.3-0x 542 C

543 1232 SURBHI 
(SHF2812200304)

DEL 103.1 99.8 101.2 101.4 103.8 102 -0 611.3-0x 543 C

544 874 BHUMIKA UPRETI DEL 101.9 103.7 102.2 101.1 102.3 100.1 -0 611.3-0x 544 C

545 883 LAKSHIKA RAWAT
(SHF0406200506)

NCC 100.4 101.4 104 103.8 102.6 99.1 -0 611.3-0x 545 C

546 476 KINJAL NATWARLAL
DORIYA
(SHF0506199702)

GUJ 97.8 102.5 103.6 100.1 102.4 104.7 -0 611.1-0x 546 C

547 805 SAUMYA YADAV
(SHF0908201201)

M.P. 100.3 99.8 103.2 102.3 104 101.5 -0 611.1-0x 547 C

548 1389 PATEL KRISHNA
SHAILESHBHAI
(SHF1502201101)

GUJ 103.3 103 103.4 100.8 100.5 100.1 -0 611.1-0x 548 C

549 832 LAVIKA 
(SHF2711201201)

HAR 100 100.9 101.3 103.1 102.2 103.5 -0 611-0x 549 C

550 137 VEDANGI VIRAG
TULZAPURKAR 
(SHF2809198401)

MAH 102.3 102.1 103 101.7 99.6 102.3 -0 611-0x 550 C

551 1142 LITHIKA 
(SHF1011200501)

T.N. 103.3 101.3 103.9 100.6 100.2 101.7 -0 611-0x 551 C
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552 1763 DAKSHAYANI RAO
(SHF2303201201)

RAJ 102.1 102.5 103.6 101.9 100.6 100.3 -0 611-0x 552 C

553 1196 DHIRA MONI RAY
(SHF1405199804)

BSF 103.7 99.5 104.2 104.3 100.4 98.9 -0 611-0x 553 C

554 773 SK RUSHITHA 
(SHF1302201202)

GUJ 101.2 100.3 100.2 102.6 102.7 103.9 -0 610.9-0x 554 C

555 654 PRATIKSHA PARSHURAM
KOPNAR
(SHF0712200503)

MAH 99.2 101.7 103.5 99 103.7 103.8 -0 610.9-0x 555 C

556 682 ADVIKA SHRIWAS
(SHF1912200903)

KAR 103.4 103.4 103.6 93.1 102.8 104.5 -0 610.8-0x 556 C

557 1436 SHRAVANI RAHUL
ZANJURNE
(SHF2905201004)

MAH 101 102.4 100.8 103.2 100.3 103 -0 610.7-0x 557 C

558 1226 SANSKRITI SONI
(SHF1009200903)

M.P. 101.9 101 100.1 103.2 102 102.5 -0 610.7-0x 558 C

559 1537 GARIMA KAPOOR
(SHF1508200003)

ARMY 100.4 101 101.4 101.4 102.4 104 -0 610.6-0x 559 C

560 307 RITKRITI SINGH GEEJGARH
(SHF2104200802)

RAJ 102.6 101.9 100.1 101.5 101 103.5 -0 610.6-0x 560 C

561 510 KAJAL HIRANI
(SHF0808200707)

M.P. 100.3 101.8 102.7 102 100.4 103.4 -0 610.6-0x 561 C

562 319 KIRTI SHARMA RAJ 100.7 103.1 96.7 104.1 102.9 103.1 -0 610.6-0x 562 C

563 1738 PURVA JEEVAN
VEDPATHAK
(SHF2707201105)

MAH 100.8 104.3 102.3 102.9 98.4 101.9 -0 610.6-0x 563 C

564 458 YASHIKA 
(SHF1905201102)

HAR 101 103.8 102.1 100.5 101.5 101.7 -0 610.6-0x 564 C

565 1450 SHREYA VINAY NIMKAR
(SHF1012200801)

MAH 100.4 99.4 104.3 103.6 99.7 103.1 -0 610.5-0x 565 C

566 1072 AROHI NITIN MHATRE
(SHF2010201108)

MAH 101.5 100.3 99.6 103.6 103.2 102.3 -0 610.5-0x 566 C

567 1297 MYSHA SINGH U.P. 101.5 102.3 100.4 103.2 99.1 103.9 -0 610.4-0x 567 C

568 1367 RAKSHITA RAJPUT U.P. 99.6 101.6 102.8 102.7 102.5 101.2 -0 610.4-0x 568 C

569 584 BHAVYA JAT M.P. 102.3 102.4 102.6 102.1 101.5 99.5 -0 610.4-0x 569 C

570 301 SRIJOYE BHATTACHARJEE
(SHF1201200902)

W.B. 101.5 102.5 101.2 101.3 101 102.8 -0 610.3-0x 570 C

571 82 AADITRI SINGH 
(SHF3003201101)

DEL 102.7 103.1 102.9 99.4 100.1 102.1 -0 610.3-0x 571 C

572 1532 KARISHMA BISHT
(SHF2408199201)

U.K. 102.6 101.5 103.3 101.9 99.8 101.2 -0 610.3-0x 572 C

573 996 AMARRYA NITIN SAXENA
(SHF2201201201)

MAH 101 103.1 103.1 103.2 98.7 101.2 -0 610.3-0x 573 C

574 128 ANSHIKA RAJPUT
(SHF0309200305)

DEL 98.6 102.5 103.7 99.8 102.1 103.5 -0 610.2-0x 574 C
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575 540 VIHA CHETANKUMAR
PONKIYA
(SHF2304201203)

U.K. 102.8 103.9 98.5 99.8 103 102.2 -0 610.2-0x 575 C

576 966 SHARSTI KUMARI RAJ 100.1 101.8 102 101 101.7 103.5 -0 610.1-0x 576 C

577 1670 SAKSHI SARJERAO
DABHADE
(SHF2503200506)

MAH 98.4 101.5 101.7 103.1 102.6 102.8 -0 610.1-0x 577 C

578 701 IVANSHI BHAVESHBHAI
PARALIYA
(SHF0403200602)

GUJ 101.9 102.1 99.8 101.1 102.4 102.8 -0 610.1-0x 578 C

579 1762 KRATIKA YAVENDRA
KHARPUSE
(SHF1308201203)

MAH 100.2 100 101.7 102.3 104.4 101.5 -0 610.1-0x 579 C

580 1228 DHANISTHA HAZARIKA
(SHF1810200701)

ASS 101.3 103 101.9 102.2 101.3 100.4 -0 610.1-0x 580 C

581 168 DEVASHREE HITENDRA
VAISHNAV
(SHF0207199401)

MAH 104.2 99.6 101.5 104.4 101.8 98.6 -0 610.1-0x 581 C

582 1541 UTKARSHA RAJARAM
SARATE

MAH 100.4 97.8 101.3 101.5 105.1 103.9 -0 610-0x 582 C

583 1829 DEVINA GARG U.P. 99.6 103.1 103.6 102.5 101.3 99.9 -0 610-0x 583 C

584 1777 ANUSHKA UTTAM ZENDE MAH 103.9 103.1 101 102.3 100.4 99.3 -0 610-0x 584 C

585 1283 ANUSHKA NAIR
(SHF2709200802)

MAH 101.6 102.3 102.2 102.2 100.4 101.2 -0 609.9-0x 585 C

586 1342 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF0101200801)

GUJ 101.3 101.2 102.6 102.5 101.3 101 -0 609.9-0x 586 C

587 557 ANANYA SREENATH
(SHF1910201105)

KAR 100.1 104.1 98.2 102.9 103.7 100.9 -0 609.9-0x 587 C

588 884 NIHARIKA VERMA
(SHF2603200803)

M.P. 103.3 102.7 101.6 102.3 99.7 100.2 -0 609.8-0x 588 C

589 781 AAKANKSHA SHRIPATI
TAKALE
(SHF2212201002)

MAH 101.5 102.1 102.9 101.2 101.8 100.1 -0 609.6-0x 589 C

590 1371 SALONEE SUNIL WADHWA
(SHF1012200506)

GUJ 104.7 101.6 102 99.8 101.6 99.9 -0 609.6-0x 590 C

591 752 BIDISHA GHOSH
(SHF0506200404)

W.B. 101.5 102.9 100.3 101.9 101.3 101.6 -0 609.5-0x 591 C

592 806 PARUL 
(SHF0804200902)

KER 101.8 102.3 102 101.5 100.4 101.5 -0 609.5-0x 592 C

593 13 DAMAYANTI SEN
(SHF0602201101)

W.B. 100.3 100.1 102.5 103.9 101.7 101 -0 609.5-0x 593 C

594 1717 HITHASHREE VENKATESH
(SHF1902200803)

T.N. 101.2 103.1 102.2 103 99.3 100.7 -0 609.5-0x 594 C

595 142 NITISHA 
(SHF1506200903)

DEL 103.2 101.8 102 100.4 103 99.1 -0 609.5-0x 595 C
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596 413 S SAMIKSHA 
(SHF2509201001)

T.N. 102.3 101.6 101.3 100.5 100.6 103.1 -0 609.4-0x 596 C

597 1062 SWARNIMA TOMAR
(SHF1211200901)

M.P. 98.8 103.5 101.7 100 102.5 102.9 -0 609.4-0x 597 C

598 501 KIANA LAL DEL 101.4 102.1 100.1 101.4 102.2 102.2 -0 609.4-0x 598 C

599 699 KASNI ANIL SUVARNA
(SHF0611200901)

KAR 101.5 100.5 102.1 102 101.5 101.8 -0 609.4-0x 599 C

600 1608 NIRZARA SHIVAJI PATIL
(SHF0710200905)

MAH 99.8 101.8 103 101 102.2 101.6 -0 609.4-0x 600 C

601 1400 POOJA MADHABHAI
PARMAR

GUJ 101.6 101.1 101.1 102.4 102.9 100.3 -0 609.4-0x 601 C

602 1344 BHAVYA SHITALKUMAR
RANA
(SHF1604200903)

GUJ 102.1 102.1 102.1 101.4 102.2 99.5 -0 609.4-0x 602 C

603 346 HAR AZEEZ KAUR GANDA
(SHF1406201001)

PUN 103.4 102.8 101.4 100.7 100.5 100.5 -0 609.3-0x 603 C

604 470 VIDHI KIRAN MANERA
(SHF0901200903)

DNHDD 102.4 99.1 102.9 101.2 101 102.6 -0 609.2-0x 604 C

605 1783 SAMRUDDHI RAJESH
PALANGE
(SHF1008200606)

MAH 101.7 102.3 101.3 99.5 102.6 101.8 -0 609.2-0x 605 C

606 99 RESHAM PACHISIA
(SHF2406199901)

MAH 102.1 100.4 104 100.6 100.4 101.7 -0 609.2-0x 606 C

607 940 ANGELINA KHAKHA
(SHF2803200301)

MAH 99.8 100.9 101.9 100 102.3 104.1 -0 609-0x 607 C

608 1656 JAGRUTI CHETAN
CHAKOTE
(SHF0412201102)

MAH 100.8 99.8 103.2 102 99.9 103.2 -0 608.9-0x 608 C

609 1155 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1912200803)

HAR 100.6 100.8 99.2 103.6 102.1 102.5 -0 608.8-0x 609 C

610 1308 AARTI MACHINDRA JADHAV
(SHF1401200702)

MAH 102.3 101.2 100.8 101.9 101.1 101.5 -0 608.8-0x 610 C

611 710 SUHANA GIRDHARBHAI
SOLANKI
(SHF1612200502)

GUJ 100.1 103.2 100.9 100.3 103 101.3 -0 608.8-0x 611 C

612 706 JANKI GANESH MAHADIK
(SHF1804201104)

MAH 101.4 102.6 103.3 101.1 100.5 99.9 -0 608.8-0x 612 C

613 1681 NIKITA SANTOSH SAWANT 
(SHF3101199702)

MAH 103.3 104.9 100.1 101 98.3 101.1 -0 608.7-0x 613 C

614 288 KASHISH KETANKUMAR
PATEL
(SHF1003200603)

GUJ 102.6 101.5 102.2 101.4 100 101 -0 608.7-0x 614 C

615 1033 VIDYA VALLI KAGITHA
(SHF0502200905)

A.P. 100 103.5 101.9 101 101.5 100.8 -0 608.7-0x 615 C

616 522 AAROHI ROY
(SHF0702201103)

MAH 101.6 101.2 103.6 103.2 101.8 97.2 -0 608.6-0x 616 C
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617 660 ARSHPREET BROKA
(SHF2704199602)

C.G. 101.5 99.7 101 101.9 102.1 102.3 -0 608.5-0x 617 C

618 1385 ANUSHKA 
(SHF0911201102)

RAJ 101 101.7 101.7 101.4 102.4 100.3 -0 608.5-0x 618 C

619 412 MAHALAKSHMI T 
(SHF1006199902)

T.N. 103 102.5 99.6 102.3 101.4 99.7 -0 608.5-0x 619 C

620 857 DISHA ANANDA INDALKAR
(SHF0510200401)

MAH 97.8 99.3 102.3 100.5 105 103.5 -0 608.4-0x 620 C

621 628 UNNATI NATVARLAL
CHAUDHARI
(SHF1606198501)

GUJ 99.8 101 101.6 100.5 102.4 103.1 -0 608.4-0x 621 C

622 1225 NAMRATA DE
(SHF1005200501)

W.B. 102.2 98.6 100.3 102.9 101.4 103 -0 608.4-0x 622 C

623 403 SAMIA ALI ANSARI
(SHF0302200803)

DEL 102.3 101.4 99.8 101.9 100.1 102.9 -0 608.4-0x 623 C

624 891 VANSHIKA MALIK U.P. 100.4 103.5 98.5 102.1 101.1 102.8 -0 608.4-0x 624 C

625 1158 DHANVI AATISH
SAWAIWALA

MAH 101.4 100.5 101.9 102.6 101.5 100.5 -0 608.4-0x 625 C

626 1647 AZLEFA SHAFIQ SHAIKH
(SHF0702200604)

MAH 99.9 104.2 102 101.2 100.9 100.2 -0 608.4-0x 626 C

627 1642 SUDHESHNA V S 
(SHF1212200701)

T.N. 100.8 101.8 99 102.4 101.7 102.6 -0 608.3-0x 627 C

628 1321 TIYA DEOL
(SHF0206200402)

PUN 101.3 101.8 103 102.6 99.3 100.3 -0 608.3-0x 628 C

629 1416 SARTHAKI RAJESH PATIL
(SHF1006200202)

MAH 104.3 97 101.3 100.5 101 104.1 -0 608.2-0x 629 C

630 787 JUHAINA RIZEEN KHAN M.P. 100.8 101.2 102.3 99.3 101.6 103 -0 608.2-0x 630 C

631 1241 AMEISHI RAGHU
(SHF2308200801)

U.P. 101.1 102.2 102.3 100.4 100.7 101.5 -0 608.2-0x 631 C

632 1848 AARUHI NAIR M.P. 102.5 103.3 98.9 101.1 99.6 102.7 -0 608.1-0x 632 C

633 238 PRARTHANA SANTOSH
BARNE
(SHF1502200904)

MAH 101.6 102.2 99.5 101.7 100.6 102.4 -0 608-0x 633 C

634 339 SHAGUFTA KAR 102.4 100.3 102.6 99.3 102 101.4 -0 608-0x 634 C

635 1009 NAMASVI SHARMA
(SHF0409200904)

RAJ 101 102.3 101.1 100.8 99.9 102.8 -0 607.9-0x 635 C

636 1675 KANNEMADUGU ANWITA
(SHF0606201302)

M.P. 100.4 101.4 102.2 101.1 102.1 100.7 -0 607.9-0x 636 C

637 293 SAACHI VINIT NAGOTKAR
(SHF0704201103)

MAH 100.5 101.5 102.8 102.9 101.5 98.7 -0 607.9-0x 637 C

638 1184 VANYA VERMA
(SHF1108201202)

M.P. 102.4 101.9 101.7 100.4 103.1 98.4 -0 607.9-0x 638 C

639 189 NALLAMILLI LAKSHMI
LEKHYA REDDY

A.P. 102.4 101.3 101.9 99.3 101.2 101.7 -0 607.8-0x 639 C
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640 1700 ANVAYEE SUSHANT
DESHPANDE

MAH 99.9 102.9 97.5 101.9 101.2 104.3 -0 607.7-0x 640 C

641 1266 KIRISHMA 
(SHF0509200705)

T.N. 97.8 102.1 102.3 101.7 101.6 102.2 -0 607.7-0x 641 C

642 1113 JYOTIRMAYEE SWAIN
(SHF2501198601)

ORI 98.5 100.5 99.7 102 103.4 103.5 -0 607.6-0x 642 C

643 1643 ANAYA JAIN 
(SHF3004201002)

U.P. 101.2 101.6 99 102 101.7 102.1 -0 607.6-0x 643 C

644 198 ANUSHKA YADAV
(SHF2311200504)

M.P. 101.1 100.6 102.3 100.2 102 101.4 -0 607.6-0x 644 C

645 497 ARADHANA BHUYAN
(SHF1509201202)

U.P. 100.1 101.5 101.5 101.5 101.7 101.3 -0 607.6-0x 645 C

646 247 ANANYA SACHIN KAMBLE
(SHF2812201102)

MAH 100.3 102 101.8 101.6 102.9 99 -0 607.6-0x 646 C

647 1650 ARFIYA KHAN RAJ 100 102.1 98.8 100.5 103 103.1 -0 607.5-0x 647 C

648 588 MAHEK PANCHE 
(SHF1208200907)

TRA 101.5 102.4 98.7 101 101.7 102.2 -0 607.5-0x 648 C

649 587 SAI AMIT PATIL
(SHF2302201006)

MAH 104 102.8 101.4 98.7 100.1 100.5 -0 607.5-0x 649 C

650 1484 NANDINIBA
DHARMARAJSINH
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0703201001)

GUJ 100.8 100.1 98.4 102.4 103.1 102.6 -0 607.4-0x 650 C

651 704 CHETANA RAHI
(SHF0106199901)

ITBP 101.8 101.8 98.2 100.1 103.6 101.9 -0 607.4-0x 651 C

652 1327 HIR JAYESH PATEL
(SHF0612199802)

GUJ 99.2 103.3 101.2 101.9 100.1 101.7 -0 607.4-0x 652 C

653 1499 S KAVINANGAI 
(SHF2701201005)

T.N. 101 101.6 102.7 102.2 99.4 100.5 -0 607.4-0x 653 C

654 581 AARUSHI PUROHIT RAJ 102.5 102.3 100.9 102 99.4 100.3 -0 607.4-0x 654 C

655 774 VAHBIZ DANNY PATEL
(SHF0912200303)

MAH 101.7 100.8 103 102.4 101 98.4 -0 607.3-0x 655 C

656 720 MUGDHA NIRMAL KOLHE
(SHF0409201301)

MAH 102.9 100 101 101.4 100.2 101.7 -0 607.2-0x 656 C

657 169 SWAMIDNYA VILAS
SHEDGE
(SHF0505201102)

MAH 101.9 103.7 100.6 99.7 100.1 101.2 -0 607.2-0x 657 C

658 1053 URVI SINGH
(SHF0801200902)

RAJ 100.2 100.7 100.6 102.1 101.6 101.9 -0 607.1-0x 658 C

659 552 PRERANA PUN 97.4 101 101.9 101.2 101.8 103.7 -0 607-0x 659 C

660 1164 MARIYA ANJUM
(SHF2912200805)

M.P. 99.7 102.6 102.4 100.9 99.2 102.2 -0 607-0x 660 C

661 1573 SAANVI GARG M.P. 101.5 100.6 100.4 100.2 102.9 101.4 -0 607-0x 661 C

662 1495 DHARA SHARMA
(SHF0107200704)

RAJ 103.2 100.9 99.1 101.3 101.6 100.9 -0 607-0x 662 C
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663 948 JAISAL SHEKHAWAT
(SHF1109200902)

RAJ 101.2 99.4 95.6 102.7 104 104 -0 606.9-0x 663 C

664 1301 YUVIKA DILIP VAZE MAH 100.4 101 102 100.4 100.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 664 C

665 275 ANYA SAURABH SHARMA
(SHF2306201104)

MAH 102.2 102.1 102.7 97.8 99.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 665 C

666 987 SAMRUDDHI GANESH
JUGDAR
(SHF0706200603)

MAH 100.8 99.6 101.3 103.2 100.4 101.6 -0 606.9-0x 666 C

667 730 TANIMA SINHA
(SHF1607200502)

U.P. 100.2 99.8 103.1 102.3 100.7 100.8 -0 606.9-0x 667 C

668 1376 MANNAT HAR 102.2 99.1 100.7 101.3 103.9 99.6 -0 606.8-0x 668 C

669 545 SURBHI 
(SHF2311200604)

HAR 99.1 100.7 101.6 99 102 104.3 -0 606.7-0x 669 C

670 354 SAISHA SHANKAR VIKHE
(SHF1203201003)

MAH 99.7 102.2 100.1 101.7 101 102 -0 606.7-0x 670 C

671 1664 ANJALI MAHAVEER PATIL
(SHF1606200201)

MAH 102.6 102.6 103.3 98 100.3 99.9 -0 606.7-0x 671 C

672 1626 SAPNA YADAV
(SHF0807200402)

RAJ 101.3 101.4 102.4 103.1 100.4 98.1 -0 606.7-0x 672 C

673 1709 JANHAVI JAGDISH
MESHRAM
(SHF0411200603)

MAH 101.9 100.1 99.5 99.4 102.3 103.4 -0 606.6-0x 673 C

674 953 MANYA SAIN
(SHF0405200901)

PUN 101.7 102.5 102.8 98.2 99.8 101.6 -0 606.6-0x 674 C

675 709 GANGISETTY PRANAVI SAI A.P. 102.7 99.5 100.1 103.5 99.6 101.1 -0 606.5-0x 675 C

676 1395 TANUSHREE PRAVIN
WAKODE
(SHF0104201002)

MAH 100.1 100 102.3 102.4 100.7 101 -0 606.5-0x 676 C

677 646 ARSHATI VIJAYKUMAR
SARNAIK
(SHF1509201103)

MAH 101.3 102.3 100.9 98 101.9 102 -0 606.4-0x 677 C

678 1047 RIDRIKA CHANDRIKKUMAR
RAJDEEP
(SHF3001200805)

GUJ 101.7 101.3 99 103.5 100 100.9 -0 606.4-0x 678 C

679 822 AASHI SHARMA TRA 102.3 100.4 101.9 100.9 100.8 100.1 -0 606.4-0x 679 C

680 1706 DHARMI SANDIP KUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0311200805)

GUJ 99.3 101.2 98.7 104 100.6 102.5 -0 606.3-0x 680 C

681 398 VAISHNAVI SAJJAN TRA 98.1 104.6 101.7 101.7 102 98.2 -0 606.3-0x 681 C

682 1058 SAKSHI RAJAWAT RAJ 102.8 102.9 94.2 102.3 103.1 100.8 -0 606.1-0x 682 C

683 399 RANYA SINGH
(SHF1406200804)

U.P. 102.3 100.6 102.2 100 98.5 102.3 -0 605.9-0x 683 C

684 335 SHREYA SHARMA
(SHF0609200504)

DEL 101.5 103 99.1 103.8 100.4 98.1 -0 605.9-0x 684 C

685 869 VAIDARTHI PATIDAR M.P. 98.7 98.9 101.5 101.8 102.7 102.2 -0 605.8-0x 685 C
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686 974 JANVI PUN 99.2 102.3 100.9 99.8 102.4 101.2 -0 605.8-0x 686 C

687 1512 KANAN NILESHKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF1805201001)

GUJ 101 102.5 101.1 99.2 101.4 100.6 -0 605.8-0x 687 C

688 791 VAIBHAVI SHYAM SINGH
BISHT
(SHF2301200805)

MAH 101.6 103.4 102.1 100.7 99.3 98.6 -0 605.7-0x 688 C

689 800 SHAGUN GULERIA PUN 99.6 100.9 100.3 100.7 101.4 102.6 -0 605.5-0x 689 C

690 312 SHUBHPREET KAUR
(SHF2507200102)

PUN 101 100.5 99.9 100.8 102 101.3 -0 605.5-0x 690 C

691 958 BHOOMIKA SHARMA
(SHF2805200203)

KAR 101.6 100.3 101.4 100.7 102.2 99.3 -0 605.5-0x 691 C

692 326 PIHU GOYAL DEL 99 100 101.5 100 102.5 102.4 -0 605.4-0x 692 C

693 985 ANJANA VERMA U.P. 99.9 101.8 99.8 101.1 102 100.8 -0 605.4-0x 693 C

694 241 VASUNDHARA SINGH
(SHF1508200903)

U.P. 102.2 99.9 101.2 102.6 101.8 97.7 -0 605.4-0x 694 C

695 1104 TARUNYA SHENDE
(SHF2212200803)

C.G. 99.6 100.7 102.3 99.5 99.9 103.3 -0 605.3-0x 695 C

696 1807 DIVYA MUNDRA
(SHF0804200502)

RAJ 100.3 103 100.5 99.8 102.1 99.5 -0 605.2-0x 696 C

697 1526 AVANI JOSHI
(SHF0402200901)

RAJ 99.4 100.9 101.1 102.2 98.7 102.8 -0 605.1-0x 697 C

698 840 SAADHVI ANAND
(SHF1406200805)

KAR 100.8 101.4 99 101.2 100.1 102.6 -0 605.1-0x 698 C

699 1813 RUHANI HAR 99.5 99 101.4 101.6 102.3 101.2 -0 605-0x 699 C

700 1391 PALAK 
(SHF1305200901)

HAR 100.9 100.9 102 103.3 97 100.9 -0 605-0x 700 C

701 1834 THARIKA KUMAR KUMAR
(SHF1712200706)

T.N. 101 100.5 99.7 102 101.8 100 -0 605-0x 701 C

702 761 ISHIKA KANWAR 
(SHF0607201203)

RAJ 97.8 99.6 100.6 103 103.1 100.8 -0 604.9-0x 702 C

703 1544 SOUJANNYA MAZUMDER
(SHF1910201101)

W.B. 96.6 99.8 102.8 101.9 103.8 100 -0 604.9-0x 703 C

704 1329 AARNA SRIVASTAVA DEL 102.6 101.2 100.5 100.2 101.4 98.9 -0 604.8-0x 704 C

705 1068 MEHROOP KAUR 
(SHF1410201002)

RAJ 96.6 101.6 100.5 102.9 100.6 102.5 -0 604.7-0x 705 C

706 1305 AKSHRA SINGH U.P. 101.8 98.9 102.4 98.5 100.8 102.3 -0 604.7-0x 706 C

707 1089 VAIKHARI LAKSHMIKA
(SHF2405200702)

KER 99.1 101.1 101.8 99.9 100.1 102.6 -0 604.6-0x 707 C

708 707 VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH
TAMBAVE
(SHF2104200601)

MAH 98 97.6 101.4 101.8 103.3 102.5 -0 604.6-0x 708 C

709 1028 TANUSHREE SISODIYA
(SHF2504200602)

M.P. 101.7 99.7 102.7 100.7 98.4 101.4 -0 604.6-0x 709 C
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710 897 AKANKSHA SACHAN U.P. 101.9 100.3 98.7 101.5 99.2 102.9 -0 604.5-0x 710 C

711 302 YASHIKA CHAUHAN U.K. 99.9 100.5 101.1 100.5 101.8 100.7 -0 604.5-0x 711 C

712 922 PAHAL JADAUN RAJ 99 100.3 100.2 102.6 103.7 98.7 -0 604.5-0x 712 C

713 1756 ISHA KARHANA DEL 100 103 101 98.2 101.2 101 -0 604.4-0x 713 C

714 799 AABHYA RAI M.P. 98.4 100.1 102 101.7 101.4 100.8 -0 604.4-0x 714 C

715 282 JANVI CHAWDA
(SHF0403200802)

M.P. 99.5 103.4 100.6 101.6 101.3 98 -0 604.4-0x 715 C

716 80 SHREEJA BALASAHEB
KAMBLE
(SHF2011200704)

MAH 99.2 100 99.9 101.7 101.5 102 -0 604.3-0x 716 C

717 1625 ARADHANA RANJITKUMAR
PILLAI
(SHF0909200805)

KAR 100.6 99.4 99 101.8 101.9 101.6 -0 604.3-0x 717 C

718 768 NRUSHA NILESH SAWANT
(SHF0704200704)

MAH 99.5 99 102.6 100.4 102.7 100.1 -0 604.3-0x 718 C

719 1461 CHAVAN KASHISH
RAGHUNATH

GUJ 101.2 101.9 99.7 101.5 100.5 99.5 -0 604.3-0x 719 C

720 982 SAMARPITA MAITI
(SHF0503201201)

W.B. 98 102 97.2 101.8 103 102.2 -0 604.2-0x 720 C

721 1212 HUNAR BHATIA
(SHF1911200803)

RAJ 100.3 99.3 101 100.2 101.9 101.5 -0 604.2-0x 721 C

722 516 ABHIRAMI C. JETTY
(SHF2404200701)

KER 97.3 101 99.5 102.5 99.9 103.9 -0 604.1-0x 722 C

723 309 SHREYASI KATHAIT U.K. 103.5 98.9 100.5 97.2 98.9 104.9 -0 603.9-0x 723 C

724 1017 BHOOMIKA JITENDRA SAIN
(SHF1110200502)

GUJ 103 101.6 100.5 101.8 99.1 97.9 -0 603.9-0x 724 C

725 1849 ANANYA 
(SHF2206201002)

ARMY 100.9 99.3 97.7 97.8 104.2 103.9 -0 603.8-0x 725 C

726 1466 AKSHITA AVINASH PATEL
(SHF0304201203)

MAH 100.5 99 99.5 102.6 99.7 102.5 -0 603.8-0x 726 C

727 914 OVEE CHINMAY JOSHI
(SHF1406201401)

MAH 101.5 99.3 99.3 101.5 102.4 99.8 -0 603.8-0x 727 C

728 1029 ANSHIKA 
(SHF1311201205)

U.K. 101.4 100 103.3 100.3 100.9 97.9 -0 603.8-0x 728 C

729 515 R PRIYA 
(SHF1504199903)

T.N. 102.1 100.3 98.5 99.2 102.2 101.3 -0 603.6-0x 729 C

730 1771 ARCHISHA MUKHERJEE
(SHF0810200703)

W.B. 102 102.3 102.6 99.5 100 97.2 -0 603.6-0x 730 C

731 1008 RITIKA HAR 103.7 101.3 101.1 100.1 100.5 96.8 -0 603.5-0x 731 C

732 1315 SAKSHI SURAJ DANGE
(SHF0610200502)

MAH 99 101.2 100 99.8 101.6 101.8 -0 603.4-0x 732 C

733 359 DRUSHTI MAHESH KORE
(SHF3105200702)

MAH 103.2 101.2 100.3 100.4 99.1 99.2 -0 603.4-0x 733 C
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734 624 KAVYA BHARADWAJ
(SHF2807200705)

U.P. 96.5 99.6 102.2 101.6 102.3 101 -0 603.2-0x 734 C

735 1353 RIYA MELWINA 
(SHF2307201001)

T.N. 96.9 99.7 101.5 102.6 101.6 100.9 -0 603.2-0x 735 C

736 209 VIDHI JAIN M.P. 97.1 100.2 100.7 101 102.7 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 736 C

737 904 RENY DINKARBHAI PATEL GUJ 98.7 100 102.7 100 100.3 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 737 C

738 681 PRERANA PRAVIN PAWAR
(SHF1210200405)

MAH 98.7 102.1 102.2 100.8 101.2 98.1 -0 603.1-0x 738 C

739 626 EKAGRATA SHARMA DEL 98.9 100.6 102.9 99.3 99.6 101.7 -0 603-0x 739 C

740 1149 SAMAIRA HODGES
(SHF0201201102)

HAR 100.2 102.6 99.2 101.7 98.1 101.2 -0 603-0x 740 C

741 887 LINESHA A 
(SHF2601200704)

KAR 99.8 100.9 100 100.3 99.2 102.7 -0 602.9-0x 741 C

742 903 DIVYA YADUWANSHI
(SHF2305200804)

M.P. 101.7 98.3 101.3 101.1 99.9 100.5 -0 602.8-0x 742 C

743 454 SUBHASHINI ANAND
(SHF1607201003)

U.K. 99.2 101.9 101.2 100.3 100.3 99.9 -0 602.8-0x 743 C

744 442 RATNIKA NIMMANA
(SHF2805200705)

MAH 99.6 101.3 101.1 102 100.3 98.4 -0 602.7-0x 744 C

745 1030 KAWALPREET KAUR PUN 99 100.1 101.5 98.5 101.2 102.1 -0 602.4-0x 745 C

746 870 ISHA AGARWAL U.P. 95.5 98.7 101.6 102.7 102.9 101 -0 602.4-0x 746 C

747 967 K PRIYADHARSHINI 
(SHF1401200205)

T.N. 101.4 103 96.5 100 100.9 100.6 -0 602.4-0x 747 C

748 533 NAMRATA RAVINDRA
DAYAL

MAH 102.6 101 102.4 100.6 96.8 99 -0 602.4-0x 748 C

749 202 MAHEE GUPTA
(SHF2208200507)

U.P. 100.8 101 102.3 104 101.7 92.5 -0 602.3-0x 749 C

750 1702 POORVI SETHI U.P. 101.9 101.7 100.1 97.5 98.5 102.5 -0 602.2-0x 750 C

751 1749 SHRUTI SANDEEP MUTHAL
(SHF1411200912)

MAH 101 100.8 100.6 102.4 96.6 100.8 -0 602.2-0x 751 C

752 1473 SYDNEY KESHAV BORKAR MAH 99.3 101.9 100 99.3 100 101.5 -0 602-0x 752 C

753 1850 SAMAIRAA GUPTA J&K 101.3 101.1 102.3 96.4 100.4 100.5 -0 602-0x 753 C

754 230 LABDHI SURANA
(SHF2509201002)

RAJ 100.1 99.9 98.6 102.2 100.3 100.8 -0 601.9-0x 754 C

755 678 NIKITA GUPTA
(SHF2510200305)

M.P. 103.5 101 98.9 101.9 96.1 100.1 -0 601.5-0x 755 C

756 1716 MANPREET KAUR U.P. 99.4 100.4 100.5 103.1 99.3 98.8 -0 601.5-0x 756 C

757 1746 NANDINI SACHIN
SARVAGOD
(SHF2107200802)

MAH 98.4 99.3 100.9 99 101.3 102.5 -0 601.4-0x 757 C

758 1441 MANPREET NAGAR U.P. 96.4 100.6 101 101.1 101.8 100.3 -0 601.2-0x 758 C

759 1711 HIMANSHI RATHORE RAJ 96.6 101.3 102.3 101 100.7 99.3 -0 601.2-0x 759 C
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760 727 TEJAL NATHAWAT
(SHF2401200603)

RAJ 100.4 102.7 93.2 100.7 102.9 101.2 -0 601.1-0x 760 C

761 908 PRIYANKA TIWARI
(SHF1906198501)

PUN 100.7 100.8 100.7 98.6 100.8 99.5 -0 601.1-0x 761 C

762 1705 DHRUVIBEN
JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL
(SHF2002200904)

GUJ 99.4 103.9 98.8 98.1 98.9 101.9 -0 601-0x 762 C

763 1659 ADITI GHANSHYAM
CHOPADE
(SHF2506200502)

MAH 100.1 100.7 99.6 100.9 100 99.7 -0 601-0x 763 C

764 1083 NAAZ 
(SHF1401201202)

PUN 99.9 98.5 99.7 102.6 101.2 99 -0 600.9-0x 764 C

765 979 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0501200706)

PUN 99.8 102.6 101.3 98.3 101.6 97.3 -0 600.9-0x 765 C

766 703 SACHEE SWAIN
(SHF0201201402)

ORI 99.9 100.1 100.7 98.6 100 101.4 -0 600.7-0x 766 C

767 1242 AARTI 
(SHF2909200401)

PUN 100.5 99.2 100.9 98.6 102.2 99.2 -0 600.6-0x 767 C

768 379 AKARSHA MACHAL CHD 99.3 102 100.8 99.2 98.9 100.2 -0 600.4-0x 768 C

769 1474 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR
(SHF0906200304)

M.P. 98.7 101.2 99.7 100 100.1 100.6 -0 600.3-0x 769 C

770 1666 SANIYA RANJEET SATHE
(SHF2003200501)

MAH 98.6 95.2 103.1 101.6 101.7 100 -0 600.2-0x 770 C

771 1646 ISHMEET KAUR 
(SHF1803200001)

PUN 98.8 101.5 100.5 100.3 101.5 97.6 -0 600.2-0x 771 C

772 387 SARAYNA SINGLA
(SHF2408200803)

PUN 98.7 100.9 101.3 99.4 100.5 99.3 -0 600.1-0x 772 C

773 1701 ANNYA SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2205200602)

M.P. 99.9 100.6 97.6 101.6 97.4 102.5 -0 599.6-0x 773 C

774 1326 MANAVA SUNIL KADAM
(SHF2110201202)

MAH 98.7 101 100.3 101.9 97.8 99.8 -0 599.5-0x 774 C

775 1076 PRACHI KANAIYALAL
GAMIT

GUJ 101.4 98.2 100.9 100.5 100.3 98.1 -0 599.4-0x 775 C

776 1136 ADITI SHAHAJI JADHAV
(SHF1306200802)

MAH 99.4 100.4 97.9 101.5 98.8 101.3 -0 599.3-0x 776 C

777 1454 SANGAMITHRA BASKARAN
(SHF0210201205)

KAR 101.4 101.1 99.1 99.9 99.6 98.2 -0 599.3-0x 777 C

778 1602 THANISHA SREE
ARANGANATHAN
(SHF0805200903)

T.N. 100.1 100.9 96.9 100.6 100.6 100.1 -0 599.2-0x 778 C

779 170 SWARA UNAVANE KAR 100.6 98.7 99.4 98.7 101.8 99.6 -0 598.8-0x 779 C

780 1163 JHUMKI DEBNATH
(SHF1009198101)

W.B. 96.1 99.3 101.6 100.1 101.4 100.2 -0 598.7-0x 780 C

781 1609 VAISHNAVI KISHORKUMAR
BABAR
(SHF1110200702)

MAH 99.3 101.9 99.5 98.8 100.3 98.9 -0 598.7-0x 781 C
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782 351 SANCHITA HANSDA
(SHF0309200502)

ORI 99.8 101.6 100.8 101.1 98 96.9 -0 598.2-0x 782 C

783 976 RUMAISA ALIYA U.P. 100.9 98 100.2 98.2 101.2 99.6 -0 598.1-0x 783 C

784 269 BHUVI MAHESHWARI RAJ 101.1 92.9 103.9 100.2 102.8 97.2 -0 598.1-0x 784 C

785 677 STUTI LODHI U.K. 98.6 100.9 101.4 99.4 99.4 98.3 -0 598-0x 785 C

786 1520 SAMIKSHA SHANKAR KHOT
(SHF0401200802)

MAH 98.1 98.8 99.5 101.5 100.8 99.2 -0 597.9-0x 786 C

787 1259 FARA HADI SHAIKH MAH 99.3 99.5 97.9 102.5 99.7 98.8 -0 597.7-0x 787 C

788 899 AVANI SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2910200803)

U.P. 99.6 99.9 99.1 98.1 102.8 98.2 -0 597.7-0x 788 C

789 1044 ALYSAA BATTA
(SHF0211201001)

H.P. 100.8 101.3 99.7 99.4 99.1 97 -0 597.3-0x 789 C

790 1434 ANJALI VITTHAL GHATAGE MAH 99.5 97.6 100.5 96.7 100.5 102.4 -0 597.2-0x 790 C

791 1739 ALISHBA KHAN
(SHF0208200901)

U.K. 95.4 95.7 101.7 101.1 101.6 101.6 -0 597.1-0x 791 C

792 426 SOUMYA BANERJEE
(SHF1806200901)

C.G. 100.8 99.6 99.3 98.7 100.5 98.2 -0 597.1-0x 792 C

793 1129 ANSHIKA SINHA
(SHF1601201302)

MAH 97 99.7 99.4 101.9 96.8 102.1 -0 596.9-0x 793 C

794 1110 JAHNVI RAHUL GAWADE
(SHF0204200902)

MAH 102.4 101.4 100.3 97.2 95.3 100.3 -0 596.9-0x 794 C

795 970 MEENAKSHI ABHILASH
(SHF1401201201)

T.N. 99.4 101.6 98.8 98.4 100.1 98.6 -0 596.9-0x 795 C

796 742 GEET SETHI
(SHF0411201109)

T.N. 99.9 98.8 99.6 99.3 100.1 99 -0 596.7-0x 796 C

797 245 ARAHA PRAKASH
JYOTHIKAR
(SHF3010200902)

MAH 100.2 99.8 99.4 98.2 100.9 98 -0 596.5-0x 797 C

798 579 GUNJAN DIPAK WANKHADE
(SHF0112201104)

MAH 97.9 100.5 101.9 97.9 97.2 100.9 -0 596.3-0x 798 C

799 355 AAHANA UMESH
PALNITKAR
(SHF0604201101)

MAH 99.1 98.7 100.6 97.1 102.1 98.7 -0 596.3-0x 799 C

800 243 MASIRA TAJUDDIN BENNUR MAH 100 97.8 99.8 99.4 102.1 97 -0 596.1-0x 800 C

801 907 PALAVI MUKESH THAKUR
(SHF0707201104)

MAH 97.7 100.3 100.7 98.4 99.8 99 -0 595.9-0x 801 C

802 1094 BHAVYANJALI GAUR
(SHF1511200705)

RAJ 97.3 99 99.7 98.9 100.6 100.3 -0 595.8-0x 802 C

803 1048 ALISHA YADAV MEGH 99.5 100.1 97.7 101.2 99.2 97.8 -0 595.5-0x 803 C

804 766 SHRUTI SANTOSH MORE
(SHF1906201102)

MAH 98.5 97.6 98.2 100.9 100.1 100 -0 595.3-0x 804 C

805 253 ADHITI VINAYAK KEMBHAVI
(SHF0502201002)

MAH 98.7 97.4 102.2 100.6 97.2 99.2 -0 595.3-0x 805 C

806 1260 ABHA RAJPUT GUJ 100.5 101 98.2 97.7 99.4 98.2 -0 595-0x 806 C
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807 1300 NANKI WARAICH 
(SHF0701200301)

HAR 100.8 97.7 99.2 100 98.5 98.6 -0 594.8-0x 807 C

808 1695 SHAURYA VISHAL SHINDE
(SHF1811201101)

MAH 98.4 101 96.8 98.3 97.9 102.2 -0 594.6-0x 808 C

809 702 PRIYANKA KHILERY
(SHF2112200805)

RAJ 99.2 101.5 97.4 99.3 98.5 98.6 -0 594.5-0x 809 C

810 541 VIVAA VIVEK NANEKAR MAH 100.2 97.3 97.8 100.5 101.7 96.9 -0 594.4-0x 810 C

811 878 VARTIKA ANAND RAI
(SHF2809201004)

GUJ 98.7 100.6 101.3 99.5 95.2 99 -0 594.3-0x 811 C

812 1673 RIYA DAMAMI RAJ 98.2 95.9 100.3 98.1 102.6 98.4 -0 593.5-0x 812 C

813 612 YUGANDHARA SINGH
CHOUHAN
(SHF2603201001)

M.P. 99.3 100.4 98.5 100.7 96 98.5 -0 593.4-0x 813 C

814 347 RUHEE PRAVIN DEORE
(SHF2109200907)

MAH 99.1 100.9 97.7 97.4 101.7 96.5 -0 593.3-0x 814 C

815 163 AARNA MISRA
(SHF1808201201)

KAR 100.9 99.6 100.3 96.7 98.9 96.7 -0 593.1-0x 815 C

816 736 PANA SHARMA HAR 95.9 95.9 97.4 101.4 101 101.1 -0 592.7-0x 816 C

817 1403 MAHREEN KAUR GILL
(SHF0509201301)

PUN 99.2 97.6 96.7 97.9 98.4 101.5 -0 591.3-0x 817 C

818 204 V AKSHAYA 
(SHF0405201101)

HAR 97.9 98.2 97.9 97.6 98.6 100.7 -0 590.9-0x 818 C

819 449 ANVESHA RAWAT
(SHF0705200604)

U.K. 96.4 101.4 95.5 97.6 97.4 102.5 -0 590.8-0x 819 C

820 1597 SHIVALI SINGH M.P. 98.7 97.4 100.3 100 95.4 98.9 -0 590.7-0x 820 C

821 829 NIKITA NAMDEV TANDALE
(SHF0801200603)

MAH 99.1 97.4 100.5 94.8 98.1 99.7 -0 589.6-0x 821 C

822 1795 SAANVI SINGH
(SHF2911200602)

DEL 94.3 94.8 101.5 95.9 101.1 100.6 -0 588.2-0x 822 C

823 1680 MIRAYA GANDHI
(SHF1709200809)

HAR 97.1 100.1 99.5 97.8 100.7 93 -0 588.2-0x 823 C

824 808 VAISHNAVI SHARMA M.P. 98 96.4 98.5 97.5 97.1 98.9 -0 586.4-0x 824 C

825 577 ISHIKA VERMA M.P. 97.8 101.2 96.1 97.6 96.4 96.4 -0 585.5-0x 825 C

826 154 MUSKAN AHLAWAT
(SHF2403200404)

U.P. 99 99.1 100.3 97.5 89.1 99.9 -0 584.9-0x 826 C

827 999 AVIRA GULATI PUN 94.8 99.9 97.6 101 94.4 96.7 -0 584.4-0x 827 C

828 485 PEARL VIPUL SHINDE
(SHF2305201003)

GUJ 94.6 98.1 97.6 97 98 96.8 -0 582.1-0x 828 C

829 1822 ADITI SANTOSH CHOPADE MAH 88.2 97.1 97.8 97.9 96.7 100.9 -0 578.6-0x 829 C

830 1440 AAMUKTHAMALYADA RAO
BALASANKULA
(SHF2410200701)

TRA 92 97.5 99.6 92.9 97.3 98.6 -0 577.9-0x 830 C

831 1444 ADWEEKA SINGH U.P. 91.3 96.5 79.7 94.1 96.4 98.3 -0 556.3-0x 831 C
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832 1198 PRANSHI HARSHITA SINGH
(SHF2301201101)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ

833 1201 TANISHKA PARMAR
(SHF0502200202)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

834 1304 JAISMEEN KAUR
(SHF2311201103)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

835 1335 JENALYN VISHAL PARMAR
(SHF0809201102)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

836 1336 RITIKA 
(SHF2601201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

837 1355 SANVI KANSAL DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

838 1357 VANSHIKA 
(SHF1212200902)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

839 1370 KRITIKA THAKUR
(SHF0412200907)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

840 1413 LAVLEEN DAS
(SHF1402200604)

ASS 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

841 1433 JAYA PANDEY U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

842 1438 MUSKAN SINGH U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

843 1439 TRISHIKA JAISWAL U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

844 1449 KAJAL SAINI 
(SHF3108199404)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ

845 1462 SWARA SOPAN SOLANKE MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

846 1502 AISHIKA SARKAR
(SHF2002200803)

W.B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

847 544 KRITI SARAF
(SHF2106201201)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

848 551 DRASHTI JAYESH KUMAR
MISTRY 
(SHF2711200101)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

849 567 TEJASVANI TYAGI
(SHF0707201202)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

850 685 TEJASVI JAISWAL
(SHF1611200909)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

851 691 KOPAL AGRAWAL
(SHF1811200604)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

852 721 KANAK JAISWAL 
(SHF2004200204)

MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

853 729 TEENA CHAUDHARY RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

854 758 TOSHANI 
(SHF2212201102)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

855 786 RISHIKA KAIM
(SHF2706200001)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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856 828 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1704201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

857 915 ARNIKA SINGH
(SHF1507200802)

H.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

858 921 ISHITA JAIN
(SHF1512200501)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

859 1020 EKTA SAINI
(SHF2510201102)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

860 1032 MEGHANA SIMHADRI
(SHF1512200302)

A.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

861 1039 URMI ASHOKBHAI
CHOTHANI
(SHF0101200710)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

862 1146 TEJAL PRAKASH VASAVE
(SHF1410200403)

MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

863 1166 AADYA RAI
(SHF0509200805)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

864 1183 LEKISHA VYAS
(SHF1604201004)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

865 1519 ANUSHKA KACHHAP
(SHF1912200708)

JHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

866 1521 MITALI SHAILESH SURVE
(SHF1409200501)

MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

867 1523 SREE KARTHIKEYI
PULAPARTHI
(SHF2202201201)

A.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

868 1600 ZOYA ISLAM U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

869 1614 STEFFI SUGI
SWAMINATHAN
(SHF2201200002)

T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

870 1634 JATINDER KAUR
(SHF1412200502)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

871 1636 MANJOT KAUR
(SHF0101201103)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

872 1652 JIVIKA SINGH
(SHF2310201201)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

873 1658 MANASVI KHANNA
(SHF0612201206)

TRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

874 1693 ISHIKA 
(SHF1506200401)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

875 1710 DIYA AGGARWAL U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

876 1734 SADHANA RAMPRAKASH
(SHF2806201003)

T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

877 1736 JASLEEN KAUR PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

878 1761 DEEPANSHI KAKAR
(SHF1908200803)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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879 1785 BHUMIKA 
(SHF1707200802)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

880 1797 NANDINI SINGH YADAV U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

881 1808 ARSHIYA 
(SHF2105200902)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

882 1820 KAAYRA AMIT KUMAR GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

883 1843 ALIA ARA U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

884 124 VEDANTI NIKESH CHEVLI
(SHF0206200803)

GOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

885 136 PRANJALI 
(SHF0509200503)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

886 158 KINJAL AHIRWAR
(SHF2009201103)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

887 199 KHUSHI NAMDEV
(SHF0509200603)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

888 375 SUSHILA RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

889 384 SHREYA SAKSENA 
(SHF0505199701)

RAIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

890 389 REENA 
(SHF0610199403)

DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

891 397 RAVEENA JANGID
(SHF0205200701)

J&K 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

892 432 TAMNNA GODARA
(SHF2407200501)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

893 487 RATHIKAA JV T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State
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1 495 AVANTIKA RAJENDRA
SHELKE
(SHF0206201002)

MAH 104.9 106.4 106 106.1 104.1 105 -0 632.5-0x I C

2 663 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN
KSHIRSAGAR
(SHF0209200801)

MAH 105.5 104.9 106.1 105.2 104.7 104.9 -0 631.3-0x II C

3 144 ANEESHA SHARMA
(SHF0309200501)

J&K 105.5 104.9 105.2 105 106.3 104.2 -0 631.1-0x III C

4 1170 ANUSHKA H THOKUR
(SHF1908200701)

KAR 105.5 105 105 104.9 105.2 104.8 -0 630.4-0x IV C

5 597 MANYATA SINGH
(SHF2506200704)

ORI 105 105.1 104 105 106.1 104.9 -0 630.1-0x V C

6 340 HAZEL 
(SHF0202200701)

HAR 105.5 104.9 104.3 104.6 105 105.6 -0 629.9-0x VI C

7 566 SWASTIKA SARKAR
(SHF1709201103)

W.B. 104 105.3 105.6 105.4 104 105.6 -0 629.9-0x VII C

8 1471 ANVII VIKRAM RATHOD 
(SHF0204200803)

MAH 105.4 105.7 104.7 104.7 103.8 105.4 -0 629.7-0x VIII C

9 1159 VAISHNAVI SINGH
(SHF1309200901)

ARMY 103.7 105.5 104.9 105 105.3 104.8 -0 629.2-0x 9 C

10 574 PRANJU SHREE SOMANI
(SHF0603200901)

C.G. 104.4 105.6 104.2 105.1 105.3 104.4 -0 629-0x 10 C

11 1191 SHREYA AGRAWAL
(SHF1011200503)

JHAR 105.5 104 103.6 106.1 105 104.6 -0 628.8-0x 11 C

12 1171 SHRIVALLI SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2509200703)

M.P. 104.2 105.3 105.1 105 105.1 104.1 -0 628.8-0x 12 C

13 1569 RITUPARNA SATISH
DESHMUKH
(SHF0205201102)

ARMY 103.4 103 105.7 105 105.7 105.8 -0 628.6-0x 13 C

14 191 LAVANYA RAWAT
(SHF2208200802)

PUN 104.8 104.2 104.6 105.9 104.1 105 -0 628.6-0x 14 C

15 139 PANAAH BHUGRA
(SHF2209200604)

HAR 103.9 105.2 105.4 104.7 105.5 103.9 -0 628.6-0x 15 C

16 1692 ADITI NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

MAH 104.4 103.7 105.7 105.9 104.9 103.6 -0 628.2-0x 16 C

17 1469 RIDHIMA 
(SHF1304201002)

HAR 103.6 105.4 104.8 104.2 105.4 104.7 -0 628.1-0x 17 C

18 362 PRACHI SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHF1101200802)

MAH 104.8 104.4 104.7 105.4 105.3 103.4 -0 628-0x 18 C

19 1592 SONAKSHI GUPTA
(SHF1708200801)

U.K. 104.9 104.5 104.8 104.2 104.1 105.4 -0 627.9-0x 19 C

20 762 DEVANSHI KATARA
(SHF1501200502)

RAJ 103.8 105.5 103.3 105.4 105.4 104.5 -0 627.9-0x 20 C

21 1510 RASHMEET KAUR
(SHF0712200501)

HAR 104.4 105.8 104.3 104.1 105.9 103.4 -0 627.9-0x 21 C
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22 1548 SANIKA SULTHANA
(SHF2212200801)

KAR 105.5 105.5 103.9 104.4 104.5 104 -0 627.8-0x 22 C

23 1066 DHYUTI DHAR
(SHF1304201201)

HAR 104.4 106.8 105 104.9 103.3 103.4 -0 627.8-0x 23 C

24 1175 SHAILJA YADAV
(SHF3009200804)

ARMY 104.7 105.4 105 103.9 104.6 104.1 -0 627.7-0x 24 C

25 505 SAARVIKA 
(SHF0210200706)

HAR 103.5 104.9 104.7 104.9 104.6 105 -0 627.6-0x 25 C

26 1218 VAIDEHI SUHAS NIMKAR
(SHF1201200608)

GUJ 103.4 105.6 103.9 103.8 105.4 105.4 -0 627.5-0x 26 C

27 650 ASAWARI SATISH
MELAVANE

MAH 103.9 103.8 105.9 104.2 104.9 104.7 -0 627.4-0x 27 C

28 519 SHAWARI RAJESH
PAKHALE
(SHF0409200506)

MAH 103.9 104.5 104.1 105.6 105.2 104.1 -0 627.4-0x 28 C

29 1099 KAJAL KUMARI
(SHF1807200502)

JHAR 104.1 104.6 104.7 104.3 105.2 104.4 -0 627.3-0x 29 C

30 1472 NAWAL AHMED KAR 104.6 104.8 103.4 104.9 104.7 104.8 -0 627.2-0x 30 C

31 549 HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR
(SHF0307201101)

KAR 103.6 104.6 104.4 104.7 105.3 104.5 -0 627.1-0x 31 C

32 652 KIRAN MAHESH RAJMANE
(SHF0506200603)

MAH 105.3 104.5 104.7 105.3 104 103.3 -0 627.1-0x 32 C

33 6 TAMANYU SIRANGI
(SHF0803201201)

A.P. 105.3 103.6 104.2 104.7 103.7 105.4 -0 626.9-0x 33 C

34 1379 VAISHNAVI MAHADEO
JADHAV
(SHF0504200503)

MAH 105 102.6 106.3 103.4 104.6 105 -0 626.9-0x 34 C

35 1254 SANIYA ANSAR SHAIKH
(SHF2303200701)

MAH 104.2 103.6 104.7 104.5 104.9 104.9 -0 626.8-0x 35 C

36 3 SANVI GEETA THAKARE
(SHF3012201101)

MAH 104.8 105.7 103.1 104.3 104.5 104.4 -0 626.8-0x 36 C

37 203 KHUSHI YADAV
(SHF0804200704)

M.P. 105.3 104.4 105 103.8 103.8 104.4 -0 626.7-0x 37 C

38 1311 SHRADDHA VIRENDRA
DIVATE
(SHF2606200601)

MAH 104.6 102.6 104.5 104.5 104.4 106 -0 626.6-0x 38 C

39 602 VIDDHI KISHORBHAI
GODHANI
(SHF0905200504)

GUJ 103.5 105.6 103.2 104 105 105.2 -0 626.5-0x 39 C

40 854 DAYAM AKSHAYEE 
(SHF1706200802)

A.P. 104.6 104.4 103.3 104.5 105.2 104.4 -0 626.4-0x 40 C

41 1037 ASHNEE DAVIDSON
(SHF0303201001)

T.N. 105.3 105.2 104.8 105.3 104 103.8 -2 626.4-0x 41 C

42 1190 GAUTAMI BHANOT
(SHF2410200601)

M.P. 104.9 104.1 102.9 104.4 105.3 104.7 -0 626.3-0x 42 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T054) 10M RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN (T2)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE EVENTS GROUP B 2026
PUNE MAHARASHTRA
12-01-2026 - 23-01-2026

Page 2 of 29



43 1141 MOHAMMED MAARIYA
TANEEM
(SHF0905200502)

TRA 105 103.2 105 105.1 103.9 104 -0 626.2-0x 43 C

44 594 SWARA VIRENDRA
MAGDUM
(SHF1101200902)

MAH 103.7 102.9 105.5 104.3 105.3 104.4 -0 626.1-0x 44 C

45 536 YASHIKA 
(SHF0708200601)

HAR 103.8 103.2 104.4 105.5 104.8 104.4 -0 626.1-0x 45 C

46 649 ANUSHKA SACHIN
MANGRULE
(SHF2702200902)

MAH 104.4 104.4 103.6 104.9 105 103.8 -0 626.1-0x 46 C

47 1489 SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA 
(SHF1710200601)

HAR 103.4 103.9 104.6 105.3 105.5 103.4 -0 626.1-0x 47 C

48 1193 RITISHA POHIT
(SHF1105201001)

KAR 102.8 103.8 105.1 104.4 105.4 104.5 -0 626-0x 48 C

49 860 ANUSHKA PATEL
(SHF0111200602)

C.G. 104 102.9 105.6 104.3 104.3 104.7 -0 625.8-0x 49 C

50 1156 DISHA DHANKHAR
(SHF1308200601)

HAR 102.4 105.4 104 104.5 104.3 105 -0 625.6-0x 50 C

51 33 HIMANI SINGH RAJ 105.1 103.2 104.2 104.3 104.7 104.1 -0 625.6-0x 51 C

52 968 ADITRI JAGDISH BHATT
(SHF2707200501)

MAH 103.4 103.9 103.7 105 105.6 103.9 -0 625.5-0x 52 C

53 111 TANVI 
(SHF2702201202)

U.P. 102.1 103.8 105.4 105.3 103.6 105.1 -0 625.3-0x 53 C

54 517 SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHF2003200701)

H.P. 102.6 104.5 103.4 105.7 104.5 104.6 -0 625.3-0x 54 C

55 765 PRANAVI VAJJA KAR 104.1 103.5 105.3 103.4 104.9 104 -0 625.2-0x 55 C

56 1561 ALPHIA JAMIR ATTAR
(SHF2905200602)

MAH 104 103.8 104.4 103.8 104.4 104.6 -0 625-0x 56 C

57 376 HOMANSHIKA REDDY
PULLAGURLA
(SHF1704200503)

TRA 105.1 104.5 102.6 104.9 103.1 104.7 -0 624.9-0x 57 C

58 636 NIMRAT KAUR BRAR
(SHF0402200802)

PUN 103.3 103.2 104.4 104.5 105.7 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 58 C

59 1840 MANSI AVINASH SHELKE
(SHF1205200805)

MAH 103.9 102.6 104.1 105.4 105.1 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 59 C

60 1233 DHRUVI ASHISH PANCHAL
(SHF3112200501)

GUJ 104.5 104.9 104.1 103.1 104.9 103.2 -0 624.7-0x 60 C

61 1415 AMEERAH ARSHAD 
(SHF1105200802)

HAR 103.1 104.3 104.2 103.8 103.7 105.5 -0 624.6-0x 61 C

62 735 PARI MAH 104.3 103.7 104.9 103.6 103.6 104.4 -0 624.5-0x 62 C

63 695 HARINI S.
(SHF2203201301)

KAR 102.1 104.7 105.1 104.8 104.7 103.1 -0 624.5-0x 63 C

64 500 TAPASVI KUMAR
(SHF2509200602)

U.P. 104.9 104.6 105.2 102.9 104.7 102.2 -0 624.5-0x 64 C
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65 651 PAYAL RAMESH
NANDUGADE

MAH 104.5 104.7 103.8 104 103.9 103.5 -0 624.4-0x 65 C

66 1372 MANESHIKA TARANI
SENTHIL
(SHF1508200702)

T.N. 105.5 104.3 104.2 103 103.4 103.9 -0 624.3-0x 66 C

67 622 NIDHI MITTAL
(SHF1605200802)

KAR 104.1 104.2 104.7 105.4 103 102.9 -0 624.3-0x 67 C

68 102 YUVNA TIWARI
(SHF0706200601)

U.P. 102 104.5 103.2 104.4 104.3 105.8 -0 624.2-0x 68 C

69 506 SEEPIKA SAXENA
(SHF1111200501)

M.P. 103.7 104.1 105.7 103.9 103.2 103.6 -0 624.2-0x 69 C

70 1215 ANUSHKA 
(SHF2808200702)

RAJ 105.2 104.6 103.7 102.9 103.6 104.1 -0 624.1-0x 70 C

71 1805 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR
(SHF1402200601)

MAH 103.5 104 104.4 104.7 103.5 104 -0 624.1-0x 71 C

72 963 SRISHTI DAS
(SHF0405200701)

ORI 103.4 104 105 103.4 104.6 103.7 -0 624.1-0x 72 C

73 817 SANJEETA DAS
(SHF1602200507)

PUN 104 102.7 104.6 103.9 105.9 103 -0 624.1-0x 73 C

74 1081 SAASHYA NISHANTH
(SHF1912201002)

KAR 103.6 103 104 104 103.9 105.5 -0 624-0x 74 C

75 1759 HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR
(SHF0811200904)

KAR 104.7 102.6 104.3 103.6 104.1 104.7 -0 624-0x 75 C

76 547 TEEJAN 
(SHF1709200701)

HAR 103.9 104.1 104.3 103 104.9 103.8 -0 624-0x 76 C

77 543 AKSHITA BHUMARAPU
(SHF2403200601)

TRA 102.9 103 104.2 102.9 103.9 107 -0 623.9-0x 77 C

78 166 SIYA MARWAH
(SHF1107200702)

DEL 102.2 103.8 103.7 104.5 105.1 104.6 -0 623.9-0x 78 C

79 1284 PARIGHA CHETAN BELE
(SHF1201200601)

MAH 103.5 104.5 104.7 102.7 103.3 105 -0 623.7-0x 79 C

80 1509 MELVINA ANGELINE J
(SHF2311200502)

T.N. 103.3 103.1 103.5 105.1 104.3 104.4 -0 623.7-0x 80 C

81 1677 ANSHIKA PATEL
(SHF0902200603)

M.P. 104.7 105.3 105.6 103.2 101.4 103.5 -0 623.7-0x 81 C

82 431 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF3010200604)

M.P. 104.4 104.2 104.3 102.8 103.6 104.2 -0 623.5-0x 82 C

83 572 VEDANTI NARESH BHATT
(SHF2912200602)

MAH 103.9 101.8 104.7 105 104.4 103.7 -0 623.5-0x 83 C

84 1575 ADITI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2906200703)

U.P. 104.6 103.4 102.6 103.7 104.8 104.3 -0 623.4-0x 84 C

85 1011 SNEHA SHRIKANT JANGALE
(SHF2009200503)

MAH 104 104.2 104.3 103 103.7 104.2 -0 623.4-0x 85 C

86 1568 YUVAANIKA JAGADISH
(SHF0111200801)

KAR 102.6 104.6 105.1 104.2 103.4 103.5 -0 623.4-0x 86 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T054) 10M RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN (T2)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE EVENTS GROUP B 2026
PUNE MAHARASHTRA
12-01-2026 - 23-01-2026

Page 4 of 29



87 92 ANUKRITI PRIYA
(SHF2706200501)

JHAR 102.5 102.5 104.2 103.6 105.1 105.4 -0 623.3-0x 87 C

88 1251 AKSHITA 
(SHF1104200604)

U.P. 101.9 103 103.7 104.3 105.1 105.3 -0 623.3-0x 88 C

89 1303 SARA SACHIN WADKE
(SHF2611200502)

MAH 104.5 103.7 103.5 103.8 104.3 103.5 -0 623.3-0x 89 C

90 1697 GEETHIKA AMARAPU
(SHF2303200903)

A.P. 103.1 103.7 104.5 102.7 103.4 105.8 -0 623.2-0x 90 C

91 1347 PRANALI
SHARADCHANDRA
KHUTWAD
(SHF1802200801)

MAH 101.8 104.3 105.2 104.4 102.3 105.2 -0 623.2-0x 91 C

92 606 MANSVEE MAHESH
CHAVAN
(SHF0101200602)

MAH 102 103.6 104.5 103.7 104.4 104.9 -0 623.1-0x 92 C

93 1631 SHREYASI MAZUMDAR
(SHF1707200601)

ASS 103.5 103.9 104.3 103.2 104.2 104 -0 623.1-0x 93 C

94 1255 TANISHKAA KUMAR PILLAI
(SHF0712200801)

GUJ 102.3 103.2 102.9 105.8 104.2 104.6 -0 623-0x 94 C

95 1587 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH PATIL
(SHF1407200606)

MAH 103.3 102.7 103.8 104.2 105.7 103.3 -0 623-0x 95 C

96 1584 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0810200901)

HAR 105.4 103.9 102 104.9 102.7 104 -0 622.9-0x 96 C

97 46 MANYA MITTAL
(SHF1007200503)

U.P. 101.9 103.6 103.1 104.6 104.9 104.6 -0 622.7-0x 97 C

98 949 ASHITA 
(SHF1301200602)

PUN 103.6 102.3 105.4 103.9 103.4 104.1 -0 622.7-0x 98 C

99 123 RUBAIKA ZAIDI
(SHF2304200903)

MAH 102.7 104 104.3 104.3 101.9 105.4 -0 622.6-0x 99 C

100 1590 BHASHITHA D 
(SHF0901200501)

KAR 104.4 102.8 103.8 103.8 102.6 105.2 -0 622.6-0x 100 C

101 263 GAURI SANTOSH MANE
(SHF2608200603)

MAH 104 104.1 102.2 103.5 103.9 104.8 -0 622.5-0x 101 C

102 1079 MRUNAL SHASHIKANT
NAGARE
(SHF0708200501)

MAH 104.6 104 102.6 103.6 102.9 104.8 -0 622.5-0x 102 C

103 821 GREESHMA CHATLA
(SHF0208200502)

M.P. 104.9 104.5 103.5 102.8 102.9 103.9 -0 622.5-0x 103 C

104 1667 BHAVYA PURVISHBHAI
PATEL
(SHF0906200901)

GUJ 104.7 102.8 104.6 104.4 102.5 103.5 -0 622.5-0x 104 C

105 731 VISHNU PRIYA YADAV
(SHF1211200902)

ARMY 103.2 104.1 104 103.7 104.2 103.3 -0 622.5-0x 105 C

106 1724 ARHAMNA TANVEER
(SHF0407200505)

NCC 103.7 104.5 103.8 103.6 104.1 102.8 -0 622.5-0x 106 C

107 88 GURSIDAK KAUR KHOSA
(SHF2909200803)

PUN 104.9 103.7 104.7 104.3 103.4 101.5 -0 622.5-0x 107 C
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108 212 ANAYSA 
(SHF1909201103)

PUN 102.5 103.2 103.4 104 104.1 105.1 -0 622.3-0x 108 C

109 1445 SUNISHKA KUMAR
(SHF1703200701)

C.G. 102.5 104.7 102.6 103.6 104.5 104.4 -0 622.3-0x 109 C

110 51 TANYU SIRANGI
(SHF2312200801)

A.P. 104.2 102 104.9 103.6 103.5 104 -0 622.2-0x 110 C

111 492 ANANYA AGARWAL
(SHF2912200806)

W.B. 104.7 103.9 103.3 103.7 102.6 104 -0 622.2-0x 111 C

112 972 MAHALAKSHMI 
(SHF1803201101)

ARMY 104.6 103.4 102.5 104.6 103.1 103.9 -0 622.1-0x 112 C

113 1366 MRIDVIKA BHARDWAJ
(SHF0502200701)

PUN 103.8 102.9 103.6 103.7 104.3 103.7 -0 622-0x 113 C

114 618 ARIKTA RAMESH SINGH
(SHF0205201001)

MAH 105.9 104.8 102.4 102.2 103.2 103.5 -0 622-0x 114 C

115 772 SREEJA MUKHOPADHYAY
(SHF0908200608)

W.B. 104.4 103.4 105 104.1 102.2 102.9 -0 622-0x 115 C

116 1577 SANVI R P KAR 103.4 103 101.5 104.6 105 104.4 -0 621.9-0x 116 C

117 1154 GAYATRI RAMESH PEDDE
(SHF2403200605)

MAH 102.6 103.3 103 105.8 103.8 103.4 -0 621.9-0x 117 C

118 272 DIVYANSHI KANWAR
(SHF2502200602)

H.P. 103.8 104.4 104.8 103.4 104.5 101 -0 621.9-0x 118 C

119 1839 AKANSHA OJHA
(SHF2711200902)

JHAR 102.7 102.3 105.1 102.2 105.3 104.2 -0 621.8-0x 119 C

120 1414 RUCHI GORANA RAJ 104.6 104 102.9 104.4 103.1 102.8 -0 621.8-0x 120 C

121 843 KUSUMA P M 
(SHF1201200605)

KAR 102.8 106 103.6 104.6 102.5 102.3 -0 621.8-0x 121 C

122 1130 SHRADDHA RASTOGI
(SHF2204200505)

U.P. 101.8 104.6 103.7 104 103.3 104.3 -0 621.7-0x 122 C

123 607 SOHINI KUNDU
(SHF0210200807)

W.B. 102.8 101.8 105.2 104.3 103.3 104.2 -0 621.6-0x 123 C

124 1123 AASTHA VERMA
(SHF1803200503)

M.P. 102.4 104.1 102.7 104.2 104.7 103.4 -0 621.5-0x 124 C

125 1023 DIVYA SHREE
(SHF2511200701)

BIH 103.3 103.6 102.9 102 104.3 105.3 -0 621.4-0x 125 C

126 816 GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

M.P. 102 104 105.2 104.4 101.7 104 -0 621.3-0x 126 C

127 1390 RADHIKA SATISH
SONWANE
(SHF0211200701)

MAH 102.7 103.9 104.2 102.9 103.9 103.7 -0 621.3-0x 127 C

128 777 BHUMI 
(SHF1411200701)

U.K. 102.9 104.4 103.1 103.8 103.7 103.2 -0 621.1-0x 128 C

129 1801 KULSUM ALAM M.P. 102.6 104.1 104.1 103.7 103.7 102.9 -0 621.1-0x 129 C

130 43 NVSS ANANYA 
(SHF1808200602)

TRA 102.6 104.5 102.6 103.5 103.1 104.6 -0 620.9-0x 130 C
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131 1238 NISHITHA BOMMIDI
(SHF0411200501)

A.P. 104 102.8 105 103.4 103 102.7 -0 620.9-0x 131 C

132 1641 SOMAYATA 
(SHF0902200801)

U.P. 101.7 105.3 102.8 101.7 105.5 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 132 C

133 496 VRINDA SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2009201301)

KAR 102.6 101.9 104.2 103.9 104.4 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 133 C

134 1468 SRIJA DAS
(SHF0306201101)

W.B. 104.1 103.2 102.2 105 103.2 103.1 -0 620.8-0x 134 C

135 733 TVISHA KHANNA
(SHF1909200901)

DEL 102.6 102.1 103.5 104 104.1 104.4 -0 620.7-0x 135 C

136 1660 ADITI NITIN HADAGAL
(SHF1705200602)

MAH 103.9 104.3 102.7 103.3 103.5 103 -0 620.7-0x 136 C

137 197 LAVANYA PHERWANI
(SHF2012200703)

KAR 103.7 103.1 104.4 103.6 104.6 101.3 -0 620.7-0x 137 C

138 1492 GEETHIKA HASINI
VENUGOPAL

KAR 100.3 104.1 103.3 104.5 103.8 104.6 -0 620.6-0x 138 C

139 859 SHREYA BAPU MORE
(SHF0510200605)

MAH 102.3 104 105.5 103.7 102.8 102.3 -0 620.6-0x 139 C

140 1088 KATRINA KAIF
(SHF2709201002)

J&K 102.3 103.6 104.7 101.5 104.3 104.1 -0 620.5-0x 140 C

141 713 ANJANA KRISHNA
VIJAYAKUMAR
(SHF2004201001)

KAR 103.3 103.7 105.6 104.4 100.2 103.3 -0 620.5-0x 141 C

142 745 NAVYA GUPTA
(SHF2306201001)

M.P. 103.8 104.1 104.6 103 103.3 101.7 -0 620.5-0x 142 C

143 343 SHRIMAYI SUSHANTH
NAYAK
(SHF1212200702)

MAH 104.5 102 103.3 103.6 103.8 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 143 C

144 715 KASHVI BHAWSAR
(SHF1802200802)

M.P. 104.7 103.7 103.1 102.7 103 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 144 C

145 827 GITANSHI SHARMA
(SHM0710201103)

HAR 103 104.1 102.4 104.9 104.6 101.4 -0 620.4-0x 145 C

146 1118 ARYA CHOURASIA
(SHF0712200601)

M.P. 102.9 103.3 102.5 102.5 105 104.1 -0 620.3-0x 146 C

147 1127 USTAT LAHORIA
(SHF0901200902)

KAR 103.8 104.7 103 102.1 102.3 104.3 -0 620.2-0x 147 C

148 1178 ANANYA ROHITAS
(SHF1103200903)

M.P. 103.4 104.1 104 102.3 104.5 101.9 -0 620.2-0x 148 C

149 918 ANANNYA 
(SHF2807200702)

U.P. 104.6 101.4 104.1 105.4 102.9 101.8 -0 620.2-0x 149 C

150 225 OJASVI THAKUR
(SHF1112200801)

PUN 102.5 104.4 103 104.6 103 102.6 -0 620.1-0x 150 C

151 613 ARYA SHUKLA
(SHF2411200901)

KAR 103 103.1 102.6 103.4 104 103.9 -0 620-0x 151 C

152 872 SHREYA KIRIT KANTHARIA
(SHF2801200901)

GUJ 102 103.7 104.3 102.2 104.1 103.6 -0 619.9-0x 152 C
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153 1001 DHIMAHI PURVESH
NANAVATI
(SHF1005201205)

GUJ 103.8 103.2 102.3 103.6 103.6 103.4 -0 619.9-0x 153 C

154 875 GOJIRI RAKESH GHADGE
(SHF0402201103)

MAH 103.5 103.8 103.6 102.8 103.9 102.2 -0 619.8-0x 154 C

155 879 SUMEDHA HALDER
(SHF0202200903)

W.B. 103.2 103.8 101.2 103.3 103.4 104.8 -0 619.7-0x 155 C

156 1432 BRUNDA MAROL
(SHF2207201101)

KAR 103.5 105.1 103.4 101.9 102.4 103.4 -0 619.7-0x 156 C

157 1596 CHHAVI PANT
(SHF1309201001)

U.K. 101.9 105.2 102 104.4 103 103.1 -0 619.6-0x 157 C

158 156 VEDIKA RAWAT
(SHF2104200703)

M.P. 104.7 104.1 101.3 103.3 104.3 101.9 -0 619.6-0x 158 C

159 444 ANJALI PRAJAPATI RAJ 103.1 105.4 104.3 99.6 104 103.1 -0 619.5-0x 159 C

160 1684 VAISHNAVI AJAY BHATIYA
(SHF2404201206)

MAH 102.7 104.9 103.1 102 102.5 104.2 -0 619.4-0x 160 C

161 462 DRISHTI NYOL
(SHF1005201001)

PUN 102.9 103.2 104.2 103.6 102.9 102.6 -0 619.4-0x 161 C

162 1722 DISHA GHOSH
(SHF1902200603)

U.P. 103.1 103.6 103.6 102.4 102.3 104.3 -0 619.3-0x 162 C

163 1046 PRARTHANA SEN
(SHF2007200704)

M.P. 103.1 103.5 104.4 101.6 103.5 103.2 -0 619.3-0x 163 C

164 321 SHREYA MILIND PALVE
(SHF1708200904)

MAH 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.8 101.3 105.4 -0 619.1-0x 164 C

165 1393 BABITHA D 
(SHF0503200501)

KAR 101.3 104 103 104 102.8 104 -0 619.1-0x 165 C

166 1503 SAANVI CHATTERJEE
(SHF1709201002)

W.B. 102.4 101.7 102.9 104.6 103.7 103.8 -0 619.1-0x 166 C

167 157 AVIKA KANSAL
(SHF2812200801)

TRA 103.8 103.5 103.4 103 102.4 103 -0 619.1-0x 167 C

168 836 SANDRATA ROY
(SHF1402201001)

W.B. 101.6 103.3 103 104.7 104.1 102.4 -0 619.1-0x 168 C

169 1211 OVI NILESH PAWAR
(SHF0202201203)

MAH 100.8 103.5 105.2 102.1 103.4 104 -0 619-0x 169 C

170 127 ANSHIKA AJAY MISHRA
(SHF1006201101)

MAH 104.3 102.8 102.9 102.4 103.2 103.4 -0 619-0x 170 C

171 1021 SIDDHI THAPA M.P. 102.5 105 103.5 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 619-0x 171 C

172 278 SOHA AMBAR INAMDAR
(SHF1110201107)

MAH 102.3 103 102.2 103.4 103.7 104.3 -0 618.9-0x 172 C

173 1381 KINJAL 
(SHF1110200901)

HAR 101.5 103 103.4 103 104 104 -0 618.9-0x 173 C

174 1067 NISHTHA NIDESH
BHUSANE
(SHF0502200904)

MAH 102.8 102.8 103.3 102.7 105.4 101.9 -0 618.9-0x 174 C

175 1640 VIDUSHI BHADANA
(SHF2107200607)

HAR 103.3 103 102.5 102.2 103.7 104.1 -0 618.8-0x 175 C
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176 665 SONAKSHI GHATAK
(SHF1907201001)

W.B. 102.4 104.5 103.9 102.4 101.7 103.9 -0 618.8-0x 176 C

177 1504 SOMYA GUPTA
(SHF0504200502)

PUN 103.5 102.4 104.2 103.7 101.3 103.7 -0 618.8-0x 177 C

178 320 ARPAN KAUR VIRK 
(SHF0901201201)

HAR 102.5 103.3 103.1 104 102.8 103.1 -0 618.8-0x 178 C

179 1239 ANIKA A I
(SHF2812200702)

T.N. 103.2 103 101.6 104.4 103.6 103 -0 618.8-0x 179 C

180 686 SAMRIDHI SINGH
(SHM2204200505)

U.P. 106.1 103.3 101.1 103.3 102.5 102.5 -0 618.8-0x 180 C

181 1595 RIONA 
(SHF0202201301)

HAR 104.1 101.3 104.3 104.9 101.9 102.3 -0 618.8-0x 181 C

182 1364 PRAKARTI 
(SHF1510200503)

U.P. 104.1 101.2 103.9 105 102.8 101.8 -0 618.8-0x 182 C

183 1728 DHARINI VISHAL BORHADE
(SHF0311201001)

MAH 104 103.8 101.4 103.9 104.8 100.9 -0 618.8-0x 183 C

184 254 NIKITHA 
(SHF0503201303)

T.N. 104.8 102.8 104.3 99.4 104.5 102.9 -0 618.7-0x 184 C

185 732 KAYNA DANGI
(SHF1309201201)

RAJ 102.3 104 104.7 104.2 101.9 101.6 -0 618.7-0x 185 C

186 268 DURRIYA GUPTA
(SHF1412201002)

RAJ 102.5 105.2 104.7 103.7 98.1 104.4 -0 618.6-0x 186 C

187 1282 SUDIKSHA MEHTA KAR 103.3 102.5 103.2 103.1 103.5 103 -0 618.6-0x 187 C

188 935 HONEY RAMESHBHAI
PATEL
(SHF1410200601)

GUJ 103.2 104.2 101.7 103 103.6 102.9 -0 618.6-0x 188 C

189 1754 YUGRATAN MAH 103.8 103.3 101.2 103.5 104.4 102.4 -0 618.6-0x 189 C

190 1506 ILAKKIYA R 
(SHF2610200605)

T.N. 102.6 102.1 103.9 102.6 102.6 104.7 -0 618.5-0x 190 C

191 1737 UDITA CHAKRABORTY
(SHF2609200601)

W.B. 103.1 101.8 102.9 103.1 104.3 103.3 -0 618.5-0x 191 C

192 580 RAJNANDANI BHADORIYA M.P. 103.1 101.6 104.6 102.2 104.1 102.8 -0 618.4-0x 192 C

193 1361 HARSHALI RAJAN PAHUJA MAH 104.2 102.7 102.8 103 105.4 100.3 -0 618.4-0x 193 C

194 964 GOURVI PARASHAR
(SHF2401201201)

M.P. 102.8 103.5 102.3 102.5 104.3 102.8 -0 618.2-0x 194 C

195 1124 NUTAN SUNIL CHOUDHARY
(SHF1907200903)

MAH 103.4 104.1 104.6 101.7 102.6 101.8 -0 618.2-0x 195 C

196 483 MAITRI ASHWINBHAI
AMRANIYA
(SHF2810200501)

GUJ 103.7 103.4 103.8 103.4 103 100.9 -0 618.2-0x 196 C

197 1535 NANDINI SRIMANI
(SHF0701201001)

W.B. 103 100.6 103.2 103.9 103.1 104.3 -0 618.1-0x 197 C

198 465 PRIYANSHI BHADU
(SHF1202200902)

HAR 100.6 102.8 102.9 104.9 103.6 103.3 -0 618.1-0x 198 C
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199 844 POOJA ANKIT CHAUDHARI
(SHF0707201103)

GUJ 99.4 104.3 105.6 102.3 101.8 104.6 -0 618-0x 199 C

200 690 SHARANYA LAKHAN
(SHF2809200501)

M.P. 103.4 104.5 103.2 100.8 102.4 103.7 -0 618-0x 200 C

201 1174 DISHA VINAYAK IDATE
(SHF3108200906)

MAH 103.8 102.7 103.8 103.6 100.6 103.5 -0 618-0x 201 C

202 1490 MOHASRI MAHATO W.B. 103.2 104.1 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.6 -0 618-0x 202 C

203 852 PARUL SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0609200502)

NCC 102.6 103.2 101.5 102.4 103.5 104.7 -0 617.9-0x 203 C

204 1712 RUCHA GAJANAN KHARAT
(SHF1508200703)

MAH 103 103.4 101.3 103.1 104.3 102.8 -0 617.9-0x 204 C

205 1010 SAUMYA SUMUKH
KHEDKAR
(SHF1206200502)

MAH 102 102.3 104.3 101.3 103.6 104.3 -0 617.8-0x 205 C

206 1563 ANANTA SISODIA
(SHF1307200701)

U.P. 101.5 104.5 104.2 101.5 102.2 103.9 -0 617.8-0x 206 C

207 1742 NISHITA KHIDIYA
(SHF0605200704)

RAJ 101.4 104.1 101 104.2 103.3 103.8 -0 617.8-0x 207 C

208 324 AVANI ASHISH PATIL
(SHF3005201304)

MAH 103.7 103.7 104.1 103.7 100.5 102.1 -0 617.8-0x 208 C

209 118 ASMI PALIYA M.P. 100.1 103.9 105.2 104 103.6 100.9 -0 617.7-0x 209 C

210 1168 ARCHANA DAMAHE M.P. 102.6 105 101.5 101.6 103.6 103.3 -0 617.6-0x 210 C

211 280 BHAVYA RANAWAT M.P. 102 103.7 104.3 101.5 102 104 -0 617.5-0x 211 C

212 1696 ASHLYN KAUR HEIR PUN 103.5 102.4 103.7 101.8 103.9 102.2 -0 617.5-0x 212 C

213 1594 BHOOMI RAGHUVANSHI
(SHF0402200803)

M.P. 103.3 103.2 104.2 102.1 102.6 102.1 -0 617.5-0x 213 C

214 1744 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT M.P. 103.9 102.6 104 104.1 101.5 101.4 -0 617.5-0x 214 C

215 1095 SHREE GOPINATH SALVI
(SHF0612200903)

MAH 102.5 102.4 104.3 103.1 101.3 103.8 -0 617.4-0x 215 C

216 576 SUNIDHI RAMESH KOTA
(SHF2802200702)

MAH 102.2 102.5 103.2 104.2 102.9 102.4 -0 617.4-0x 216 C

217 992 BHAVYA PALIWAL
(SHF1710200701)

RAJ 104.3 100.6 102.8 102.8 104 102.8 -0 617.3-0x 217 C

218 433 SAMRUDDHI AJAY CHAVAN
(SHF2904201204)

MAH 100.8 101 102.7 104.8 104 103.9 -0 617.2-0x 218 C

219 684 DEEXITA MONDAL
(SHF2708201004)

W.B. 102.5 102.9 103.5 103 101.6 103.7 -0 617.2-0x 219 C

220 1686 SAMRIDHI GUPTA
(SHF0402201101)

HAR 103.2 104 102.5 101.2 104 102.3 -0 617.2-0x 220 C

221 273 KULPRIYA RATHORE 
(SHF0511201102)

RAJ 103.5 102.1 103.3 102.7 103.6 101.9 -0 617.1-0x 221 C

222 271 AISHANYAA SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2508201105)

KAR 101.9 104.4 103.7 101.5 104.2 101.4 -0 617.1-0x 222 C
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223 391 SWAPNARJITA
MUKHERJEE
(SHF2511200910)

W.B. 103.4 103.2 103.3 99.1 104.6 103.4 -0 617-0x 223 C

224 1518 AVISHA GUPTA U.P. 102.1 103.2 102.4 103.3 103.6 102.4 -0 617-0x 224 C

225 835 PALAK BHADU
(SHF0305200504)

KAR 102 101.4 102.5 102.6 103.8 104.6 -0 616.9-0x 225 C

226 994 SAYEE ANIL PANDE
(SHF2706200802)

MAH 103.5 102.3 104.1 101.7 103.1 102.2 -0 616.9-0x 226 C

227 1126 VANSHIKA LAHORIA
(SHF3004200601)

KAR 104.5 101.1 101.9 102 103.3 104 -0 616.8-0x 227 C

228 726 KHUSHI KHULLAR
(SHF1111201003)

PUN 101.9 104 102.9 101.1 103.4 103.5 -0 616.8-0x 228 C

229 598 HIRANYA MAH 102.1 103.5 104.4 102.8 101.8 102.2 -0 616.8-0x 229 C

230 1270 AADYAA RAMESH
(SHF2003201002)

KAR 103.7 103.2 101.2 103.1 103.5 102.1 -0 616.8-0x 230 C

231 314 SANIKAA GAUR
(SHF2512200504)

MAH 103.3 101.5 102.5 104.3 101.9 103.2 -0 616.7-0x 231 C

232 1317 STUTI SHARMA
(SHF0301201004)

U.P. 103.1 102.3 104.4 102.9 101.9 102.1 -0 616.7-0x 232 C

233 1645 ADITI RAJESHWARI ANAND
SWAROOP ERRAMILLI
(SHF2210201001)

ARMY 102 101.9 103.1 104 104 101.6 -0 616.6-0x 233 C

234 1459 PRAKRUTI PATIDAR
(SHF1202200604)

M.P. 101.7 101.7 105.2 103.1 104.9 100 -0 616.6-0x 234 C

235 1077 DHANASHREE KISHORE
IYENGAR
(SHF1602200509)

MAH 100.9 102.1 103 101.8 103.8 104.9 -0 616.5-0x 235 C

236 880 BHAVYA CHETWANI
(SHF0205201002)

U.P. 103.6 103.6 102.3 101.6 102.4 103 -0 616.5-0x 236 C

237 1134 YASHASVI SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0610200801)

RAJ 103.6 103.2 102.1 101.5 103.9 102.2 -0 616.5-0x 237 C

238 864 RIYA ANIL MISAL
(SHF0807201102)

MAH 104.1 102.8 102.6 101.2 103.7 102.1 -0 616.5-0x 238 C

239 1420 SNIGDHA TARUNIKA
SABARINATH
(SHF1008200904)

KAR 103 101.6 104 103.7 99.9 104.1 -0 616.3-0x 239 C

240 1788 SANVEDANA VIRAJ PAWAR MAH 101.1 102.6 101.5 103.3 103.9 103.9 -0 616.3-0x 240 C

241 1119 VANYA AKASH KHANDUJA
(SHF0204201103)

MAH 102.2 103.9 102.3 102.4 102 103.5 -0 616.3-0x 241 C

242 1551 ANANYA RAHUL
BUDHIVANT

MAH 102.2 101.8 103.4 101.9 103.8 103.2 -0 616.3-0x 242 C

243 1567 PRATYUSHA MANNA
(SHF2805200703)

W.B. 103.1 102 103.1 103 102.2 102.9 -0 616.3-0x 243 C

244 367 SHWETA YOGESH JADHAV
(SHF0509200704)

MAH 103.9 100.2 104.5 103 101.9 102.8 -0 616.3-0x 244 C

245 479 ARPITA SINGH U.P. 103.6 101.5 103.9 104.4 101.1 101.8 -0 616.3-0x 245 C
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246 795 RITISHA SINGH
(SHF0308201103)

U.P. 101 103.7 102.6 104.4 104.1 100.5 -0 616.3-0x 246 C

247 687 JASHWASEE RAJNANDINI
DEVI
(SHF0508200903)

C.G. 102.3 104.6 101.4 103 104.9 100.1 -0 616.3-0x 247 C

248 1743 ANUNITHA M R T.N. 101.3 103.9 101.8 104.3 100.7 104.2 -0 616.2-0x 248 C

249 945 SIMRA ASIF KHAN
(SHF0807201001)

MAH 102.9 101 102.3 102.4 104 103.6 -0 616.2-0x 249 C

250 1517 HARSHITA 
(SHF1902200501)

DEL 102.3 102.7 101.6 103.7 102.3 103.6 -0 616.2-0x 250 C

251 1525 MUNMUN RAJESH TAYADE
(SHF0608200502)

MAH 103 102.4 101.8 104.4 103 101.6 -0 616.2-0x 251 C

252 894 RANIYA ZIKRA RAHAMAN
(SHF2701201108)

KAR 103.5 101.2 101.9 103.7 103.3 102.5 -0 616.1-0x 252 C

253 1513 TANEEA J 
(SHF1606200901)

T.N. 102.7 102.2 101.7 101.3 104.2 103.9 -0 616-0x 253 C

254 1845 MEGHAVIBA CHETANSINH
JADEJA
(SHF0707200802)

GUJ 103.5 103.7 101.4 103.6 102.5 101.3 -0 616-0x 254 C

255 1249 KAVYA KAPIL TARAR
(SHF0107201102)

MAH 102.3 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.3 103.2 -0 615.9-0x 255 C

256 739 LOVELY SHARMA HAR 100.5 102.5 100.9 103.8 104.5 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 256 C

257 961 PRABHROOP KAUR TOOR
(SHF0209201002)

HAR 101.4 101.7 102.4 103.8 102.9 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 257 C

258 67 SASHA SRIDHAR
(SHF2606200901)

T.N. 104.4 101.8 101.4 102 103.6 102.5 -0 615.7-0x 258 C

259 468 INAAYA RAHIZ SHAIKH
(SHF0712201301)

MAH 102.9 101.9 103.7 102.1 103.1 102 -0 615.7-0x 259 C

260 1071 KANAK MISHRA
(SHF0908200610)

U.P. 102.4 104.2 103.4 101.8 102.2 101.7 -0 615.7-0x 260 C

261 120 SANCHITA SAHA
(SHF2906201002)

W.B. 101.6 103.2 104.5 103.1 101 102.2 -0 615.6-0x 261 C

262 1188 YUGANDHARA MANDAR
GADKARI
(SHF1902200903)

MAH 103.5 100.1 103 103.7 104.9 100.4 -0 615.6-0x 262 C

263 995 SIDDHI SUNIL GOPALE MAH 101.3 102.4 102.4 102.8 102.9 103.7 -0 615.5-0x 263 C

264 406 SHREEJA SINGH
(SHF0301201103)

RAJ 100.5 102.5 104 102 103 103.5 -0 615.5-0x 264 C

265 1131 JAGRUTI JAYADRAT
PRATAP
(SHF1611200501)

MAH 101.6 100 103.1 103.8 103.9 103.1 -0 615.5-0x 265 C

266 931 YUGESHWARI BAIS
(SHF1601200704)

M.P. 103.7 102.9 101.7 102 102.9 102.3 -0 615.5-0x 266 C

267 1192 KASTURI AMOL PARAB
(SHF2007200903)

MAH 104.8 101.3 102.1 103.3 102.8 101.2 -0 615.5-0x 267 C
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268 1252 SARIKA JAGANATH
(SHF2303200505)

KAR 105.1 101.8 103 102.5 101.9 101.2 -0 615.5-0x 268 C

269 841 GARGI JEETENDRA CHARI
(SHF3112200803)

MAH 103 102.4 103.2 101.2 102.3 103.3 -0 615.4-0x 269 C

270 1610 NIVEDITA SAURABH SINHA
(SHF2801200905)

MAH 100.3 104.7 102.6 104.4 101.6 101.8 -0 615.4-0x 270 C

271 1721 VARNIKAA TIWARI
(SHF1001201207)

RAJ 102.8 103.2 101.1 103.5 100.6 104.1 -0 615.3-0x 271 C

272 1223 DEEPAL KOTHARI
(SHF1012200501)

M.P. 103.4 102.1 103.5 99.9 104 102.4 -0 615.3-0x 272 C

273 1358 GAYATRI RAGESH
(SHF3105201105)

KER 100.6 102.9 102.4 104.2 103 102.2 -0 615.3-0x 273 C

274 962 KOPAL DUBEY
(SHF0101201005)

MEGH 101.6 103.8 104.4 103.1 100.5 101.9 -0 615.3-0x 274 C

275 1831 PRINITHA KATHIRESAN
(SHF1309201302)

T.N. 101.6 103.2 101.8 102.5 103.9 102.2 -0 615.2-0x 275 C

276 942 HARIPRIYA RHISHIKESH
DAVE
(SHF0703200904)

GUJ 104.3 100.5 101.9 101.9 102.5 104 -0 615.1-0x 276 C

277 83 AKASHI YADAV
(SHF2311200603)

U.P. 102.9 100.9 100.5 103.5 103.5 103.8 -0 615.1-0x 277 C

278 460 BHAVYA AGARWAL
(SHF3101201101)

BIH 102.3 103 100.7 102.4 104.5 102.2 -0 615.1-0x 278 C

279 345 HAIZEL GOGIYA
(SHF3110201002)

PUN 101.2 101.9 103.5 101.6 105 101.9 -0 615.1-0x 279 C

280 527 SNIKITHA JAYAKUMAR
(SHF0806200701)

T.N. 104.5 101.4 102.1 103.1 102.2 101.8 -0 615.1-0x 280 C

281 482 SWETHA SANTHOSH
(SHF0406200902)

KER 102.3 102 103.3 103.2 102 102.2 -0 615-0x 281 C

282 409 DIPANSHI 
(SHF1512200703)

HAR 103.1 102.5 102.5 101 104 101.9 -0 615-0x 282 C

283 466 NEHA 
(SHF0806201001)

HAR 100.5 101.5 104.6 103.6 103.4 101.4 -0 615-0x 283 C

284 888 VAISHNAVI SURESH
KOKATE
(SHF2903200702)

MAH 102.9 101.2 101.8 103.6 102.4 103 -0 614.9-0x 284 C

285 1222 ANNIKA GUPTA
(SHF0704201006)

TRA 102.5 104.7 104.5 101.6 102 99.6 -0 614.9-0x 285 C

286 1332 RUCHITA SATYAJEET
PARKALE
(SHF1104200907)

GUJ 101.1 103.3 102.2 103.1 102 103.1 -0 614.8-0x 286 C

287 909 NAMHA 
(SHF1810201201)

PUN 102 103.4 100.5 101.3 104.9 102.7 -0 614.8-0x 287 C

288 463 HARLEEN KAUR
(SHF2905200803)

PUN 101.9 102.6 102.1 102.3 103.5 102.3 -0 614.7-0x 288 C

289 910 KOMAL ARUN SAHANE
(SHF1812200505)

MAH 102.5 104.6 100.1 103.6 101.9 102 -0 614.7-0x 289 C
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290 1275 M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN
(SHF0710200501)

T.N. 100 104.2 102.6 104 102.6 101.3 -0 614.7-0x 290 C

291 1293 SAMIKSHA PANWAR
(SHF0101200906)

RAJ 104.4 101.8 102.3 102.1 102.9 101.2 -0 614.7-0x 291 C

292 274 SHRISTI MEHTA
(SHF1107201105)

KAR 99.9 101 101.3 104.5 103.8 104.1 -0 614.6-0x 292 C

293 969 BABLESH KANWAR RAJ 103.3 102.6 102.9 102 100.9 102.9 -0 614.6-0x 293 C

294 1827 VRINDA MAHAJAN U.P. 102.5 102.8 103 103.3 101.1 101.9 -0 614.6-0x 294 C

295 589 AHENJITA HALDAR
(SHF2004201401)

W.B. 103.9 100 103.8 99.6 103 104.2 -0 614.5-0x 295 C

296 760 SHUBHI GUPTA
(SHF1007201102)

HAR 102.4 101 104.1 101 102.5 103.5 -0 614.5-0x 296 C

297 973 ANSHIKA SINGH
(SHF0211200902)

M.P. 103.4 102.5 101.6 101.7 103.7 101.6 -0 614.5-0x 297 C

298 1354 KUDRAT 
(SHF1007201001)

PUN 105.1 102.1 102.5 101.7 101.7 101.3 -0 614.4-0x 298 C

299 300 AADYA SHARMA
(SHF1303201103)

U.K. 101.9 102.2 101.8 102.7 102.6 103.1 -0 614.3-0x 299 C

300 1727 VIDHI GUPTA U.P. 100.8 102.8 102.8 102 102.1 103.7 -0 614.2-0x 300 C

301 1128 ASHWINI RAMDAS
TUMBADE
(SHF1006200902)

MAH 99.1 102.8 103.5 103.6 101.9 103.3 -0 614.2-0x 301 C

302 692 SHUBHANGI YADAV
(SHF2010201101)

M.P. 101.4 101.8 103.7 103.2 101 103 -0 614.1-0x 302 C

303 809 MARIYAM KAVAL KAR 99.6 103.8 101.7 103.1 103.9 102 -0 614.1-0x 303 C

304 480 DWITI PONNAPPA . M
(SHF2404200905)

KAR 102.5 103.5 101.5 103.5 102 101.1 -0 614.1-0x 304 C

305 1755 KUNJAL MOHAN
PANDHARE
(SHF0506200504)

MAH 103 100.2 102.1 102.9 103.1 102.7 -0 614-0x 305 C

306 1237 N HARINE 
(SHF0304200901)

T.N. 99.7 102.7 103.6 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 614-0x 306 C

307 1063 ARYA NEEMA
(SHF0612200501)

M.P. 103.5 100.6 103 102.5 102 102.4 -0 614-0x 307 C

308 1435 GAURI SANDEEP KAMBLE
(SHF2901200503)

MAH 101.6 102 103.1 101.7 104.1 101.5 -0 614-0x 308 C

309 1098 AARINEE ANAND NIKAM
(SHF1908201106)

MAH 101 104 102 102.7 103.9 100.4 -0 614-0x 309 C

310 1773 SAVI PRVIN GULHANE
(SHF1410200903)

MAH 101.5 101.5 102.4 103.1 102.5 102.9 -0 613.9-0x 310 C

311 558 KIRTI SAINI 
(SHM0901201201)

HAR 101.9 102.7 102.3 103.4 101.5 102.1 -0 613.9-0x 311 C

312 1556 HARSHIKA KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0708200502)

RAJ 103.1 102.6 104.2 97.8 103.1 103 -0 613.8-0x 312 C

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T054) 10M RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN (T2)

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE EVENTS GROUP B 2026
PUNE MAHARASHTRA
12-01-2026 - 23-01-2026

Page 14 of 29



313 842 DITI SANTOSH MOHITE
(SHF2003200705)

MAH 100.6 102.7 102.4 103.5 101.9 102.7 -0 613.8-0x 313 C

314 1352 SYESHA OYKIM HEK
(SHF1902200804)

MEGH 101.7 99.3 103.5 103.5 103.7 102.1 -0 613.8-0x 314 C

315 1169 PRATHA RATHOD M.P. 100.9 102.4 104 102 103.5 101 -0 613.8-0x 315 C

316 337 SHINEY SAHU
(SHF1909200904)

M.P. 103.6 103.4 102.7 101.6 100.2 102.2 -0 613.7-0x 316 C

317 318 DIYANA PIYUSH GOENKA
(SHF2810201302)

MAH 104.3 104.9 101.3 100.8 101.1 101.3 -0 613.7-0x 317 C

318 316 DIA DIVAKAR KER 102.1 102.2 102.1 102.9 103.6 100.8 -0 613.7-0x 318 C

319 1220 VAIDEHI GAURANGKUMAR
PANCHAL
(SHF1302201101)

GUJ 100.9 103.9 101.2 103.7 104.6 99.4 -0 613.7-0x 319 C

320 697 MIHIKA CHOUDHARY
(SHF1208201003)

RAJ 103.7 99.4 103 101.9 100.9 104.6 -0 613.5-0x 320 C

321 861 VARNIGA K C
(SHF0904201101)

T.N. 98.9 102.2 101.5 103.5 104.1 103.1 -0 613.3-0x 321 C

322 1770 RIDHIMA ASHISH
SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2805201102)

MAH 102 101.7 102.6 101.6 103.1 102.2 -0 613.2-0x 322 C

323 749 DEEPIKA MINNAL
(SHF1001201102)

T.N. 101.3 102.5 102.9 102.5 101.9 102.1 -0 613.2-0x 323 C

324 1144 NIHARIKA AMIT
CHOUDHARI
(SHF2708200804)

MAH 100.9 103 100.7 103.5 101.1 103.9 -0 613.1-0x 324 C

325 1618 PARIDHI KOTHRIWAL
(SHF1010200804)

JHAR 100.7 102.6 102.1 102.2 102.1 103.4 -0 613.1-0x 325 C

326 353 APEKSHA SUNIL HASNALE
(SHF1209201103)

MAH 104.5 101.5 102.4 100 101.2 103.4 -0 613-0x 326 C

327 1718 MANSI HARIRAM
CHOUDHARY
(SHF2709200804)

MAH 98.2 102.7 103.2 102.6 103.7 102.6 -0 613-0x 327 C

328 893 APARNA SINGH
(SHF1210201003)

M.P. 101.8 102.9 102.7 101.3 102.3 101.9 -0 612.9-0x 328 C

329 107 TAMRIN RAJUBHAI SAYYED
(SHF2508201102)

MAH 100.6 101.6 103.3 102.7 102.9 101.8 -0 612.9-0x 329 C

330 1803 SANJNA SAHOO
(SHF2409200808)

ORI 103.8 100.8 101.5 101.8 103.3 101.7 -0 612.9-0x 330 C

331 1760 SAVITA 
(SHF2601200702)

HAR 102.7 101.3 100.5 101.7 102.7 103.9 -0 612.8-0x 331 C

332 1463 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY RAJ 100.7 103.1 102.2 102.8 100.6 103.4 -0 612.8-0x 332 C

333 1306 ANANYA SHARMA
(SHF0604200504)

U.K. 101 101.5 104.2 103.7 99.8 102.6 -0 612.8-0x 333 C

334 315 DHANASHREE JAYESH
VAITY

MAH 103.5 102 101.4 102.1 102.1 101.7 -0 612.8-0x 334 C
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335 242 MANYA SINGH
(SHF0101201009)

U.K. 103.3 102.9 100.2 104.1 102.9 99.4 -0 612.8-0x 335 C

336 1007 RAGINI SEN
(SHF1907200803)

RAJ 100.1 102.4 102.2 102.9 101.8 103.3 -0 612.7-0x 336 C

337 1292 SHRIYA RAVINDRA GOLE
(SHF1410200503)

MAH 103.1 103.2 101.4 100.9 101.6 102.5 -0 612.7-0x 337 C

338 794 AVIKA MAKARAND SORTE
(SHF3101201406)

MAH 102.9 101.6 101.8 103.3 100.8 102.3 -0 612.7-0x 338 C

339 1758 SUMANPREET KAUR PUN 104.1 103.5 102.2 101.9 99.6 101.4 -0 612.7-0x 339 C

340 461 KEERTHANAA
KRISHNAMACHAARI
(SHF2906201004)

MAH 101.2 102.4 103.7 103.6 101.8 100 -0 612.7-0x 340 C

341 1798 SIMARTI KULTHIA DEL 103.6 101.6 102.2 102.2 100.9 102.1 -0 612.6-0x 341 C

342 725 TANIMA ARORA
(SHF2203201102)

PUN 100.8 101.5 103.9 103.3 102.2 100.9 -0 612.6-0x 342 C

343 937 SIDDHI KALPESHKUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0502201101)

GUJ 102.1 102.8 100.9 103.5 101.4 101.8 -0 612.5-0x 343 C

344 1363 DIYA HARSHILBHAI
DHOMSE
(SHF2005200902)

GUJ 103.9 100.3 100.2 104.8 101 102.2 -0 612.4-0x 344 C

345 408 KAMAKASHI SATYA M.P. 100.8 102.3 100.2 102.7 102.3 104 -0 612.3-0x 345 C

346 741 SHRAVNI VIJAY SHRIRAO
(SHF1308200703)

MAH 103.5 100 101.9 102 104.2 100.7 -0 612.3-0x 346 C

347 160 HARSEHAJREET KAUR
JHAJJ
(SHF2011200601)

PUN 101.4 103.2 103.3 100.7 101.4 102.2 -0 612.2-0x 347 C

348 1203 PAYSWINEE SACHIN
SHIRSATH

MAH 103.4 102.6 102.2 100.5 102.7 100.8 -0 612.2-0x 348 C

349 270 DIVYA RAJPUROHIT
(SHF2612201001)

RAJ 101.3 100.8 102.8 102.6 103.1 101.5 -0 612.1-0x 349 C

350 1138 PARI VIKAS RANSING
(SHF2012201102)

MAH 103.8 102.3 102.8 101.6 101.1 100.5 -0 612.1-0x 350 C

351 1061 DABHI YESHVI
MUKESHBHAI

GUJ 101.6 102.6 102.1 101.5 101.8 102.4 -0 612-0x 351 C

352 834 KAMALIKA 
(SHF2807201001)

PON 102.2 102 100.7 101 104 102 -0 611.9-0x 352 C

353 789 KHUSHI SINGH SENGAR
(SHF1407200605)

M.P. 100.7 101.2 102.7 104.5 101.8 101 -0 611.9-0x 353 C

354 1427 ISHITA DATTATRAYA
JANRAO

MAH 103.7 102.5 100.9 101.3 102.6 100.9 -0 611.9-0x 354 C

355 1380 JASKIRAT KAUR SOHAL PUN 102.5 102.2 99.9 103 103.9 100.4 -0 611.9-0x 355 C

356 1274 CHHAVI 
(SHF2502201101)

HAR 103.2 102.9 102.1 102.4 101.6 99.7 -0 611.9-0x 356 C

357 867 NITISHTHA CHOUHAN MAH 100.5 102.4 100.4 100.3 103.7 104.5 -0 611.8-0x 357 C
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358 1780 DHARSINI SREE 
(SHF1911200805)

T.N. 103.2 101 101.7 102.8 102.2 100.9 -0 611.8-0x 358 C

359 757 PAL JAIN
(SHF2606201202)

RAJ 100.1 103 101.8 104.3 102.5 100 -0 611.7-0x 359 C

360 933 JINAL HARESHBHAI
VEKARAIYA
(SHF1203201002)

GUJ 101 103.2 102.6 101.3 101.8 101.6 -0 611.5-0x 360 C

361 1654 PARI AGARWAL U.P. 101.9 101.2 103.4 102.7 101.7 100.6 -0 611.5-0x 361 C

362 630 ADWIKA PATEL U.K. 101.4 103.7 102.5 99.6 101.6 102.6 -0 611.4-0x 362 C

363 490 BHUMI 
(SHF1002201003)

HAR 102.5 102.9 101.4 102.3 99.8 102.5 -0 611.4-0x 363 C

364 874 BHUMIKA UPRETI DEL 101.9 103.7 102.2 101.1 102.3 100.1 -0 611.3-0x 364 C

365 883 LAKSHIKA RAWAT
(SHF0406200506)

NCC 100.4 101.4 104 103.8 102.6 99.1 -0 611.3-0x 365 C

366 805 SAUMYA YADAV
(SHF0908201201)

M.P. 100.3 99.8 103.2 102.3 104 101.5 -0 611.1-0x 366 C

367 1389 PATEL KRISHNA
SHAILESHBHAI
(SHF1502201101)

GUJ 103.3 103 103.4 100.8 100.5 100.1 -0 611.1-0x 367 C

368 832 LAVIKA 
(SHF2711201201)

HAR 100 100.9 101.3 103.1 102.2 103.5 -0 611-0x 368 C

369 1142 LITHIKA 
(SHF1011200501)

T.N. 103.3 101.3 103.9 100.6 100.2 101.7 -0 611-0x 369 C

370 1763 DAKSHAYANI RAO
(SHF2303201201)

RAJ 102.1 102.5 103.6 101.9 100.6 100.3 -0 611-0x 370 C

371 773 SK RUSHITHA 
(SHF1302201202)

GUJ 101.2 100.3 100.2 102.6 102.7 103.9 -0 610.9-0x 371 C

372 654 PRATIKSHA PARSHURAM
KOPNAR
(SHF0712200503)

MAH 99.2 101.7 103.5 99 103.7 103.8 -0 610.9-0x 372 C

373 682 ADVIKA SHRIWAS
(SHF1912200903)

KAR 103.4 103.4 103.6 93.1 102.8 104.5 -0 610.8-0x 373 C

374 1436 SHRAVANI RAHUL
ZANJURNE
(SHF2905201004)

MAH 101 102.4 100.8 103.2 100.3 103 -0 610.7-0x 374 C

375 1226 SANSKRITI SONI
(SHF1009200903)

M.P. 101.9 101 100.1 103.2 102 102.5 -0 610.7-0x 375 C

376 307 RITKRITI SINGH GEEJGARH
(SHF2104200802)

RAJ 102.6 101.9 100.1 101.5 101 103.5 -0 610.6-0x 376 C

377 510 KAJAL HIRANI
(SHF0808200707)

M.P. 100.3 101.8 102.7 102 100.4 103.4 -0 610.6-0x 377 C

378 1738 PURVA JEEVAN
VEDPATHAK
(SHF2707201105)

MAH 100.8 104.3 102.3 102.9 98.4 101.9 -0 610.6-0x 378 C

379 458 YASHIKA 
(SHF1905201102)

HAR 101 103.8 102.1 100.5 101.5 101.7 -0 610.6-0x 379 C
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380 1450 SHREYA VINAY NIMKAR
(SHF1012200801)

MAH 100.4 99.4 104.3 103.6 99.7 103.1 -0 610.5-0x 380 C

381 1072 AROHI NITIN MHATRE
(SHF2010201108)

MAH 101.5 100.3 99.6 103.6 103.2 102.3 -0 610.5-0x 381 C

382 1297 MYSHA SINGH U.P. 101.5 102.3 100.4 103.2 99.1 103.9 -0 610.4-0x 382 C

383 1367 RAKSHITA RAJPUT U.P. 99.6 101.6 102.8 102.7 102.5 101.2 -0 610.4-0x 383 C

384 584 BHAVYA JAT M.P. 102.3 102.4 102.6 102.1 101.5 99.5 -0 610.4-0x 384 C

385 301 SRIJOYE BHATTACHARJEE
(SHF1201200902)

W.B. 101.5 102.5 101.2 101.3 101 102.8 -0 610.3-0x 385 C

386 82 AADITRI SINGH 
(SHF3003201101)

DEL 102.7 103.1 102.9 99.4 100.1 102.1 -0 610.3-0x 386 C

387 996 AMARRYA NITIN SAXENA
(SHF2201201201)

MAH 101 103.1 103.1 103.2 98.7 101.2 -0 610.3-0x 387 C

388 540 VIHA CHETANKUMAR
PONKIYA
(SHF2304201203)

U.K. 102.8 103.9 98.5 99.8 103 102.2 -0 610.2-0x 388 C

389 966 SHARSTI KUMARI RAJ 100.1 101.8 102 101 101.7 103.5 -0 610.1-0x 389 C

390 1670 SAKSHI SARJERAO
DABHADE
(SHF2503200506)

MAH 98.4 101.5 101.7 103.1 102.6 102.8 -0 610.1-0x 390 C

391 701 IVANSHI BHAVESHBHAI
PARALIYA
(SHF0403200602)

GUJ 101.9 102.1 99.8 101.1 102.4 102.8 -0 610.1-0x 391 C

392 1762 KRATIKA YAVENDRA
KHARPUSE
(SHF1308201203)

MAH 100.2 100 101.7 102.3 104.4 101.5 -0 610.1-0x 392 C

393 1228 DHANISTHA HAZARIKA
(SHF1810200701)

ASS 101.3 103 101.9 102.2 101.3 100.4 -0 610.1-0x 393 C

394 1541 UTKARSHA RAJARAM
SARATE

MAH 100.4 97.8 101.3 101.5 105.1 103.9 -0 610-0x 394 C

395 1829 DEVINA GARG U.P. 99.6 103.1 103.6 102.5 101.3 99.9 -0 610-0x 395 C

396 1777 ANUSHKA UTTAM ZENDE MAH 103.9 103.1 101 102.3 100.4 99.3 -0 610-0x 396 C

397 1283 ANUSHKA NAIR
(SHF2709200802)

MAH 101.6 102.3 102.2 102.2 100.4 101.2 -0 609.9-0x 397 C

398 1342 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF0101200801)

GUJ 101.3 101.2 102.6 102.5 101.3 101 -0 609.9-0x 398 C

399 557 ANANYA SREENATH
(SHF1910201105)

KAR 100.1 104.1 98.2 102.9 103.7 100.9 -0 609.9-0x 399 C

400 884 NIHARIKA VERMA
(SHF2603200803)

M.P. 103.3 102.7 101.6 102.3 99.7 100.2 -0 609.8-0x 400 C

401 781 AAKANKSHA SHRIPATI
TAKALE
(SHF2212201002)

MAH 101.5 102.1 102.9 101.2 101.8 100.1 -0 609.6-0x 401 C

402 1371 SALONEE SUNIL WADHWA
(SHF1012200506)

GUJ 104.7 101.6 102 99.8 101.6 99.9 -0 609.6-0x 402 C
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403 806 PARUL 
(SHF0804200902)

KER 101.8 102.3 102 101.5 100.4 101.5 -0 609.5-0x 403 C

404 13 DAMAYANTI SEN
(SHF0602201101)

W.B. 100.3 100.1 102.5 103.9 101.7 101 -0 609.5-0x 404 C

405 1717 HITHASHREE VENKATESH
(SHF1902200803)

T.N. 101.2 103.1 102.2 103 99.3 100.7 -0 609.5-0x 405 C

406 142 NITISHA 
(SHF1506200903)

DEL 103.2 101.8 102 100.4 103 99.1 -0 609.5-0x 406 C

407 413 S SAMIKSHA 
(SHF2509201001)

T.N. 102.3 101.6 101.3 100.5 100.6 103.1 -0 609.4-0x 407 C

408 1062 SWARNIMA TOMAR
(SHF1211200901)

M.P. 98.8 103.5 101.7 100 102.5 102.9 -0 609.4-0x 408 C

409 501 KIANA LAL DEL 101.4 102.1 100.1 101.4 102.2 102.2 -0 609.4-0x 409 C

410 699 KASNI ANIL SUVARNA
(SHF0611200901)

KAR 101.5 100.5 102.1 102 101.5 101.8 -0 609.4-0x 410 C

411 1608 NIRZARA SHIVAJI PATIL
(SHF0710200905)

MAH 99.8 101.8 103 101 102.2 101.6 -0 609.4-0x 411 C

412 1344 BHAVYA SHITALKUMAR
RANA
(SHF1604200903)

GUJ 102.1 102.1 102.1 101.4 102.2 99.5 -0 609.4-0x 412 C

413 346 HAR AZEEZ KAUR GANDA
(SHF1406201001)

PUN 103.4 102.8 101.4 100.7 100.5 100.5 -0 609.3-0x 413 C

414 470 VIDHI KIRAN MANERA
(SHF0901200903)

DNHDD 102.4 99.1 102.9 101.2 101 102.6 -0 609.2-0x 414 C

415 1783 SAMRUDDHI RAJESH
PALANGE
(SHF1008200606)

MAH 101.7 102.3 101.3 99.5 102.6 101.8 -0 609.2-0x 415 C

416 1656 JAGRUTI CHETAN
CHAKOTE
(SHF0412201102)

MAH 100.8 99.8 103.2 102 99.9 103.2 -0 608.9-0x 416 C

417 1155 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1912200803)

HAR 100.6 100.8 99.2 103.6 102.1 102.5 -0 608.8-0x 417 C

418 1308 AARTI MACHINDRA JADHAV
(SHF1401200702)

MAH 102.3 101.2 100.8 101.9 101.1 101.5 -0 608.8-0x 418 C

419 710 SUHANA GIRDHARBHAI
SOLANKI
(SHF1612200502)

GUJ 100.1 103.2 100.9 100.3 103 101.3 -0 608.8-0x 419 C

420 706 JANKI GANESH MAHADIK
(SHF1804201104)

MAH 101.4 102.6 103.3 101.1 100.5 99.9 -0 608.8-0x 420 C

421 288 KASHISH KETANKUMAR
PATEL
(SHF1003200603)

GUJ 102.6 101.5 102.2 101.4 100 101 -0 608.7-0x 421 C

422 1033 VIDYA VALLI KAGITHA
(SHF0502200905)

A.P. 100 103.5 101.9 101 101.5 100.8 -0 608.7-0x 422 C

423 522 AAROHI ROY
(SHF0702201103)

MAH 101.6 101.2 103.6 103.2 101.8 97.2 -0 608.6-0x 423 C
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424 1385 ANUSHKA 
(SHF0911201102)

RAJ 101 101.7 101.7 101.4 102.4 100.3 -0 608.5-0x 424 C

425 1225 NAMRATA DE
(SHF1005200501)

W.B. 102.2 98.6 100.3 102.9 101.4 103 -0 608.4-0x 425 C

426 403 SAMIA ALI ANSARI
(SHF0302200803)

DEL 102.3 101.4 99.8 101.9 100.1 102.9 -0 608.4-0x 426 C

427 891 VANSHIKA MALIK U.P. 100.4 103.5 98.5 102.1 101.1 102.8 -0 608.4-0x 427 C

428 1158 DHANVI AATISH
SAWAIWALA

MAH 101.4 100.5 101.9 102.6 101.5 100.5 -0 608.4-0x 428 C

429 1647 AZLEFA SHAFIQ SHAIKH
(SHF0702200604)

MAH 99.9 104.2 102 101.2 100.9 100.2 -0 608.4-0x 429 C

430 1642 SUDHESHNA V S 
(SHF1212200701)

T.N. 100.8 101.8 99 102.4 101.7 102.6 -0 608.3-0x 430 C

431 787 JUHAINA RIZEEN KHAN M.P. 100.8 101.2 102.3 99.3 101.6 103 -0 608.2-0x 431 C

432 1241 AMEISHI RAGHU
(SHF2308200801)

U.P. 101.1 102.2 102.3 100.4 100.7 101.5 -0 608.2-0x 432 C

433 1848 AARUHI NAIR M.P. 102.5 103.3 98.9 101.1 99.6 102.7 -0 608.1-0x 433 C

434 238 PRARTHANA SANTOSH
BARNE
(SHF1502200904)

MAH 101.6 102.2 99.5 101.7 100.6 102.4 -0 608-0x 434 C

435 1009 NAMASVI SHARMA
(SHF0409200904)

RAJ 101 102.3 101.1 100.8 99.9 102.8 -0 607.9-0x 435 C

436 1675 KANNEMADUGU ANWITA
(SHF0606201302)

M.P. 100.4 101.4 102.2 101.1 102.1 100.7 -0 607.9-0x 436 C

437 293 SAACHI VINIT NAGOTKAR
(SHF0704201103)

MAH 100.5 101.5 102.8 102.9 101.5 98.7 -0 607.9-0x 437 C

438 1184 VANYA VERMA
(SHF1108201202)

M.P. 102.4 101.9 101.7 100.4 103.1 98.4 -0 607.9-0x 438 C

439 189 NALLAMILLI LAKSHMI
LEKHYA REDDY

A.P. 102.4 101.3 101.9 99.3 101.2 101.7 -0 607.8-0x 439 C

440 1700 ANVAYEE SUSHANT
DESHPANDE

MAH 99.9 102.9 97.5 101.9 101.2 104.3 -0 607.7-0x 440 C

441 1266 KIRISHMA 
(SHF0509200705)

T.N. 97.8 102.1 102.3 101.7 101.6 102.2 -0 607.7-0x 441 C

442 1643 ANAYA JAIN 
(SHF3004201002)

U.P. 101.2 101.6 99 102 101.7 102.1 -0 607.6-0x 442 C

443 198 ANUSHKA YADAV
(SHF2311200504)

M.P. 101.1 100.6 102.3 100.2 102 101.4 -0 607.6-0x 443 C

444 497 ARADHANA BHUYAN
(SHF1509201202)

U.P. 100.1 101.5 101.5 101.5 101.7 101.3 -0 607.6-0x 444 C

445 247 ANANYA SACHIN KAMBLE
(SHF2812201102)

MAH 100.3 102 101.8 101.6 102.9 99 -0 607.6-0x 445 C

446 1650 ARFIYA KHAN RAJ 100 102.1 98.8 100.5 103 103.1 -0 607.5-0x 446 C

447 588 MAHEK PANCHE 
(SHF1208200907)

TRA 101.5 102.4 98.7 101 101.7 102.2 -0 607.5-0x 447 C
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448 587 SAI AMIT PATIL
(SHF2302201006)

MAH 104 102.8 101.4 98.7 100.1 100.5 -0 607.5-0x 448 C

449 1484 NANDINIBA
DHARMARAJSINH
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0703201001)

GUJ 100.8 100.1 98.4 102.4 103.1 102.6 -0 607.4-0x 449 C

450 1499 S KAVINANGAI 
(SHF2701201005)

T.N. 101 101.6 102.7 102.2 99.4 100.5 -0 607.4-0x 450 C

451 581 AARUSHI PUROHIT RAJ 102.5 102.3 100.9 102 99.4 100.3 -0 607.4-0x 451 C

452 720 MUGDHA NIRMAL KOLHE
(SHF0409201301)

MAH 102.9 100 101 101.4 100.2 101.7 -0 607.2-0x 452 C

453 169 SWAMIDNYA VILAS
SHEDGE
(SHF0505201102)

MAH 101.9 103.7 100.6 99.7 100.1 101.2 -0 607.2-0x 453 C

454 1053 URVI SINGH
(SHF0801200902)

RAJ 100.2 100.7 100.6 102.1 101.6 101.9 -0 607.1-0x 454 C

455 552 PRERANA PUN 97.4 101 101.9 101.2 101.8 103.7 -0 607-0x 455 C

456 1164 MARIYA ANJUM
(SHF2912200805)

M.P. 99.7 102.6 102.4 100.9 99.2 102.2 -0 607-0x 456 C

457 1573 SAANVI GARG M.P. 101.5 100.6 100.4 100.2 102.9 101.4 -0 607-0x 457 C

458 1495 DHARA SHARMA
(SHF0107200704)

RAJ 103.2 100.9 99.1 101.3 101.6 100.9 -0 607-0x 458 C

459 948 JAISAL SHEKHAWAT
(SHF1109200902)

RAJ 101.2 99.4 95.6 102.7 104 104 -0 606.9-0x 459 C

460 1301 YUVIKA DILIP VAZE MAH 100.4 101 102 100.4 100.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 460 C

461 275 ANYA SAURABH SHARMA
(SHF2306201104)

MAH 102.2 102.1 102.7 97.8 99.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 461 C

462 987 SAMRUDDHI GANESH
JUGDAR
(SHF0706200603)

MAH 100.8 99.6 101.3 103.2 100.4 101.6 -0 606.9-0x 462 C

463 730 TANIMA SINHA
(SHF1607200502)

U.P. 100.2 99.8 103.1 102.3 100.7 100.8 -0 606.9-0x 463 C

464 1376 MANNAT HAR 102.2 99.1 100.7 101.3 103.9 99.6 -0 606.8-0x 464 C

465 545 SURBHI 
(SHF2311200604)

HAR 99.1 100.7 101.6 99 102 104.3 -0 606.7-0x 465 C

466 354 SAISHA SHANKAR VIKHE
(SHF1203201003)

MAH 99.7 102.2 100.1 101.7 101 102 -0 606.7-0x 466 C

467 1709 JANHAVI JAGDISH
MESHRAM
(SHF0411200603)

MAH 101.9 100.1 99.5 99.4 102.3 103.4 -0 606.6-0x 467 C

468 953 MANYA SAIN
(SHF0405200901)

PUN 101.7 102.5 102.8 98.2 99.8 101.6 -0 606.6-0x 468 C

469 709 GANGISETTY PRANAVI SAI A.P. 102.7 99.5 100.1 103.5 99.6 101.1 -0 606.5-0x 469 C

470 1395 TANUSHREE PRAVIN
WAKODE
(SHF0104201002)

MAH 100.1 100 102.3 102.4 100.7 101 -0 606.5-0x 470 C
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471 646 ARSHATI VIJAYKUMAR
SARNAIK
(SHF1509201103)

MAH 101.3 102.3 100.9 98 101.9 102 -0 606.4-0x 471 C

472 1047 RIDRIKA CHANDRIKKUMAR
RAJDEEP
(SHF3001200805)

GUJ 101.7 101.3 99 103.5 100 100.9 -0 606.4-0x 472 C

473 822 AASHI SHARMA TRA 102.3 100.4 101.9 100.9 100.8 100.1 -0 606.4-0x 473 C

474 1706 DHARMI SANDIP KUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0311200805)

GUJ 99.3 101.2 98.7 104 100.6 102.5 -0 606.3-0x 474 C

475 398 VAISHNAVI SAJJAN TRA 98.1 104.6 101.7 101.7 102 98.2 -0 606.3-0x 475 C

476 1058 SAKSHI RAJAWAT RAJ 102.8 102.9 94.2 102.3 103.1 100.8 -0 606.1-0x 476 C

477 399 RANYA SINGH
(SHF1406200804)

U.P. 102.3 100.6 102.2 100 98.5 102.3 -0 605.9-0x 477 C

478 335 SHREYA SHARMA
(SHF0609200504)

DEL 101.5 103 99.1 103.8 100.4 98.1 -0 605.9-0x 478 C

479 869 VAIDARTHI PATIDAR M.P. 98.7 98.9 101.5 101.8 102.7 102.2 -0 605.8-0x 479 C

480 974 JANVI PUN 99.2 102.3 100.9 99.8 102.4 101.2 -0 605.8-0x 480 C

481 1512 KANAN NILESHKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF1805201001)

GUJ 101 102.5 101.1 99.2 101.4 100.6 -0 605.8-0x 481 C

482 791 VAIBHAVI SHYAM SINGH
BISHT
(SHF2301200805)

MAH 101.6 103.4 102.1 100.7 99.3 98.6 -0 605.7-0x 482 C

483 800 SHAGUN GULERIA PUN 99.6 100.9 100.3 100.7 101.4 102.6 -0 605.5-0x 483 C

484 326 PIHU GOYAL DEL 99 100 101.5 100 102.5 102.4 -0 605.4-0x 484 C

485 985 ANJANA VERMA U.P. 99.9 101.8 99.8 101.1 102 100.8 -0 605.4-0x 485 C

486 241 VASUNDHARA SINGH
(SHF1508200903)

U.P. 102.2 99.9 101.2 102.6 101.8 97.7 -0 605.4-0x 486 C

487 1104 TARUNYA SHENDE
(SHF2212200803)

C.G. 99.6 100.7 102.3 99.5 99.9 103.3 -0 605.3-0x 487 C

488 1807 DIVYA MUNDRA
(SHF0804200502)

RAJ 100.3 103 100.5 99.8 102.1 99.5 -0 605.2-0x 488 C

489 1526 AVANI JOSHI
(SHF0402200901)

RAJ 99.4 100.9 101.1 102.2 98.7 102.8 -0 605.1-0x 489 C

490 840 SAADHVI ANAND
(SHF1406200805)

KAR 100.8 101.4 99 101.2 100.1 102.6 -0 605.1-0x 490 C

491 1813 RUHANI HAR 99.5 99 101.4 101.6 102.3 101.2 -0 605-0x 491 C

492 1391 PALAK 
(SHF1305200901)

HAR 100.9 100.9 102 103.3 97 100.9 -0 605-0x 492 C

493 1834 THARIKA KUMAR KUMAR
(SHF1712200706)

T.N. 101 100.5 99.7 102 101.8 100 -0 605-0x 493 C

494 761 ISHIKA KANWAR 
(SHF0607201203)

RAJ 97.8 99.6 100.6 103 103.1 100.8 -0 604.9-0x 494 C
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495 1544 SOUJANNYA MAZUMDER
(SHF1910201101)

W.B. 96.6 99.8 102.8 101.9 103.8 100 -0 604.9-0x 495 C

496 1329 AARNA SRIVASTAVA DEL 102.6 101.2 100.5 100.2 101.4 98.9 -0 604.8-0x 496 C

497 1068 MEHROOP KAUR 
(SHF1410201002)

RAJ 96.6 101.6 100.5 102.9 100.6 102.5 -0 604.7-0x 497 C

498 1305 AKSHRA SINGH U.P. 101.8 98.9 102.4 98.5 100.8 102.3 -0 604.7-0x 498 C

499 1089 VAIKHARI LAKSHMIKA
(SHF2405200702)

KER 99.1 101.1 101.8 99.9 100.1 102.6 -0 604.6-0x 499 C

500 707 VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH
TAMBAVE
(SHF2104200601)

MAH 98 97.6 101.4 101.8 103.3 102.5 -0 604.6-0x 500 C

501 1028 TANUSHREE SISODIYA
(SHF2504200602)

M.P. 101.7 99.7 102.7 100.7 98.4 101.4 -0 604.6-0x 501 C

502 897 AKANKSHA SACHAN U.P. 101.9 100.3 98.7 101.5 99.2 102.9 -0 604.5-0x 502 C

503 302 YASHIKA CHAUHAN U.K. 99.9 100.5 101.1 100.5 101.8 100.7 -0 604.5-0x 503 C

504 922 PAHAL JADAUN RAJ 99 100.3 100.2 102.6 103.7 98.7 -0 604.5-0x 504 C

505 1756 ISHA KARHANA DEL 100 103 101 98.2 101.2 101 -0 604.4-0x 505 C

506 799 AABHYA RAI M.P. 98.4 100.1 102 101.7 101.4 100.8 -0 604.4-0x 506 C

507 282 JANVI CHAWDA
(SHF0403200802)

M.P. 99.5 103.4 100.6 101.6 101.3 98 -0 604.4-0x 507 C

508 80 SHREEJA BALASAHEB
KAMBLE
(SHF2011200704)

MAH 99.2 100 99.9 101.7 101.5 102 -0 604.3-0x 508 C

509 1625 ARADHANA RANJITKUMAR
PILLAI
(SHF0909200805)

KAR 100.6 99.4 99 101.8 101.9 101.6 -0 604.3-0x 509 C

510 768 NRUSHA NILESH SAWANT
(SHF0704200704)

MAH 99.5 99 102.6 100.4 102.7 100.1 -0 604.3-0x 510 C

511 1461 CHAVAN KASHISH
RAGHUNATH

GUJ 101.2 101.9 99.7 101.5 100.5 99.5 -0 604.3-0x 511 C

512 982 SAMARPITA MAITI
(SHF0503201201)

W.B. 98 102 97.2 101.8 103 102.2 -0 604.2-0x 512 C

513 1212 HUNAR BHATIA
(SHF1911200803)

RAJ 100.3 99.3 101 100.2 101.9 101.5 -0 604.2-0x 513 C

514 516 ABHIRAMI C. JETTY
(SHF2404200701)

KER 97.3 101 99.5 102.5 99.9 103.9 -0 604.1-0x 514 C

515 309 SHREYASI KATHAIT U.K. 103.5 98.9 100.5 97.2 98.9 104.9 -0 603.9-0x 515 C

516 1017 BHOOMIKA JITENDRA SAIN
(SHF1110200502)

GUJ 103 101.6 100.5 101.8 99.1 97.9 -0 603.9-0x 516 C

517 1849 ANANYA 
(SHF2206201002)

ARMY 100.9 99.3 97.7 97.8 104.2 103.9 -0 603.8-0x 517 C

518 1466 AKSHITA AVINASH PATEL
(SHF0304201203)

MAH 100.5 99 99.5 102.6 99.7 102.5 -0 603.8-0x 518 C
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519 914 OVEE CHINMAY JOSHI
(SHF1406201401)

MAH 101.5 99.3 99.3 101.5 102.4 99.8 -0 603.8-0x 519 C

520 1029 ANSHIKA 
(SHF1311201205)

U.K. 101.4 100 103.3 100.3 100.9 97.9 -0 603.8-0x 520 C

521 1771 ARCHISHA MUKHERJEE
(SHF0810200703)

W.B. 102 102.3 102.6 99.5 100 97.2 -0 603.6-0x 521 C

522 1008 RITIKA HAR 103.7 101.3 101.1 100.1 100.5 96.8 -0 603.5-0x 522 C

523 1315 SAKSHI SURAJ DANGE
(SHF0610200502)

MAH 99 101.2 100 99.8 101.6 101.8 -0 603.4-0x 523 C

524 359 DRUSHTI MAHESH KORE
(SHF3105200702)

MAH 103.2 101.2 100.3 100.4 99.1 99.2 -0 603.4-0x 524 C

525 624 KAVYA BHARADWAJ
(SHF2807200705)

U.P. 96.5 99.6 102.2 101.6 102.3 101 -0 603.2-0x 525 C

526 1353 RIYA MELWINA 
(SHF2307201001)

T.N. 96.9 99.7 101.5 102.6 101.6 100.9 -0 603.2-0x 526 C

527 209 VIDHI JAIN M.P. 97.1 100.2 100.7 101 102.7 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 527 C

528 904 RENY DINKARBHAI PATEL GUJ 98.7 100 102.7 100 100.3 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 528 C

529 626 EKAGRATA SHARMA DEL 98.9 100.6 102.9 99.3 99.6 101.7 -0 603-0x 529 C

530 1149 SAMAIRA HODGES
(SHF0201201102)

HAR 100.2 102.6 99.2 101.7 98.1 101.2 -0 603-0x 530 C

531 887 LINESHA A 
(SHF2601200704)

KAR 99.8 100.9 100 100.3 99.2 102.7 -0 602.9-0x 531 C

532 903 DIVYA YADUWANSHI
(SHF2305200804)

M.P. 101.7 98.3 101.3 101.1 99.9 100.5 -0 602.8-0x 532 C

533 454 SUBHASHINI ANAND
(SHF1607201003)

U.K. 99.2 101.9 101.2 100.3 100.3 99.9 -0 602.8-0x 533 C

534 442 RATNIKA NIMMANA
(SHF2805200705)

MAH 99.6 101.3 101.1 102 100.3 98.4 -0 602.7-0x 534 C

535 1030 KAWALPREET KAUR PUN 99 100.1 101.5 98.5 101.2 102.1 -0 602.4-0x 535 C

536 870 ISHA AGARWAL U.P. 95.5 98.7 101.6 102.7 102.9 101 -0 602.4-0x 536 C

537 533 NAMRATA RAVINDRA
DAYAL

MAH 102.6 101 102.4 100.6 96.8 99 -0 602.4-0x 537 C

538 202 MAHEE GUPTA
(SHF2208200507)

U.P. 100.8 101 102.3 104 101.7 92.5 -0 602.3-0x 538 C

539 1702 POORVI SETHI U.P. 101.9 101.7 100.1 97.5 98.5 102.5 -0 602.2-0x 539 C

540 1749 SHRUTI SANDEEP MUTHAL
(SHF1411200912)

MAH 101 100.8 100.6 102.4 96.6 100.8 -0 602.2-0x 540 C

541 1473 SYDNEY KESHAV BORKAR MAH 99.3 101.9 100 99.3 100 101.5 -0 602-0x 541 C

542 1850 SAMAIRAA GUPTA J&K 101.3 101.1 102.3 96.4 100.4 100.5 -0 602-0x 542 C

543 230 LABDHI SURANA
(SHF2509201002)

RAJ 100.1 99.9 98.6 102.2 100.3 100.8 -0 601.9-0x 543 C

544 1716 MANPREET KAUR U.P. 99.4 100.4 100.5 103.1 99.3 98.8 -0 601.5-0x 544 C
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545 1746 NANDINI SACHIN
SARVAGOD
(SHF2107200802)

MAH 98.4 99.3 100.9 99 101.3 102.5 -0 601.4-0x 545 C

546 1441 MANPREET NAGAR U.P. 96.4 100.6 101 101.1 101.8 100.3 -0 601.2-0x 546 C

547 1711 HIMANSHI RATHORE RAJ 96.6 101.3 102.3 101 100.7 99.3 -0 601.2-0x 547 C

548 727 TEJAL NATHAWAT
(SHF2401200603)

RAJ 100.4 102.7 93.2 100.7 102.9 101.2 -0 601.1-0x 548 C

549 1705 DHRUVIBEN
JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL
(SHF2002200904)

GUJ 99.4 103.9 98.8 98.1 98.9 101.9 -0 601-0x 549 C

550 1659 ADITI GHANSHYAM
CHOPADE
(SHF2506200502)

MAH 100.1 100.7 99.6 100.9 100 99.7 -0 601-0x 550 C

551 1083 NAAZ 
(SHF1401201202)

PUN 99.9 98.5 99.7 102.6 101.2 99 -0 600.9-0x 551 C

552 979 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0501200706)

PUN 99.8 102.6 101.3 98.3 101.6 97.3 -0 600.9-0x 552 C

553 703 SACHEE SWAIN
(SHF0201201402)

ORI 99.9 100.1 100.7 98.6 100 101.4 -0 600.7-0x 553 C

554 379 AKARSHA MACHAL CHD 99.3 102 100.8 99.2 98.9 100.2 -0 600.4-0x 554 C

555 1666 SANIYA RANJEET SATHE
(SHF2003200501)

MAH 98.6 95.2 103.1 101.6 101.7 100 -0 600.2-0x 555 C

556 387 SARAYNA SINGLA
(SHF2408200803)

PUN 98.7 100.9 101.3 99.4 100.5 99.3 -0 600.1-0x 556 C

557 1701 ANNYA SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2205200602)

M.P. 99.9 100.6 97.6 101.6 97.4 102.5 -0 599.6-0x 557 C

558 1326 MANAVA SUNIL KADAM
(SHF2110201202)

MAH 98.7 101 100.3 101.9 97.8 99.8 -0 599.5-0x 558 C

559 1076 PRACHI KANAIYALAL
GAMIT

GUJ 101.4 98.2 100.9 100.5 100.3 98.1 -0 599.4-0x 559 C

560 1136 ADITI SHAHAJI JADHAV
(SHF1306200802)

MAH 99.4 100.4 97.9 101.5 98.8 101.3 -0 599.3-0x 560 C

561 1454 SANGAMITHRA BASKARAN
(SHF0210201205)

KAR 101.4 101.1 99.1 99.9 99.6 98.2 -0 599.3-0x 561 C

562 1602 THANISHA SREE
ARANGANATHAN
(SHF0805200903)

T.N. 100.1 100.9 96.9 100.6 100.6 100.1 -0 599.2-0x 562 C

563 170 SWARA UNAVANE KAR 100.6 98.7 99.4 98.7 101.8 99.6 -0 598.8-0x 563 C

564 1609 VAISHNAVI KISHORKUMAR
BABAR
(SHF1110200702)

MAH 99.3 101.9 99.5 98.8 100.3 98.9 -0 598.7-0x 564 C

565 351 SANCHITA HANSDA
(SHF0309200502)

ORI 99.8 101.6 100.8 101.1 98 96.9 -0 598.2-0x 565 C

566 976 RUMAISA ALIYA U.P. 100.9 98 100.2 98.2 101.2 99.6 -0 598.1-0x 566 C

567 269 BHUVI MAHESHWARI RAJ 101.1 92.9 103.9 100.2 102.8 97.2 -0 598.1-0x 567 C
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568 677 STUTI LODHI U.K. 98.6 100.9 101.4 99.4 99.4 98.3 -0 598-0x 568 C

569 1520 SAMIKSHA SHANKAR KHOT
(SHF0401200802)

MAH 98.1 98.8 99.5 101.5 100.8 99.2 -0 597.9-0x 569 C

570 1259 FARA HADI SHAIKH MAH 99.3 99.5 97.9 102.5 99.7 98.8 -0 597.7-0x 570 C

571 899 AVANI SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2910200803)

U.P. 99.6 99.9 99.1 98.1 102.8 98.2 -0 597.7-0x 571 C

572 1044 ALYSAA BATTA
(SHF0211201001)

H.P. 100.8 101.3 99.7 99.4 99.1 97 -0 597.3-0x 572 C

573 1434 ANJALI VITTHAL GHATAGE MAH 99.5 97.6 100.5 96.7 100.5 102.4 -0 597.2-0x 573 C

574 1739 ALISHBA KHAN
(SHF0208200901)

U.K. 95.4 95.7 101.7 101.1 101.6 101.6 -0 597.1-0x 574 C

575 426 SOUMYA BANERJEE
(SHF1806200901)

C.G. 100.8 99.6 99.3 98.7 100.5 98.2 -0 597.1-0x 575 C

576 1129 ANSHIKA SINHA
(SHF1601201302)

MAH 97 99.7 99.4 101.9 96.8 102.1 -0 596.9-0x 576 C

577 1110 JAHNVI RAHUL GAWADE
(SHF0204200902)

MAH 102.4 101.4 100.3 97.2 95.3 100.3 -0 596.9-0x 577 C

578 970 MEENAKSHI ABHILASH
(SHF1401201201)

T.N. 99.4 101.6 98.8 98.4 100.1 98.6 -0 596.9-0x 578 C

579 742 GEET SETHI
(SHF0411201109)

T.N. 99.9 98.8 99.6 99.3 100.1 99 -0 596.7-0x 579 C

580 245 ARAHA PRAKASH
JYOTHIKAR
(SHF3010200902)

MAH 100.2 99.8 99.4 98.2 100.9 98 -0 596.5-0x 580 C

581 579 GUNJAN DIPAK WANKHADE
(SHF0112201104)

MAH 97.9 100.5 101.9 97.9 97.2 100.9 -0 596.3-0x 581 C

582 355 AAHANA UMESH
PALNITKAR
(SHF0604201101)

MAH 99.1 98.7 100.6 97.1 102.1 98.7 -0 596.3-0x 582 C

583 243 MASIRA TAJUDDIN BENNUR MAH 100 97.8 99.8 99.4 102.1 97 -0 596.1-0x 583 C

584 907 PALAVI MUKESH THAKUR
(SHF0707201104)

MAH 97.7 100.3 100.7 98.4 99.8 99 -0 595.9-0x 584 C

585 1094 BHAVYANJALI GAUR
(SHF1511200705)

RAJ 97.3 99 99.7 98.9 100.6 100.3 -0 595.8-0x 585 C

586 1048 ALISHA YADAV MEGH 99.5 100.1 97.7 101.2 99.2 97.8 -0 595.5-0x 586 C

587 766 SHRUTI SANTOSH MORE
(SHF1906201102)

MAH 98.5 97.6 98.2 100.9 100.1 100 -0 595.3-0x 587 C

588 253 ADHITI VINAYAK KEMBHAVI
(SHF0502201002)

MAH 98.7 97.4 102.2 100.6 97.2 99.2 -0 595.3-0x 588 C

589 1260 ABHA RAJPUT GUJ 100.5 101 98.2 97.7 99.4 98.2 -0 595-0x 589 C

590 1695 SHAURYA VISHAL SHINDE
(SHF1811201101)

MAH 98.4 101 96.8 98.3 97.9 102.2 -0 594.6-0x 590 C

591 702 PRIYANKA KHILERY
(SHF2112200805)

RAJ 99.2 101.5 97.4 99.3 98.5 98.6 -0 594.5-0x 591 C
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592 541 VIVAA VIVEK NANEKAR MAH 100.2 97.3 97.8 100.5 101.7 96.9 -0 594.4-0x 592 C

593 878 VARTIKA ANAND RAI
(SHF2809201004)

GUJ 98.7 100.6 101.3 99.5 95.2 99 -0 594.3-0x 593 C

594 1673 RIYA DAMAMI RAJ 98.2 95.9 100.3 98.1 102.6 98.4 -0 593.5-0x 594 C

595 612 YUGANDHARA SINGH
CHOUHAN
(SHF2603201001)

M.P. 99.3 100.4 98.5 100.7 96 98.5 -0 593.4-0x 595 C

596 347 RUHEE PRAVIN DEORE
(SHF2109200907)

MAH 99.1 100.9 97.7 97.4 101.7 96.5 -0 593.3-0x 596 C

597 163 AARNA MISRA
(SHF1808201201)

KAR 100.9 99.6 100.3 96.7 98.9 96.7 -0 593.1-0x 597 C

598 1403 MAHREEN KAUR GILL
(SHF0509201301)

PUN 99.2 97.6 96.7 97.9 98.4 101.5 -0 591.3-0x 598 C

599 204 V AKSHAYA 
(SHF0405201101)

HAR 97.9 98.2 97.9 97.6 98.6 100.7 -0 590.9-0x 599 C

600 449 ANVESHA RAWAT
(SHF0705200604)

U.K. 96.4 101.4 95.5 97.6 97.4 102.5 -0 590.8-0x 600 C

601 1597 SHIVALI SINGH M.P. 98.7 97.4 100.3 100 95.4 98.9 -0 590.7-0x 601 C

602 829 NIKITA NAMDEV TANDALE
(SHF0801200603)

MAH 99.1 97.4 100.5 94.8 98.1 99.7 -0 589.6-0x 602 C

603 1795 SAANVI SINGH
(SHF2911200602)

DEL 94.3 94.8 101.5 95.9 101.1 100.6 -0 588.2-0x 603 C

604 1680 MIRAYA GANDHI
(SHF1709200809)

HAR 97.1 100.1 99.5 97.8 100.7 93 -0 588.2-0x 604 C

605 808 VAISHNAVI SHARMA M.P. 98 96.4 98.5 97.5 97.1 98.9 -0 586.4-0x 605 C

606 577 ISHIKA VERMA M.P. 97.8 101.2 96.1 97.6 96.4 96.4 -0 585.5-0x 606 C

607 999 AVIRA GULATI PUN 94.8 99.9 97.6 101 94.4 96.7 -0 584.4-0x 607 C

608 485 PEARL VIPUL SHINDE
(SHF2305201003)

GUJ 94.6 98.1 97.6 97 98 96.8 -0 582.1-0x 608 C

609 1822 ADITI SANTOSH CHOPADE MAH 88.2 97.1 97.8 97.9 96.7 100.9 -0 578.6-0x 609 C

610 1440 AAMUKTHAMALYADA RAO
BALASANKULA
(SHF2410200701)

TRA 92 97.5 99.6 92.9 97.3 98.6 -0 577.9-0x 610 C

611 1444 ADWEEKA SINGH U.P. 91.3 96.5 79.7 94.1 96.4 98.3 -0 556.3-0x 611 C

612 1166 AADYA RAI
(SHF0509200805)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

613 1183 LEKISHA VYAS
(SHF1604201004)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

614 1198 PRANSHI HARSHITA SINGH
(SHF2301201101)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ

615 1304 JAISMEEN KAUR
(SHF2311201103)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

616 1335 JENALYN VISHAL PARMAR
(SHF0809201102)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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617 1336 RITIKA 
(SHF2601201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

618 1355 SANVI KANSAL DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

619 1357 VANSHIKA 
(SHF1212200902)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

620 1370 KRITIKA THAKUR
(SHF0412200907)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

621 1413 LAVLEEN DAS
(SHF1402200604)

ASS 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

622 1433 JAYA PANDEY U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

623 1438 MUSKAN SINGH U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

624 1439 TRISHIKA JAISWAL U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

625 1462 SWARA SOPAN SOLANKE MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

626 1502 AISHIKA SARKAR
(SHF2002200803)

W.B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

627 1519 ANUSHKA KACHHAP
(SHF1912200708)

JHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

628 1521 MITALI SHAILESH SURVE
(SHF1409200501)

MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

629 1523 SREE KARTHIKEYI
PULAPARTHI
(SHF2202201201)

A.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

630 685 TEJASVI JAISWAL
(SHF1611200909)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

631 691 KOPAL AGRAWAL
(SHF1811200604)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

632 758 TOSHANI 
(SHF2212201102)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

633 828 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1704201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

634 915 ARNIKA SINGH
(SHF1507200802)

H.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

635 921 ISHITA JAIN
(SHF1512200501)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

636 1020 EKTA SAINI
(SHF2510201102)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

637 1039 URMI ASHOKBHAI
CHOTHANI
(SHF0101200710)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

638 124 VEDANTI NIKESH CHEVLI
(SHF0206200803)

GOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

639 136 PRANJALI 
(SHF0509200503)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

640 158 KINJAL AHIRWAR
(SHF2009201103)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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641 199 KHUSHI NAMDEV
(SHF0509200603)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

642 397 RAVEENA JANGID
(SHF0205200701)

J&K 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

643 432 TAMNNA GODARA
(SHF2407200501)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

644 487 RATHIKAA JV T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

645 544 KRITI SARAF
(SHF2106201201)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

646 567 TEJASVANI TYAGI
(SHF0707201202)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

647 1600 ZOYA ISLAM U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

648 1634 JATINDER KAUR
(SHF1412200502)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

649 1636 MANJOT KAUR
(SHF0101201103)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

650 1652 JIVIKA SINGH
(SHF2310201201)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

651 1658 MANASVI KHANNA
(SHF0612201206)

TRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

652 1710 DIYA AGGARWAL U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

653 1734 SADHANA RAMPRAKASH
(SHF2806201003)

T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

654 1736 JASLEEN KAUR PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

655 1761 DEEPANSHI KAKAR
(SHF1908200803)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

656 1785 BHUMIKA 
(SHF1707200802)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

657 1797 NANDINI SINGH YADAV U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

658 1808 ARSHIYA 
(SHF2105200902)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

659 1820 KAAYRA AMIT KUMAR GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

660 1843 ALIA ARA U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State
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1 495 AVANTIKA RAJENDRA
SHELKE
(SHF0206201002)

MAH 104.9 106.4 106 106.1 104.1 105 -0 632.5-0x I C

2 663 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN
KSHIRSAGAR
(SHF0209200801)

MAH 105.5 104.9 106.1 105.2 104.7 104.9 -0 631.3-0x II C

3 1170 ANUSHKA H THOKUR
(SHF1908200701)

KAR 105.5 105 105 104.9 105.2 104.8 -0 630.4-0x III C

4 597 MANYATA SINGH
(SHF2506200704)

ORI 105 105.1 104 105 106.1 104.9 -0 630.1-0x IV C

5 340 HAZEL 
(SHF0202200701)

HAR 105.5 104.9 104.3 104.6 105 105.6 -0 629.9-0x V C

6 566 SWASTIKA SARKAR
(SHF1709201103)

W.B. 104 105.3 105.6 105.4 104 105.6 -0 629.9-0x VI C

7 1471 ANVII VIKRAM RATHOD 
(SHF0204200803)

MAH 105.4 105.7 104.7 104.7 103.8 105.4 -0 629.7-0x VII C

8 1159 VAISHNAVI SINGH
(SHF1309200901)

ARMY 103.7 105.5 104.9 105 105.3 104.8 -0 629.2-0x VIII C

9 574 PRANJU SHREE SOMANI
(SHF0603200901)

C.G. 104.4 105.6 104.2 105.1 105.3 104.4 -0 629-0x 9 C

10 1171 SHRIVALLI SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2509200703)

M.P. 104.2 105.3 105.1 105 105.1 104.1 -0 628.8-0x 10 C

11 1569 RITUPARNA SATISH
DESHMUKH
(SHF0205201102)

ARMY 103.4 103 105.7 105 105.7 105.8 -0 628.6-0x 11 C

12 191 LAVANYA RAWAT
(SHF2208200802)

PUN 104.8 104.2 104.6 105.9 104.1 105 -0 628.6-0x 12 C

13 1692 ADITI NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

MAH 104.4 103.7 105.7 105.9 104.9 103.6 -0 628.2-0x 13 C

14 1469 RIDHIMA 
(SHF1304201002)

HAR 103.6 105.4 104.8 104.2 105.4 104.7 -0 628.1-0x 14 C

15 362 PRACHI SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD
(SHF1101200802)

MAH 104.8 104.4 104.7 105.4 105.3 103.4 -0 628-0x 15 C

16 1592 SONAKSHI GUPTA
(SHF1708200801)

U.K. 104.9 104.5 104.8 104.2 104.1 105.4 -0 627.9-0x 16 C

17 1548 SANIKA SULTHANA
(SHF2212200801)

KAR 105.5 105.5 103.9 104.4 104.5 104 -0 627.8-0x 17 C

18 1066 DHYUTI DHAR
(SHF1304201201)

HAR 104.4 106.8 105 104.9 103.3 103.4 -0 627.8-0x 18 C

19 1175 SHAILJA YADAV
(SHF3009200804)

ARMY 104.7 105.4 105 103.9 104.6 104.1 -0 627.7-0x 19 C

20 505 SAARVIKA 
(SHF0210200706)

HAR 103.5 104.9 104.7 104.9 104.6 105 -0 627.6-0x 20 C

21 650 ASAWARI SATISH
MELAVANE

MAH 103.9 103.8 105.9 104.2 104.9 104.7 -0 627.4-0x 21 C

22 1472 NAWAL AHMED KAR 104.6 104.8 103.4 104.9 104.7 104.8 -0 627.2-0x 22 C
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23 549 HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR
(SHF0307201101)

KAR 103.6 104.6 104.4 104.7 105.3 104.5 -0 627.1-0x 23 C

24 6 TAMANYU SIRANGI
(SHF0803201201)

A.P. 105.3 103.6 104.2 104.7 103.7 105.4 -0 626.9-0x 24 C

25 1254 SANIYA ANSAR SHAIKH
(SHF2303200701)

MAH 104.2 103.6 104.7 104.5 104.9 104.9 -0 626.8-0x 25 C

26 3 SANVI GEETA THAKARE
(SHF3012201101)

MAH 104.8 105.7 103.1 104.3 104.5 104.4 -0 626.8-0x 26 C

27 203 KHUSHI YADAV
(SHF0804200704)

M.P. 105.3 104.4 105 103.8 103.8 104.4 -0 626.7-0x 27 C

28 854 DAYAM AKSHAYEE 
(SHF1706200802)

A.P. 104.6 104.4 103.3 104.5 105.2 104.4 -0 626.4-0x 28 C

29 1037 ASHNEE DAVIDSON
(SHF0303201001)

T.N. 105.3 105.2 104.8 105.3 104 103.8 -2 626.4-0x 29 C

30 594 SWARA VIRENDRA
MAGDUM
(SHF1101200902)

MAH 103.7 102.9 105.5 104.3 105.3 104.4 -0 626.1-0x 30 C

31 649 ANUSHKA SACHIN
MANGRULE
(SHF2702200902)

MAH 104.4 104.4 103.6 104.9 105 103.8 -0 626.1-0x 31 C

32 1193 RITISHA POHIT
(SHF1105201001)

KAR 102.8 103.8 105.1 104.4 105.4 104.5 -0 626-0x 32 C

33 33 HIMANI SINGH RAJ 105.1 103.2 104.2 104.3 104.7 104.1 -0 625.6-0x 33 C

34 111 TANVI 
(SHF2702201202)

U.P. 102.1 103.8 105.4 105.3 103.6 105.1 -0 625.3-0x 34 C

35 517 SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHF2003200701)

H.P. 102.6 104.5 103.4 105.7 104.5 104.6 -0 625.3-0x 35 C

36 765 PRANAVI VAJJA KAR 104.1 103.5 105.3 103.4 104.9 104 -0 625.2-0x 36 C

37 636 NIMRAT KAUR BRAR
(SHF0402200802)

PUN 103.3 103.2 104.4 104.5 105.7 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 37 C

38 1840 MANSI AVINASH SHELKE
(SHF1205200805)

MAH 103.9 102.6 104.1 105.4 105.1 103.7 -0 624.8-0x 38 C

39 1415 AMEERAH ARSHAD 
(SHF1105200802)

HAR 103.1 104.3 104.2 103.8 103.7 105.5 -0 624.6-0x 39 C

40 735 PARI MAH 104.3 103.7 104.9 103.6 103.6 104.4 -0 624.5-0x 40 C

41 695 HARINI S.
(SHF2203201301)

KAR 102.1 104.7 105.1 104.8 104.7 103.1 -0 624.5-0x 41 C

42 651 PAYAL RAMESH
NANDUGADE

MAH 104.5 104.7 103.8 104 103.9 103.5 -0 624.4-0x 42 C

43 1372 MANESHIKA TARANI
SENTHIL
(SHF1508200702)

T.N. 105.5 104.3 104.2 103 103.4 103.9 -0 624.3-0x 43 C

44 622 NIDHI MITTAL
(SHF1605200802)

KAR 104.1 104.2 104.7 105.4 103 102.9 -0 624.3-0x 44 C

45 1215 ANUSHKA 
(SHF2808200702)

RAJ 105.2 104.6 103.7 102.9 103.6 104.1 -0 624.1-0x 45 C
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46 963 SRISHTI DAS
(SHF0405200701)

ORI 103.4 104 105 103.4 104.6 103.7 -0 624.1-0x 46 C

47 1081 SAASHYA NISHANTH
(SHF1912201002)

KAR 103.6 103 104 104 103.9 105.5 -0 624-0x 47 C

48 1759 HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR
(SHF0811200904)

KAR 104.7 102.6 104.3 103.6 104.1 104.7 -0 624-0x 48 C

49 547 TEEJAN 
(SHF1709200701)

HAR 103.9 104.1 104.3 103 104.9 103.8 -0 624-0x 49 C

50 166 SIYA MARWAH
(SHF1107200702)

DEL 102.2 103.8 103.7 104.5 105.1 104.6 -0 623.9-0x 50 C

51 1575 ADITI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2906200703)

U.P. 104.6 103.4 102.6 103.7 104.8 104.3 -0 623.4-0x 51 C

52 1568 YUVAANIKA JAGADISH
(SHF0111200801)

KAR 102.6 104.6 105.1 104.2 103.4 103.5 -0 623.4-0x 52 C

53 1697 GEETHIKA AMARAPU
(SHF2303200903)

A.P. 103.1 103.7 104.5 102.7 103.4 105.8 -0 623.2-0x 53 C

54 1347 PRANALI
SHARADCHANDRA
KHUTWAD
(SHF1802200801)

MAH 101.8 104.3 105.2 104.4 102.3 105.2 -0 623.2-0x 54 C

55 1255 TANISHKAA KUMAR PILLAI
(SHF0712200801)

GUJ 102.3 103.2 102.9 105.8 104.2 104.6 -0 623-0x 55 C

56 1584 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0810200901)

HAR 105.4 103.9 102 104.9 102.7 104 -0 622.9-0x 56 C

57 123 RUBAIKA ZAIDI
(SHF2304200903)

MAH 102.7 104 104.3 104.3 101.9 105.4 -0 622.6-0x 57 C

58 1667 BHAVYA PURVISHBHAI
PATEL
(SHF0906200901)

GUJ 104.7 102.8 104.6 104.4 102.5 103.5 -0 622.5-0x 58 C

59 731 VISHNU PRIYA YADAV
(SHF1211200902)

ARMY 103.2 104.1 104 103.7 104.2 103.3 -0 622.5-0x 59 C

60 88 GURSIDAK KAUR KHOSA
(SHF2909200803)

PUN 104.9 103.7 104.7 104.3 103.4 101.5 -0 622.5-0x 60 C

61 212 ANAYSA 
(SHF1909201103)

PUN 102.5 103.2 103.4 104 104.1 105.1 -0 622.3-0x 61 C

62 1445 SUNISHKA KUMAR
(SHF1703200701)

C.G. 102.5 104.7 102.6 103.6 104.5 104.4 -0 622.3-0x 62 C

63 51 TANYU SIRANGI
(SHF2312200801)

A.P. 104.2 102 104.9 103.6 103.5 104 -0 622.2-0x 63 C

64 492 ANANYA AGARWAL
(SHF2912200806)

W.B. 104.7 103.9 103.3 103.7 102.6 104 -0 622.2-0x 64 C

65 972 MAHALAKSHMI 
(SHF1803201101)

ARMY 104.6 103.4 102.5 104.6 103.1 103.9 -0 622.1-0x 65 C

66 1366 MRIDVIKA BHARDWAJ
(SHF0502200701)

PUN 103.8 102.9 103.6 103.7 104.3 103.7 -0 622-0x 66 C

67 618 ARIKTA RAMESH SINGH
(SHF0205201001)

MAH 105.9 104.8 102.4 102.2 103.2 103.5 -0 622-0x 67 C
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68 1577 SANVI R P KAR 103.4 103 101.5 104.6 105 104.4 -0 621.9-0x 68 C

69 1839 AKANSHA OJHA
(SHF2711200902)

JHAR 102.7 102.3 105.1 102.2 105.3 104.2 -0 621.8-0x 69 C

70 1414 RUCHI GORANA RAJ 104.6 104 102.9 104.4 103.1 102.8 -0 621.8-0x 70 C

71 607 SOHINI KUNDU
(SHF0210200807)

W.B. 102.8 101.8 105.2 104.3 103.3 104.2 -0 621.6-0x 71 C

72 1023 DIVYA SHREE
(SHF2511200701)

BIH 103.3 103.6 102.9 102 104.3 105.3 -0 621.4-0x 72 C

73 816 GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

M.P. 102 104 105.2 104.4 101.7 104 -0 621.3-0x 73 C

74 1390 RADHIKA SATISH
SONWANE
(SHF0211200701)

MAH 102.7 103.9 104.2 102.9 103.9 103.7 -0 621.3-0x 74 C

75 777 BHUMI 
(SHF1411200701)

U.K. 102.9 104.4 103.1 103.8 103.7 103.2 -0 621.1-0x 75 C

76 1801 KULSUM ALAM M.P. 102.6 104.1 104.1 103.7 103.7 102.9 -0 621.1-0x 76 C

77 1641 SOMAYATA 
(SHF0902200801)

U.P. 101.7 105.3 102.8 101.7 105.5 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 77 C

78 496 VRINDA SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2009201301)

KAR 102.6 101.9 104.2 103.9 104.4 103.8 -0 620.8-0x 78 C

79 1468 SRIJA DAS
(SHF0306201101)

W.B. 104.1 103.2 102.2 105 103.2 103.1 -0 620.8-0x 79 C

80 733 TVISHA KHANNA
(SHF1909200901)

DEL 102.6 102.1 103.5 104 104.1 104.4 -0 620.7-0x 80 C

81 197 LAVANYA PHERWANI
(SHF2012200703)

KAR 103.7 103.1 104.4 103.6 104.6 101.3 -0 620.7-0x 81 C

82 1492 GEETHIKA HASINI
VENUGOPAL

KAR 100.3 104.1 103.3 104.5 103.8 104.6 -0 620.6-0x 82 C

83 1088 KATRINA KAIF
(SHF2709201002)

J&K 102.3 103.6 104.7 101.5 104.3 104.1 -0 620.5-0x 83 C

84 713 ANJANA KRISHNA
VIJAYAKUMAR
(SHF2004201001)

KAR 103.3 103.7 105.6 104.4 100.2 103.3 -0 620.5-0x 84 C

85 745 NAVYA GUPTA
(SHF2306201001)

M.P. 103.8 104.1 104.6 103 103.3 101.7 -0 620.5-0x 85 C

86 343 SHRIMAYI SUSHANTH
NAYAK
(SHF1212200702)

MAH 104.5 102 103.3 103.6 103.8 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 86 C

87 715 KASHVI BHAWSAR
(SHF1802200802)

M.P. 104.7 103.7 103.1 102.7 103 103.2 -0 620.4-0x 87 C

88 827 GITANSHI SHARMA
(SHM0710201103)

HAR 103 104.1 102.4 104.9 104.6 101.4 -0 620.4-0x 88 C

89 1127 USTAT LAHORIA
(SHF0901200902)

KAR 103.8 104.7 103 102.1 102.3 104.3 -0 620.2-0x 89 C

90 1178 ANANYA ROHITAS
(SHF1103200903)

M.P. 103.4 104.1 104 102.3 104.5 101.9 -0 620.2-0x 90 C
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91 918 ANANNYA 
(SHF2807200702)

U.P. 104.6 101.4 104.1 105.4 102.9 101.8 -0 620.2-0x 91 C

92 225 OJASVI THAKUR
(SHF1112200801)

PUN 102.5 104.4 103 104.6 103 102.6 -0 620.1-0x 92 C

93 613 ARYA SHUKLA
(SHF2411200901)

KAR 103 103.1 102.6 103.4 104 103.9 -0 620-0x 93 C

94 872 SHREYA KIRIT KANTHARIA
(SHF2801200901)

GUJ 102 103.7 104.3 102.2 104.1 103.6 -0 619.9-0x 94 C

95 1001 DHIMAHI PURVESH
NANAVATI
(SHF1005201205)

GUJ 103.8 103.2 102.3 103.6 103.6 103.4 -0 619.9-0x 95 C

96 875 GOJIRI RAKESH GHADGE
(SHF0402201103)

MAH 103.5 103.8 103.6 102.8 103.9 102.2 -0 619.8-0x 96 C

97 879 SUMEDHA HALDER
(SHF0202200903)

W.B. 103.2 103.8 101.2 103.3 103.4 104.8 -0 619.7-0x 97 C

98 1432 BRUNDA MAROL
(SHF2207201101)

KAR 103.5 105.1 103.4 101.9 102.4 103.4 -0 619.7-0x 98 C

99 1596 CHHAVI PANT
(SHF1309201001)

U.K. 101.9 105.2 102 104.4 103 103.1 -0 619.6-0x 99 C

100 156 VEDIKA RAWAT
(SHF2104200703)

M.P. 104.7 104.1 101.3 103.3 104.3 101.9 -0 619.6-0x 100 C

101 1684 VAISHNAVI AJAY BHATIYA
(SHF2404201206)

MAH 102.7 104.9 103.1 102 102.5 104.2 -0 619.4-0x 101 C

102 462 DRISHTI NYOL
(SHF1005201001)

PUN 102.9 103.2 104.2 103.6 102.9 102.6 -0 619.4-0x 102 C

103 1046 PRARTHANA SEN
(SHF2007200704)

M.P. 103.1 103.5 104.4 101.6 103.5 103.2 -0 619.3-0x 103 C

104 321 SHREYA MILIND PALVE
(SHF1708200904)

MAH 102.6 103.7 103.3 102.8 101.3 105.4 -0 619.1-0x 104 C

105 1503 SAANVI CHATTERJEE
(SHF1709201002)

W.B. 102.4 101.7 102.9 104.6 103.7 103.8 -0 619.1-0x 105 C

106 157 AVIKA KANSAL
(SHF2812200801)

TRA 103.8 103.5 103.4 103 102.4 103 -0 619.1-0x 106 C

107 836 SANDRATA ROY
(SHF1402201001)

W.B. 101.6 103.3 103 104.7 104.1 102.4 -0 619.1-0x 107 C

108 1211 OVI NILESH PAWAR
(SHF0202201203)

MAH 100.8 103.5 105.2 102.1 103.4 104 -0 619-0x 108 C

109 127 ANSHIKA AJAY MISHRA
(SHF1006201101)

MAH 104.3 102.8 102.9 102.4 103.2 103.4 -0 619-0x 109 C

110 1021 SIDDHI THAPA M.P. 102.5 105 103.5 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 619-0x 110 C

111 278 SOHA AMBAR INAMDAR
(SHF1110201107)

MAH 102.3 103 102.2 103.4 103.7 104.3 -0 618.9-0x 111 C

112 1381 KINJAL 
(SHF1110200901)

HAR 101.5 103 103.4 103 104 104 -0 618.9-0x 112 C
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113 1067 NISHTHA NIDESH
BHUSANE
(SHF0502200904)

MAH 102.8 102.8 103.3 102.7 105.4 101.9 -0 618.9-0x 113 C

114 665 SONAKSHI GHATAK
(SHF1907201001)

W.B. 102.4 104.5 103.9 102.4 101.7 103.9 -0 618.8-0x 114 C

115 320 ARPAN KAUR VIRK 
(SHF0901201201)

HAR 102.5 103.3 103.1 104 102.8 103.1 -0 618.8-0x 115 C

116 1239 ANIKA A I
(SHF2812200702)

T.N. 103.2 103 101.6 104.4 103.6 103 -0 618.8-0x 116 C

117 1595 RIONA 
(SHF0202201301)

HAR 104.1 101.3 104.3 104.9 101.9 102.3 -0 618.8-0x 117 C

118 1728 DHARINI VISHAL BORHADE
(SHF0311201001)

MAH 104 103.8 101.4 103.9 104.8 100.9 -0 618.8-0x 118 C

119 254 NIKITHA 
(SHF0503201303)

T.N. 104.8 102.8 104.3 99.4 104.5 102.9 -0 618.7-0x 119 C

120 732 KAYNA DANGI
(SHF1309201201)

RAJ 102.3 104 104.7 104.2 101.9 101.6 -0 618.7-0x 120 C

121 268 DURRIYA GUPTA
(SHF1412201002)

RAJ 102.5 105.2 104.7 103.7 98.1 104.4 -0 618.6-0x 121 C

122 1282 SUDIKSHA MEHTA KAR 103.3 102.5 103.2 103.1 103.5 103 -0 618.6-0x 122 C

123 1754 YUGRATAN MAH 103.8 103.3 101.2 103.5 104.4 102.4 -0 618.6-0x 123 C

124 580 RAJNANDANI BHADORIYA M.P. 103.1 101.6 104.6 102.2 104.1 102.8 -0 618.4-0x 124 C

125 964 GOURVI PARASHAR
(SHF2401201201)

M.P. 102.8 103.5 102.3 102.5 104.3 102.8 -0 618.2-0x 125 C

126 1124 NUTAN SUNIL CHOUDHARY
(SHF1907200903)

MAH 103.4 104.1 104.6 101.7 102.6 101.8 -0 618.2-0x 126 C

127 1535 NANDINI SRIMANI
(SHF0701201001)

W.B. 103 100.6 103.2 103.9 103.1 104.3 -0 618.1-0x 127 C

128 465 PRIYANSHI BHADU
(SHF1202200902)

HAR 100.6 102.8 102.9 104.9 103.6 103.3 -0 618.1-0x 128 C

129 844 POOJA ANKIT CHAUDHARI
(SHF0707201103)

GUJ 99.4 104.3 105.6 102.3 101.8 104.6 -0 618-0x 129 C

130 1174 DISHA VINAYAK IDATE
(SHF3108200906)

MAH 103.8 102.7 103.8 103.6 100.6 103.5 -0 618-0x 130 C

131 1490 MOHASRI MAHATO W.B. 103.2 104.1 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.6 -0 618-0x 131 C

132 1712 RUCHA GAJANAN KHARAT
(SHF1508200703)

MAH 103 103.4 101.3 103.1 104.3 102.8 -0 617.9-0x 132 C

133 1563 ANANTA SISODIA
(SHF1307200701)

U.P. 101.5 104.5 104.2 101.5 102.2 103.9 -0 617.8-0x 133 C

134 1742 NISHITA KHIDIYA
(SHF0605200704)

RAJ 101.4 104.1 101 104.2 103.3 103.8 -0 617.8-0x 134 C

135 324 AVANI ASHISH PATIL
(SHF3005201304)

MAH 103.7 103.7 104.1 103.7 100.5 102.1 -0 617.8-0x 135 C

136 118 ASMI PALIYA M.P. 100.1 103.9 105.2 104 103.6 100.9 -0 617.7-0x 136 C
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137 1168 ARCHANA DAMAHE M.P. 102.6 105 101.5 101.6 103.6 103.3 -0 617.6-0x 137 C

138 280 BHAVYA RANAWAT M.P. 102 103.7 104.3 101.5 102 104 -0 617.5-0x 138 C

139 1696 ASHLYN KAUR HEIR PUN 103.5 102.4 103.7 101.8 103.9 102.2 -0 617.5-0x 139 C

140 1594 BHOOMI RAGHUVANSHI
(SHF0402200803)

M.P. 103.3 103.2 104.2 102.1 102.6 102.1 -0 617.5-0x 140 C

141 1744 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT M.P. 103.9 102.6 104 104.1 101.5 101.4 -0 617.5-0x 141 C

142 1095 SHREE GOPINATH SALVI
(SHF0612200903)

MAH 102.5 102.4 104.3 103.1 101.3 103.8 -0 617.4-0x 142 C

143 576 SUNIDHI RAMESH KOTA
(SHF2802200702)

MAH 102.2 102.5 103.2 104.2 102.9 102.4 -0 617.4-0x 143 C

144 992 BHAVYA PALIWAL
(SHF1710200701)

RAJ 104.3 100.6 102.8 102.8 104 102.8 -0 617.3-0x 144 C

145 433 SAMRUDDHI AJAY CHAVAN
(SHF2904201204)

MAH 100.8 101 102.7 104.8 104 103.9 -0 617.2-0x 145 C

146 684 DEEXITA MONDAL
(SHF2708201004)

W.B. 102.5 102.9 103.5 103 101.6 103.7 -0 617.2-0x 146 C

147 1686 SAMRIDHI GUPTA
(SHF0402201101)

HAR 103.2 104 102.5 101.2 104 102.3 -0 617.2-0x 147 C

148 273 KULPRIYA RATHORE 
(SHF0511201102)

RAJ 103.5 102.1 103.3 102.7 103.6 101.9 -0 617.1-0x 148 C

149 271 AISHANYAA SHRIVASTAVA
(SHF2508201105)

KAR 101.9 104.4 103.7 101.5 104.2 101.4 -0 617.1-0x 149 C

150 391 SWAPNARJITA
MUKHERJEE
(SHF2511200910)

W.B. 103.4 103.2 103.3 99.1 104.6 103.4 -0 617-0x 150 C

151 1518 AVISHA GUPTA U.P. 102.1 103.2 102.4 103.3 103.6 102.4 -0 617-0x 151 C

152 994 SAYEE ANIL PANDE
(SHF2706200802)

MAH 103.5 102.3 104.1 101.7 103.1 102.2 -0 616.9-0x 152 C

153 726 KHUSHI KHULLAR
(SHF1111201003)

PUN 101.9 104 102.9 101.1 103.4 103.5 -0 616.8-0x 153 C

154 598 HIRANYA MAH 102.1 103.5 104.4 102.8 101.8 102.2 -0 616.8-0x 154 C

155 1270 AADYAA RAMESH
(SHF2003201002)

KAR 103.7 103.2 101.2 103.1 103.5 102.1 -0 616.8-0x 155 C

156 1317 STUTI SHARMA
(SHF0301201004)

U.P. 103.1 102.3 104.4 102.9 101.9 102.1 -0 616.7-0x 156 C

157 1645 ADITI RAJESHWARI ANAND
SWAROOP ERRAMILLI
(SHF2210201001)

ARMY 102 101.9 103.1 104 104 101.6 -0 616.6-0x 157 C

158 880 BHAVYA CHETWANI
(SHF0205201002)

U.P. 103.6 103.6 102.3 101.6 102.4 103 -0 616.5-0x 158 C

159 1134 YASHASVI SHEKHAWAT
(SHF0610200801)

RAJ 103.6 103.2 102.1 101.5 103.9 102.2 -0 616.5-0x 159 C

160 864 RIYA ANIL MISAL
(SHF0807201102)

MAH 104.1 102.8 102.6 101.2 103.7 102.1 -0 616.5-0x 160 C
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161 1420 SNIGDHA TARUNIKA
SABARINATH
(SHF1008200904)

KAR 103 101.6 104 103.7 99.9 104.1 -0 616.3-0x 161 C

162 1788 SANVEDANA VIRAJ PAWAR MAH 101.1 102.6 101.5 103.3 103.9 103.9 -0 616.3-0x 162 C

163 1119 VANYA AKASH KHANDUJA
(SHF0204201103)

MAH 102.2 103.9 102.3 102.4 102 103.5 -0 616.3-0x 163 C

164 1567 PRATYUSHA MANNA
(SHF2805200703)

W.B. 103.1 102 103.1 103 102.2 102.9 -0 616.3-0x 164 C

165 367 SHWETA YOGESH JADHAV
(SHF0509200704)

MAH 103.9 100.2 104.5 103 101.9 102.8 -0 616.3-0x 165 C

166 795 RITISHA SINGH
(SHF0308201103)

U.P. 101 103.7 102.6 104.4 104.1 100.5 -0 616.3-0x 166 C

167 687 JASHWASEE RAJNANDINI
DEVI
(SHF0508200903)

C.G. 102.3 104.6 101.4 103 104.9 100.1 -0 616.3-0x 167 C

168 1743 ANUNITHA M R T.N. 101.3 103.9 101.8 104.3 100.7 104.2 -0 616.2-0x 168 C

169 945 SIMRA ASIF KHAN
(SHF0807201001)

MAH 102.9 101 102.3 102.4 104 103.6 -0 616.2-0x 169 C

170 894 RANIYA ZIKRA RAHAMAN
(SHF2701201108)

KAR 103.5 101.2 101.9 103.7 103.3 102.5 -0 616.1-0x 170 C

171 1513 TANEEA J 
(SHF1606200901)

T.N. 102.7 102.2 101.7 101.3 104.2 103.9 -0 616-0x 171 C

172 1845 MEGHAVIBA CHETANSINH
JADEJA
(SHF0707200802)

GUJ 103.5 103.7 101.4 103.6 102.5 101.3 -0 616-0x 172 C

173 1249 KAVYA KAPIL TARAR
(SHF0107201102)

MAH 102.3 101.8 104.1 103.2 101.3 103.2 -0 615.9-0x 173 C

174 739 LOVELY SHARMA HAR 100.5 102.5 100.9 103.8 104.5 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 174 C

175 961 PRABHROOP KAUR TOOR
(SHF0209201002)

HAR 101.4 101.7 102.4 103.8 102.9 103.5 -0 615.7-0x 175 C

176 67 SASHA SRIDHAR
(SHF2606200901)

T.N. 104.4 101.8 101.4 102 103.6 102.5 -0 615.7-0x 176 C

177 468 INAAYA RAHIZ SHAIKH
(SHF0712201301)

MAH 102.9 101.9 103.7 102.1 103.1 102 -0 615.7-0x 177 C

178 120 SANCHITA SAHA
(SHF2906201002)

W.B. 101.6 103.2 104.5 103.1 101 102.2 -0 615.6-0x 178 C

179 1188 YUGANDHARA MANDAR
GADKARI
(SHF1902200903)

MAH 103.5 100.1 103 103.7 104.9 100.4 -0 615.6-0x 179 C

180 995 SIDDHI SUNIL GOPALE MAH 101.3 102.4 102.4 102.8 102.9 103.7 -0 615.5-0x 180 C

181 406 SHREEJA SINGH
(SHF0301201103)

RAJ 100.5 102.5 104 102 103 103.5 -0 615.5-0x 181 C

182 931 YUGESHWARI BAIS
(SHF1601200704)

M.P. 103.7 102.9 101.7 102 102.9 102.3 -0 615.5-0x 182 C

183 1192 KASTURI AMOL PARAB
(SHF2007200903)

MAH 104.8 101.3 102.1 103.3 102.8 101.2 -0 615.5-0x 183 C
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184 841 GARGI JEETENDRA CHARI
(SHF3112200803)

MAH 103 102.4 103.2 101.2 102.3 103.3 -0 615.4-0x 184 C

185 1610 NIVEDITA SAURABH SINHA
(SHF2801200905)

MAH 100.3 104.7 102.6 104.4 101.6 101.8 -0 615.4-0x 185 C

186 1721 VARNIKAA TIWARI
(SHF1001201207)

RAJ 102.8 103.2 101.1 103.5 100.6 104.1 -0 615.3-0x 186 C

187 1358 GAYATRI RAGESH
(SHF3105201105)

KER 100.6 102.9 102.4 104.2 103 102.2 -0 615.3-0x 187 C

188 962 KOPAL DUBEY
(SHF0101201005)

MEGH 101.6 103.8 104.4 103.1 100.5 101.9 -0 615.3-0x 188 C

189 1831 PRINITHA KATHIRESAN
(SHF1309201302)

T.N. 101.6 103.2 101.8 102.5 103.9 102.2 -0 615.2-0x 189 C

190 942 HARIPRIYA RHISHIKESH
DAVE
(SHF0703200904)

GUJ 104.3 100.5 101.9 101.9 102.5 104 -0 615.1-0x 190 C

191 460 BHAVYA AGARWAL
(SHF3101201101)

BIH 102.3 103 100.7 102.4 104.5 102.2 -0 615.1-0x 191 C

192 345 HAIZEL GOGIYA
(SHF3110201002)

PUN 101.2 101.9 103.5 101.6 105 101.9 -0 615.1-0x 192 C

193 527 SNIKITHA JAYAKUMAR
(SHF0806200701)

T.N. 104.5 101.4 102.1 103.1 102.2 101.8 -0 615.1-0x 193 C

194 482 SWETHA SANTHOSH
(SHF0406200902)

KER 102.3 102 103.3 103.2 102 102.2 -0 615-0x 194 C

195 409 DIPANSHI 
(SHF1512200703)

HAR 103.1 102.5 102.5 101 104 101.9 -0 615-0x 195 C

196 466 NEHA 
(SHF0806201001)

HAR 100.5 101.5 104.6 103.6 103.4 101.4 -0 615-0x 196 C

197 888 VAISHNAVI SURESH
KOKATE
(SHF2903200702)

MAH 102.9 101.2 101.8 103.6 102.4 103 -0 614.9-0x 197 C

198 1222 ANNIKA GUPTA
(SHF0704201006)

TRA 102.5 104.7 104.5 101.6 102 99.6 -0 614.9-0x 198 C

199 1332 RUCHITA SATYAJEET
PARKALE
(SHF1104200907)

GUJ 101.1 103.3 102.2 103.1 102 103.1 -0 614.8-0x 199 C

200 909 NAMHA 
(SHF1810201201)

PUN 102 103.4 100.5 101.3 104.9 102.7 -0 614.8-0x 200 C

201 463 HARLEEN KAUR
(SHF2905200803)

PUN 101.9 102.6 102.1 102.3 103.5 102.3 -0 614.7-0x 201 C

202 1293 SAMIKSHA PANWAR
(SHF0101200906)

RAJ 104.4 101.8 102.3 102.1 102.9 101.2 -0 614.7-0x 202 C

203 274 SHRISTI MEHTA
(SHF1107201105)

KAR 99.9 101 101.3 104.5 103.8 104.1 -0 614.6-0x 203 C

204 969 BABLESH KANWAR RAJ 103.3 102.6 102.9 102 100.9 102.9 -0 614.6-0x 204 C

205 1827 VRINDA MAHAJAN U.P. 102.5 102.8 103 103.3 101.1 101.9 -0 614.6-0x 205 C
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206 589 AHENJITA HALDAR
(SHF2004201401)

W.B. 103.9 100 103.8 99.6 103 104.2 -0 614.5-0x 206 C

207 760 SHUBHI GUPTA
(SHF1007201102)

HAR 102.4 101 104.1 101 102.5 103.5 -0 614.5-0x 207 C

208 973 ANSHIKA SINGH
(SHF0211200902)

M.P. 103.4 102.5 101.6 101.7 103.7 101.6 -0 614.5-0x 208 C

209 1354 KUDRAT 
(SHF1007201001)

PUN 105.1 102.1 102.5 101.7 101.7 101.3 -0 614.4-0x 209 C

210 300 AADYA SHARMA
(SHF1303201103)

U.K. 101.9 102.2 101.8 102.7 102.6 103.1 -0 614.3-0x 210 C

211 1128 ASHWINI RAMDAS
TUMBADE
(SHF1006200902)

MAH 99.1 102.8 103.5 103.6 101.9 103.3 -0 614.2-0x 211 C

212 692 SHUBHANGI YADAV
(SHF2010201101)

M.P. 101.4 101.8 103.7 103.2 101 103 -0 614.1-0x 212 C

213 809 MARIYAM KAVAL KAR 99.6 103.8 101.7 103.1 103.9 102 -0 614.1-0x 213 C

214 480 DWITI PONNAPPA . M
(SHF2404200905)

KAR 102.5 103.5 101.5 103.5 102 101.1 -0 614.1-0x 214 C

215 1237 N HARINE 
(SHF0304200901)

T.N. 99.7 102.7 103.6 102.4 103.2 102.4 -0 614-0x 215 C

216 1098 AARINEE ANAND NIKAM
(SHF1908201106)

MAH 101 104 102 102.7 103.9 100.4 -0 614-0x 216 C

217 1773 SAVI PRVIN GULHANE
(SHF1410200903)

MAH 101.5 101.5 102.4 103.1 102.5 102.9 -0 613.9-0x 217 C

218 558 KIRTI SAINI 
(SHM0901201201)

HAR 101.9 102.7 102.3 103.4 101.5 102.1 -0 613.9-0x 218 C

219 842 DITI SANTOSH MOHITE
(SHF2003200705)

MAH 100.6 102.7 102.4 103.5 101.9 102.7 -0 613.8-0x 219 C

220 1352 SYESHA OYKIM HEK
(SHF1902200804)

MEGH 101.7 99.3 103.5 103.5 103.7 102.1 -0 613.8-0x 220 C

221 1169 PRATHA RATHOD M.P. 100.9 102.4 104 102 103.5 101 -0 613.8-0x 221 C

222 337 SHINEY SAHU
(SHF1909200904)

M.P. 103.6 103.4 102.7 101.6 100.2 102.2 -0 613.7-0x 222 C

223 318 DIYANA PIYUSH GOENKA
(SHF2810201302)

MAH 104.3 104.9 101.3 100.8 101.1 101.3 -0 613.7-0x 223 C

224 1220 VAIDEHI GAURANGKUMAR
PANCHAL
(SHF1302201101)

GUJ 100.9 103.9 101.2 103.7 104.6 99.4 -0 613.7-0x 224 C

225 697 MIHIKA CHOUDHARY
(SHF1208201003)

RAJ 103.7 99.4 103 101.9 100.9 104.6 -0 613.5-0x 225 C

226 861 VARNIGA K C
(SHF0904201101)

T.N. 98.9 102.2 101.5 103.5 104.1 103.1 -0 613.3-0x 226 C

227 1770 RIDHIMA ASHISH
SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2805201102)

MAH 102 101.7 102.6 101.6 103.1 102.2 -0 613.2-0x 227 C
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228 749 DEEPIKA MINNAL
(SHF1001201102)

T.N. 101.3 102.5 102.9 102.5 101.9 102.1 -0 613.2-0x 228 C

229 1144 NIHARIKA AMIT
CHOUDHARI
(SHF2708200804)

MAH 100.9 103 100.7 103.5 101.1 103.9 -0 613.1-0x 229 C

230 1618 PARIDHI KOTHRIWAL
(SHF1010200804)

JHAR 100.7 102.6 102.1 102.2 102.1 103.4 -0 613.1-0x 230 C

231 353 APEKSHA SUNIL HASNALE
(SHF1209201103)

MAH 104.5 101.5 102.4 100 101.2 103.4 -0 613-0x 231 C

232 1718 MANSI HARIRAM
CHOUDHARY
(SHF2709200804)

MAH 98.2 102.7 103.2 102.6 103.7 102.6 -0 613-0x 232 C

233 893 APARNA SINGH
(SHF1210201003)

M.P. 101.8 102.9 102.7 101.3 102.3 101.9 -0 612.9-0x 233 C

234 107 TAMRIN RAJUBHAI SAYYED
(SHF2508201102)

MAH 100.6 101.6 103.3 102.7 102.9 101.8 -0 612.9-0x 234 C

235 1803 SANJNA SAHOO
(SHF2409200808)

ORI 103.8 100.8 101.5 101.8 103.3 101.7 -0 612.9-0x 235 C

236 1760 SAVITA 
(SHF2601200702)

HAR 102.7 101.3 100.5 101.7 102.7 103.9 -0 612.8-0x 236 C

237 1463 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY RAJ 100.7 103.1 102.2 102.8 100.6 103.4 -0 612.8-0x 237 C

238 315 DHANASHREE JAYESH
VAITY

MAH 103.5 102 101.4 102.1 102.1 101.7 -0 612.8-0x 238 C

239 242 MANYA SINGH
(SHF0101201009)

U.K. 103.3 102.9 100.2 104.1 102.9 99.4 -0 612.8-0x 239 C

240 1007 RAGINI SEN
(SHF1907200803)

RAJ 100.1 102.4 102.2 102.9 101.8 103.3 -0 612.7-0x 240 C

241 794 AVIKA MAKARAND SORTE
(SHF3101201406)

MAH 102.9 101.6 101.8 103.3 100.8 102.3 -0 612.7-0x 241 C

242 1758 SUMANPREET KAUR PUN 104.1 103.5 102.2 101.9 99.6 101.4 -0 612.7-0x 242 C

243 461 KEERTHANAA
KRISHNAMACHAARI
(SHF2906201004)

MAH 101.2 102.4 103.7 103.6 101.8 100 -0 612.7-0x 243 C

244 1798 SIMARTI KULTHIA DEL 103.6 101.6 102.2 102.2 100.9 102.1 -0 612.6-0x 244 C

245 725 TANIMA ARORA
(SHF2203201102)

PUN 100.8 101.5 103.9 103.3 102.2 100.9 -0 612.6-0x 245 C

246 937 SIDDHI KALPESHKUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0502201101)

GUJ 102.1 102.8 100.9 103.5 101.4 101.8 -0 612.5-0x 246 C

247 1363 DIYA HARSHILBHAI
DHOMSE
(SHF2005200902)

GUJ 103.9 100.3 100.2 104.8 101 102.2 -0 612.4-0x 247 C

248 408 KAMAKASHI SATYA M.P. 100.8 102.3 100.2 102.7 102.3 104 -0 612.3-0x 248 C

249 741 SHRAVNI VIJAY SHRIRAO
(SHF1308200703)

MAH 103.5 100 101.9 102 104.2 100.7 -0 612.3-0x 249 C
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250 1203 PAYSWINEE SACHIN
SHIRSATH

MAH 103.4 102.6 102.2 100.5 102.7 100.8 -0 612.2-0x 250 C

251 270 DIVYA RAJPUROHIT
(SHF2612201001)

RAJ 101.3 100.8 102.8 102.6 103.1 101.5 -0 612.1-0x 251 C

252 1138 PARI VIKAS RANSING
(SHF2012201102)

MAH 103.8 102.3 102.8 101.6 101.1 100.5 -0 612.1-0x 252 C

253 834 KAMALIKA 
(SHF2807201001)

PON 102.2 102 100.7 101 104 102 -0 611.9-0x 253 C

254 1427 ISHITA DATTATRAYA
JANRAO

MAH 103.7 102.5 100.9 101.3 102.6 100.9 -0 611.9-0x 254 C

255 1380 JASKIRAT KAUR SOHAL PUN 102.5 102.2 99.9 103 103.9 100.4 -0 611.9-0x 255 C

256 1274 CHHAVI 
(SHF2502201101)

HAR 103.2 102.9 102.1 102.4 101.6 99.7 -0 611.9-0x 256 C

257 867 NITISHTHA CHOUHAN MAH 100.5 102.4 100.4 100.3 103.7 104.5 -0 611.8-0x 257 C

258 1780 DHARSINI SREE 
(SHF1911200805)

T.N. 103.2 101 101.7 102.8 102.2 100.9 -0 611.8-0x 258 C

259 757 PAL JAIN
(SHF2606201202)

RAJ 100.1 103 101.8 104.3 102.5 100 -0 611.7-0x 259 C

260 933 JINAL HARESHBHAI
VEKARAIYA
(SHF1203201002)

GUJ 101 103.2 102.6 101.3 101.8 101.6 -0 611.5-0x 260 C

261 1654 PARI AGARWAL U.P. 101.9 101.2 103.4 102.7 101.7 100.6 -0 611.5-0x 261 C

262 630 ADWIKA PATEL U.K. 101.4 103.7 102.5 99.6 101.6 102.6 -0 611.4-0x 262 C

263 490 BHUMI 
(SHF1002201003)

HAR 102.5 102.9 101.4 102.3 99.8 102.5 -0 611.4-0x 263 C

264 874 BHUMIKA UPRETI DEL 101.9 103.7 102.2 101.1 102.3 100.1 -0 611.3-0x 264 C

265 805 SAUMYA YADAV
(SHF0908201201)

M.P. 100.3 99.8 103.2 102.3 104 101.5 -0 611.1-0x 265 C

266 1389 PATEL KRISHNA
SHAILESHBHAI
(SHF1502201101)

GUJ 103.3 103 103.4 100.8 100.5 100.1 -0 611.1-0x 266 C

267 832 LAVIKA 
(SHF2711201201)

HAR 100 100.9 101.3 103.1 102.2 103.5 -0 611-0x 267 C

268 1763 DAKSHAYANI RAO
(SHF2303201201)

RAJ 102.1 102.5 103.6 101.9 100.6 100.3 -0 611-0x 268 C

269 773 SK RUSHITHA 
(SHF1302201202)

GUJ 101.2 100.3 100.2 102.6 102.7 103.9 -0 610.9-0x 269 C

270 682 ADVIKA SHRIWAS
(SHF1912200903)

KAR 103.4 103.4 103.6 93.1 102.8 104.5 -0 610.8-0x 270 C

271 1436 SHRAVANI RAHUL
ZANJURNE
(SHF2905201004)

MAH 101 102.4 100.8 103.2 100.3 103 -0 610.7-0x 271 C

272 1226 SANSKRITI SONI
(SHF1009200903)

M.P. 101.9 101 100.1 103.2 102 102.5 -0 610.7-0x 272 C
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273 307 RITKRITI SINGH GEEJGARH
(SHF2104200802)

RAJ 102.6 101.9 100.1 101.5 101 103.5 -0 610.6-0x 273 C

274 510 KAJAL HIRANI
(SHF0808200707)

M.P. 100.3 101.8 102.7 102 100.4 103.4 -0 610.6-0x 274 C

275 1738 PURVA JEEVAN
VEDPATHAK
(SHF2707201105)

MAH 100.8 104.3 102.3 102.9 98.4 101.9 -0 610.6-0x 275 C

276 458 YASHIKA 
(SHF1905201102)

HAR 101 103.8 102.1 100.5 101.5 101.7 -0 610.6-0x 276 C

277 1450 SHREYA VINAY NIMKAR
(SHF1012200801)

MAH 100.4 99.4 104.3 103.6 99.7 103.1 -0 610.5-0x 277 C

278 1072 AROHI NITIN MHATRE
(SHF2010201108)

MAH 101.5 100.3 99.6 103.6 103.2 102.3 -0 610.5-0x 278 C

279 1297 MYSHA SINGH U.P. 101.5 102.3 100.4 103.2 99.1 103.9 -0 610.4-0x 279 C

280 1367 RAKSHITA RAJPUT U.P. 99.6 101.6 102.8 102.7 102.5 101.2 -0 610.4-0x 280 C

281 584 BHAVYA JAT M.P. 102.3 102.4 102.6 102.1 101.5 99.5 -0 610.4-0x 281 C

282 301 SRIJOYE BHATTACHARJEE
(SHF1201200902)

W.B. 101.5 102.5 101.2 101.3 101 102.8 -0 610.3-0x 282 C

283 82 AADITRI SINGH 
(SHF3003201101)

DEL 102.7 103.1 102.9 99.4 100.1 102.1 -0 610.3-0x 283 C

284 996 AMARRYA NITIN SAXENA
(SHF2201201201)

MAH 101 103.1 103.1 103.2 98.7 101.2 -0 610.3-0x 284 C

285 540 VIHA CHETANKUMAR
PONKIYA
(SHF2304201203)

U.K. 102.8 103.9 98.5 99.8 103 102.2 -0 610.2-0x 285 C

286 966 SHARSTI KUMARI RAJ 100.1 101.8 102 101 101.7 103.5 -0 610.1-0x 286 C

287 1762 KRATIKA YAVENDRA
KHARPUSE
(SHF1308201203)

MAH 100.2 100 101.7 102.3 104.4 101.5 -0 610.1-0x 287 C

288 1228 DHANISTHA HAZARIKA
(SHF1810200701)

ASS 101.3 103 101.9 102.2 101.3 100.4 -0 610.1-0x 288 C

289 1541 UTKARSHA RAJARAM
SARATE

MAH 100.4 97.8 101.3 101.5 105.1 103.9 -0 610-0x 289 C

290 1829 DEVINA GARG U.P. 99.6 103.1 103.6 102.5 101.3 99.9 -0 610-0x 290 C

291 1777 ANUSHKA UTTAM ZENDE MAH 103.9 103.1 101 102.3 100.4 99.3 -0 610-0x 291 C

292 1283 ANUSHKA NAIR
(SHF2709200802)

MAH 101.6 102.3 102.2 102.2 100.4 101.2 -0 609.9-0x 292 C

293 1342 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF0101200801)

GUJ 101.3 101.2 102.6 102.5 101.3 101 -0 609.9-0x 293 C

294 557 ANANYA SREENATH
(SHF1910201105)

KAR 100.1 104.1 98.2 102.9 103.7 100.9 -0 609.9-0x 294 C

295 884 NIHARIKA VERMA
(SHF2603200803)

M.P. 103.3 102.7 101.6 102.3 99.7 100.2 -0 609.8-0x 295 C
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296 781 AAKANKSHA SHRIPATI
TAKALE
(SHF2212201002)

MAH 101.5 102.1 102.9 101.2 101.8 100.1 -0 609.6-0x 296 C

297 806 PARUL 
(SHF0804200902)

KER 101.8 102.3 102 101.5 100.4 101.5 -0 609.5-0x 297 C

298 13 DAMAYANTI SEN
(SHF0602201101)

W.B. 100.3 100.1 102.5 103.9 101.7 101 -0 609.5-0x 298 C

299 1717 HITHASHREE VENKATESH
(SHF1902200803)

T.N. 101.2 103.1 102.2 103 99.3 100.7 -0 609.5-0x 299 C

300 142 NITISHA 
(SHF1506200903)

DEL 103.2 101.8 102 100.4 103 99.1 -0 609.5-0x 300 C

301 413 S SAMIKSHA 
(SHF2509201001)

T.N. 102.3 101.6 101.3 100.5 100.6 103.1 -0 609.4-0x 301 C

302 1062 SWARNIMA TOMAR
(SHF1211200901)

M.P. 98.8 103.5 101.7 100 102.5 102.9 -0 609.4-0x 302 C

303 501 KIANA LAL DEL 101.4 102.1 100.1 101.4 102.2 102.2 -0 609.4-0x 303 C

304 699 KASNI ANIL SUVARNA
(SHF0611200901)

KAR 101.5 100.5 102.1 102 101.5 101.8 -0 609.4-0x 304 C

305 1608 NIRZARA SHIVAJI PATIL
(SHF0710200905)

MAH 99.8 101.8 103 101 102.2 101.6 -0 609.4-0x 305 C

306 1344 BHAVYA SHITALKUMAR
RANA
(SHF1604200903)

GUJ 102.1 102.1 102.1 101.4 102.2 99.5 -0 609.4-0x 306 C

307 346 HAR AZEEZ KAUR GANDA
(SHF1406201001)

PUN 103.4 102.8 101.4 100.7 100.5 100.5 -0 609.3-0x 307 C

308 470 VIDHI KIRAN MANERA
(SHF0901200903)

DNHDD 102.4 99.1 102.9 101.2 101 102.6 -0 609.2-0x 308 C

309 1656 JAGRUTI CHETAN
CHAKOTE
(SHF0412201102)

MAH 100.8 99.8 103.2 102 99.9 103.2 -0 608.9-0x 309 C

310 1155 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1912200803)

HAR 100.6 100.8 99.2 103.6 102.1 102.5 -0 608.8-0x 310 C

311 1308 AARTI MACHINDRA JADHAV
(SHF1401200702)

MAH 102.3 101.2 100.8 101.9 101.1 101.5 -0 608.8-0x 311 C

312 706 JANKI GANESH MAHADIK
(SHF1804201104)

MAH 101.4 102.6 103.3 101.1 100.5 99.9 -0 608.8-0x 312 C

313 1033 VIDYA VALLI KAGITHA
(SHF0502200905)

A.P. 100 103.5 101.9 101 101.5 100.8 -0 608.7-0x 313 C

314 522 AAROHI ROY
(SHF0702201103)

MAH 101.6 101.2 103.6 103.2 101.8 97.2 -0 608.6-0x 314 C

315 1385 ANUSHKA 
(SHF0911201102)

RAJ 101 101.7 101.7 101.4 102.4 100.3 -0 608.5-0x 315 C

316 403 SAMIA ALI ANSARI
(SHF0302200803)

DEL 102.3 101.4 99.8 101.9 100.1 102.9 -0 608.4-0x 316 C

317 891 VANSHIKA MALIK U.P. 100.4 103.5 98.5 102.1 101.1 102.8 -0 608.4-0x 317 C
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318 1158 DHANVI AATISH
SAWAIWALA

MAH 101.4 100.5 101.9 102.6 101.5 100.5 -0 608.4-0x 318 C

319 1642 SUDHESHNA V S 
(SHF1212200701)

T.N. 100.8 101.8 99 102.4 101.7 102.6 -0 608.3-0x 319 C

320 787 JUHAINA RIZEEN KHAN M.P. 100.8 101.2 102.3 99.3 101.6 103 -0 608.2-0x 320 C

321 1241 AMEISHI RAGHU
(SHF2308200801)

U.P. 101.1 102.2 102.3 100.4 100.7 101.5 -0 608.2-0x 321 C

322 1848 AARUHI NAIR M.P. 102.5 103.3 98.9 101.1 99.6 102.7 -0 608.1-0x 322 C

323 238 PRARTHANA SANTOSH
BARNE
(SHF1502200904)

MAH 101.6 102.2 99.5 101.7 100.6 102.4 -0 608-0x 323 C

324 1009 NAMASVI SHARMA
(SHF0409200904)

RAJ 101 102.3 101.1 100.8 99.9 102.8 -0 607.9-0x 324 C

325 1675 KANNEMADUGU ANWITA
(SHF0606201302)

M.P. 100.4 101.4 102.2 101.1 102.1 100.7 -0 607.9-0x 325 C

326 293 SAACHI VINIT NAGOTKAR
(SHF0704201103)

MAH 100.5 101.5 102.8 102.9 101.5 98.7 -0 607.9-0x 326 C

327 1184 VANYA VERMA
(SHF1108201202)

M.P. 102.4 101.9 101.7 100.4 103.1 98.4 -0 607.9-0x 327 C

328 189 NALLAMILLI LAKSHMI
LEKHYA REDDY

A.P. 102.4 101.3 101.9 99.3 101.2 101.7 -0 607.8-0x 328 C

329 1700 ANVAYEE SUSHANT
DESHPANDE

MAH 99.9 102.9 97.5 101.9 101.2 104.3 -0 607.7-0x 329 C

330 1266 KIRISHMA 
(SHF0509200705)

T.N. 97.8 102.1 102.3 101.7 101.6 102.2 -0 607.7-0x 330 C

331 1643 ANAYA JAIN 
(SHF3004201002)

U.P. 101.2 101.6 99 102 101.7 102.1 -0 607.6-0x 331 C

332 497 ARADHANA BHUYAN
(SHF1509201202)

U.P. 100.1 101.5 101.5 101.5 101.7 101.3 -0 607.6-0x 332 C

333 247 ANANYA SACHIN KAMBLE
(SHF2812201102)

MAH 100.3 102 101.8 101.6 102.9 99 -0 607.6-0x 333 C

334 1650 ARFIYA KHAN RAJ 100 102.1 98.8 100.5 103 103.1 -0 607.5-0x 334 C

335 588 MAHEK PANCHE 
(SHF1208200907)

TRA 101.5 102.4 98.7 101 101.7 102.2 -0 607.5-0x 335 C

336 587 SAI AMIT PATIL
(SHF2302201006)

MAH 104 102.8 101.4 98.7 100.1 100.5 -0 607.5-0x 336 C

337 1484 NANDINIBA
DHARMARAJSINH
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0703201001)

GUJ 100.8 100.1 98.4 102.4 103.1 102.6 -0 607.4-0x 337 C

338 1499 S KAVINANGAI 
(SHF2701201005)

T.N. 101 101.6 102.7 102.2 99.4 100.5 -0 607.4-0x 338 C

339 720 MUGDHA NIRMAL KOLHE
(SHF0409201301)

MAH 102.9 100 101 101.4 100.2 101.7 -0 607.2-0x 339 C
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340 169 SWAMIDNYA VILAS
SHEDGE
(SHF0505201102)

MAH 101.9 103.7 100.6 99.7 100.1 101.2 -0 607.2-0x 340 C

341 1053 URVI SINGH
(SHF0801200902)

RAJ 100.2 100.7 100.6 102.1 101.6 101.9 -0 607.1-0x 341 C

342 552 PRERANA PUN 97.4 101 101.9 101.2 101.8 103.7 -0 607-0x 342 C

343 1164 MARIYA ANJUM
(SHF2912200805)

M.P. 99.7 102.6 102.4 100.9 99.2 102.2 -0 607-0x 343 C

344 1573 SAANVI GARG M.P. 101.5 100.6 100.4 100.2 102.9 101.4 -0 607-0x 344 C

345 1495 DHARA SHARMA
(SHF0107200704)

RAJ 103.2 100.9 99.1 101.3 101.6 100.9 -0 607-0x 345 C

346 948 JAISAL SHEKHAWAT
(SHF1109200902)

RAJ 101.2 99.4 95.6 102.7 104 104 -0 606.9-0x 346 C

347 1301 YUVIKA DILIP VAZE MAH 100.4 101 102 100.4 100.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 347 C

348 275 ANYA SAURABH SHARMA
(SHF2306201104)

MAH 102.2 102.1 102.7 97.8 99.1 103 -0 606.9-0x 348 C

349 1376 MANNAT HAR 102.2 99.1 100.7 101.3 103.9 99.6 -0 606.8-0x 349 C

350 354 SAISHA SHANKAR VIKHE
(SHF1203201003)

MAH 99.7 102.2 100.1 101.7 101 102 -0 606.7-0x 350 C

351 953 MANYA SAIN
(SHF0405200901)

PUN 101.7 102.5 102.8 98.2 99.8 101.6 -0 606.6-0x 351 C

352 709 GANGISETTY PRANAVI SAI A.P. 102.7 99.5 100.1 103.5 99.6 101.1 -0 606.5-0x 352 C

353 1395 TANUSHREE PRAVIN
WAKODE
(SHF0104201002)

MAH 100.1 100 102.3 102.4 100.7 101 -0 606.5-0x 353 C

354 646 ARSHATI VIJAYKUMAR
SARNAIK
(SHF1509201103)

MAH 101.3 102.3 100.9 98 101.9 102 -0 606.4-0x 354 C

355 1047 RIDRIKA CHANDRIKKUMAR
RAJDEEP
(SHF3001200805)

GUJ 101.7 101.3 99 103.5 100 100.9 -0 606.4-0x 355 C

356 822 AASHI SHARMA TRA 102.3 100.4 101.9 100.9 100.8 100.1 -0 606.4-0x 356 C

357 1706 DHARMI SANDIP KUMAR
PATEL
(SHF0311200805)

GUJ 99.3 101.2 98.7 104 100.6 102.5 -0 606.3-0x 357 C

358 399 RANYA SINGH
(SHF1406200804)

U.P. 102.3 100.6 102.2 100 98.5 102.3 -0 605.9-0x 358 C

359 869 VAIDARTHI PATIDAR M.P. 98.7 98.9 101.5 101.8 102.7 102.2 -0 605.8-0x 359 C

360 974 JANVI PUN 99.2 102.3 100.9 99.8 102.4 101.2 -0 605.8-0x 360 C

361 1512 KANAN NILESHKUMAR
PARMAR
(SHF1805201001)

GUJ 101 102.5 101.1 99.2 101.4 100.6 -0 605.8-0x 361 C

362 791 VAIBHAVI SHYAM SINGH
BISHT
(SHF2301200805)

MAH 101.6 103.4 102.1 100.7 99.3 98.6 -0 605.7-0x 362 C
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363 800 SHAGUN GULERIA PUN 99.6 100.9 100.3 100.7 101.4 102.6 -0 605.5-0x 363 C

364 326 PIHU GOYAL DEL 99 100 101.5 100 102.5 102.4 -0 605.4-0x 364 C

365 985 ANJANA VERMA U.P. 99.9 101.8 99.8 101.1 102 100.8 -0 605.4-0x 365 C

366 241 VASUNDHARA SINGH
(SHF1508200903)

U.P. 102.2 99.9 101.2 102.6 101.8 97.7 -0 605.4-0x 366 C

367 1104 TARUNYA SHENDE
(SHF2212200803)

C.G. 99.6 100.7 102.3 99.5 99.9 103.3 -0 605.3-0x 367 C

368 1526 AVANI JOSHI
(SHF0402200901)

RAJ 99.4 100.9 101.1 102.2 98.7 102.8 -0 605.1-0x 368 C

369 840 SAADHVI ANAND
(SHF1406200805)

KAR 100.8 101.4 99 101.2 100.1 102.6 -0 605.1-0x 369 C

370 1813 RUHANI HAR 99.5 99 101.4 101.6 102.3 101.2 -0 605-0x 370 C

371 1391 PALAK 
(SHF1305200901)

HAR 100.9 100.9 102 103.3 97 100.9 -0 605-0x 371 C

372 1834 THARIKA KUMAR KUMAR
(SHF1712200706)

T.N. 101 100.5 99.7 102 101.8 100 -0 605-0x 372 C

373 761 ISHIKA KANWAR 
(SHF0607201203)

RAJ 97.8 99.6 100.6 103 103.1 100.8 -0 604.9-0x 373 C

374 1544 SOUJANNYA MAZUMDER
(SHF1910201101)

W.B. 96.6 99.8 102.8 101.9 103.8 100 -0 604.9-0x 374 C

375 1329 AARNA SRIVASTAVA DEL 102.6 101.2 100.5 100.2 101.4 98.9 -0 604.8-0x 375 C

376 1068 MEHROOP KAUR 
(SHF1410201002)

RAJ 96.6 101.6 100.5 102.9 100.6 102.5 -0 604.7-0x 376 C

377 1305 AKSHRA SINGH U.P. 101.8 98.9 102.4 98.5 100.8 102.3 -0 604.7-0x 377 C

378 1089 VAIKHARI LAKSHMIKA
(SHF2405200702)

KER 99.1 101.1 101.8 99.9 100.1 102.6 -0 604.6-0x 378 C

379 897 AKANKSHA SACHAN U.P. 101.9 100.3 98.7 101.5 99.2 102.9 -0 604.5-0x 379 C

380 302 YASHIKA CHAUHAN U.K. 99.9 100.5 101.1 100.5 101.8 100.7 -0 604.5-0x 380 C

381 922 PAHAL JADAUN RAJ 99 100.3 100.2 102.6 103.7 98.7 -0 604.5-0x 381 C

382 1756 ISHA KARHANA DEL 100 103 101 98.2 101.2 101 -0 604.4-0x 382 C

383 799 AABHYA RAI M.P. 98.4 100.1 102 101.7 101.4 100.8 -0 604.4-0x 383 C

384 282 JANVI CHAWDA
(SHF0403200802)

M.P. 99.5 103.4 100.6 101.6 101.3 98 -0 604.4-0x 384 C

385 80 SHREEJA BALASAHEB
KAMBLE
(SHF2011200704)

MAH 99.2 100 99.9 101.7 101.5 102 -0 604.3-0x 385 C

386 1625 ARADHANA RANJITKUMAR
PILLAI
(SHF0909200805)

KAR 100.6 99.4 99 101.8 101.9 101.6 -0 604.3-0x 386 C

387 768 NRUSHA NILESH SAWANT
(SHF0704200704)

MAH 99.5 99 102.6 100.4 102.7 100.1 -0 604.3-0x 387 C

388 1461 CHAVAN KASHISH
RAGHUNATH

GUJ 101.2 101.9 99.7 101.5 100.5 99.5 -0 604.3-0x 388 C
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389 982 SAMARPITA MAITI
(SHF0503201201)

W.B. 98 102 97.2 101.8 103 102.2 -0 604.2-0x 389 C

390 1212 HUNAR BHATIA
(SHF1911200803)

RAJ 100.3 99.3 101 100.2 101.9 101.5 -0 604.2-0x 390 C

391 516 ABHIRAMI C. JETTY
(SHF2404200701)

KER 97.3 101 99.5 102.5 99.9 103.9 -0 604.1-0x 391 C

392 309 SHREYASI KATHAIT U.K. 103.5 98.9 100.5 97.2 98.9 104.9 -0 603.9-0x 392 C

393 1849 ANANYA 
(SHF2206201002)

ARMY 100.9 99.3 97.7 97.8 104.2 103.9 -0 603.8-0x 393 C

394 1466 AKSHITA AVINASH PATEL
(SHF0304201203)

MAH 100.5 99 99.5 102.6 99.7 102.5 -0 603.8-0x 394 C

395 914 OVEE CHINMAY JOSHI
(SHF1406201401)

MAH 101.5 99.3 99.3 101.5 102.4 99.8 -0 603.8-0x 395 C

396 1029 ANSHIKA 
(SHF1311201205)

U.K. 101.4 100 103.3 100.3 100.9 97.9 -0 603.8-0x 396 C

397 1771 ARCHISHA MUKHERJEE
(SHF0810200703)

W.B. 102 102.3 102.6 99.5 100 97.2 -0 603.6-0x 397 C

398 1008 RITIKA HAR 103.7 101.3 101.1 100.1 100.5 96.8 -0 603.5-0x 398 C

399 359 DRUSHTI MAHESH KORE
(SHF3105200702)

MAH 103.2 101.2 100.3 100.4 99.1 99.2 -0 603.4-0x 399 C

400 624 KAVYA BHARADWAJ
(SHF2807200705)

U.P. 96.5 99.6 102.2 101.6 102.3 101 -0 603.2-0x 400 C

401 1353 RIYA MELWINA 
(SHF2307201001)

T.N. 96.9 99.7 101.5 102.6 101.6 100.9 -0 603.2-0x 401 C

402 209 VIDHI JAIN M.P. 97.1 100.2 100.7 101 102.7 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 402 C

403 904 RENY DINKARBHAI PATEL GUJ 98.7 100 102.7 100 100.3 101.4 -0 603.1-0x 403 C

404 626 EKAGRATA SHARMA DEL 98.9 100.6 102.9 99.3 99.6 101.7 -0 603-0x 404 C

405 1149 SAMAIRA HODGES
(SHF0201201102)

HAR 100.2 102.6 99.2 101.7 98.1 101.2 -0 603-0x 405 C

406 887 LINESHA A 
(SHF2601200704)

KAR 99.8 100.9 100 100.3 99.2 102.7 -0 602.9-0x 406 C

407 903 DIVYA YADUWANSHI
(SHF2305200804)

M.P. 101.7 98.3 101.3 101.1 99.9 100.5 -0 602.8-0x 407 C

408 454 SUBHASHINI ANAND
(SHF1607201003)

U.K. 99.2 101.9 101.2 100.3 100.3 99.9 -0 602.8-0x 408 C

409 442 RATNIKA NIMMANA
(SHF2805200705)

MAH 99.6 101.3 101.1 102 100.3 98.4 -0 602.7-0x 409 C

410 1030 KAWALPREET KAUR PUN 99 100.1 101.5 98.5 101.2 102.1 -0 602.4-0x 410 C

411 870 ISHA AGARWAL U.P. 95.5 98.7 101.6 102.7 102.9 101 -0 602.4-0x 411 C

412 533 NAMRATA RAVINDRA
DAYAL

MAH 102.6 101 102.4 100.6 96.8 99 -0 602.4-0x 412 C

413 1702 POORVI SETHI U.P. 101.9 101.7 100.1 97.5 98.5 102.5 -0 602.2-0x 413 C

414 1749 SHRUTI SANDEEP MUTHAL
(SHF1411200912)

MAH 101 100.8 100.6 102.4 96.6 100.8 -0 602.2-0x 414 C
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415 1473 SYDNEY KESHAV BORKAR MAH 99.3 101.9 100 99.3 100 101.5 -0 602-0x 415 C

416 1850 SAMAIRAA GUPTA J&K 101.3 101.1 102.3 96.4 100.4 100.5 -0 602-0x 416 C

417 230 LABDHI SURANA
(SHF2509201002)

RAJ 100.1 99.9 98.6 102.2 100.3 100.8 -0 601.9-0x 417 C

418 1716 MANPREET KAUR U.P. 99.4 100.4 100.5 103.1 99.3 98.8 -0 601.5-0x 418 C

419 1746 NANDINI SACHIN
SARVAGOD
(SHF2107200802)

MAH 98.4 99.3 100.9 99 101.3 102.5 -0 601.4-0x 419 C

420 1441 MANPREET NAGAR U.P. 96.4 100.6 101 101.1 101.8 100.3 -0 601.2-0x 420 C

421 1711 HIMANSHI RATHORE RAJ 96.6 101.3 102.3 101 100.7 99.3 -0 601.2-0x 421 C

422 1705 DHRUVIBEN
JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL
(SHF2002200904)

GUJ 99.4 103.9 98.8 98.1 98.9 101.9 -0 601-0x 422 C

423 1083 NAAZ 
(SHF1401201202)

PUN 99.9 98.5 99.7 102.6 101.2 99 -0 600.9-0x 423 C

424 979 VANSHIKA 
(SHF0501200706)

PUN 99.8 102.6 101.3 98.3 101.6 97.3 -0 600.9-0x 424 C

425 703 SACHEE SWAIN
(SHF0201201402)

ORI 99.9 100.1 100.7 98.6 100 101.4 -0 600.7-0x 425 C

426 379 AKARSHA MACHAL CHD 99.3 102 100.8 99.2 98.9 100.2 -0 600.4-0x 426 C

427 387 SARAYNA SINGLA
(SHF2408200803)

PUN 98.7 100.9 101.3 99.4 100.5 99.3 -0 600.1-0x 427 C

428 1326 MANAVA SUNIL KADAM
(SHF2110201202)

MAH 98.7 101 100.3 101.9 97.8 99.8 -0 599.5-0x 428 C

429 1076 PRACHI KANAIYALAL
GAMIT

GUJ 101.4 98.2 100.9 100.5 100.3 98.1 -0 599.4-0x 429 C

430 1136 ADITI SHAHAJI JADHAV
(SHF1306200802)

MAH 99.4 100.4 97.9 101.5 98.8 101.3 -0 599.3-0x 430 C

431 1454 SANGAMITHRA BASKARAN
(SHF0210201205)

KAR 101.4 101.1 99.1 99.9 99.6 98.2 -0 599.3-0x 431 C

432 1602 THANISHA SREE
ARANGANATHAN
(SHF0805200903)

T.N. 100.1 100.9 96.9 100.6 100.6 100.1 -0 599.2-0x 432 C

433 170 SWARA UNAVANE KAR 100.6 98.7 99.4 98.7 101.8 99.6 -0 598.8-0x 433 C

434 1609 VAISHNAVI KISHORKUMAR
BABAR
(SHF1110200702)

MAH 99.3 101.9 99.5 98.8 100.3 98.9 -0 598.7-0x 434 C

435 976 RUMAISA ALIYA U.P. 100.9 98 100.2 98.2 101.2 99.6 -0 598.1-0x 435 C

436 269 BHUVI MAHESHWARI RAJ 101.1 92.9 103.9 100.2 102.8 97.2 -0 598.1-0x 436 C

437 677 STUTI LODHI U.K. 98.6 100.9 101.4 99.4 99.4 98.3 -0 598-0x 437 C

438 1520 SAMIKSHA SHANKAR KHOT
(SHF0401200802)

MAH 98.1 98.8 99.5 101.5 100.8 99.2 -0 597.9-0x 438 C

439 1259 FARA HADI SHAIKH MAH 99.3 99.5 97.9 102.5 99.7 98.8 -0 597.7-0x 439 C
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440 899 AVANI SRIVASTAVA
(SHF2910200803)

U.P. 99.6 99.9 99.1 98.1 102.8 98.2 -0 597.7-0x 440 C

441 1044 ALYSAA BATTA
(SHF0211201001)

H.P. 100.8 101.3 99.7 99.4 99.1 97 -0 597.3-0x 441 C

442 1434 ANJALI VITTHAL GHATAGE MAH 99.5 97.6 100.5 96.7 100.5 102.4 -0 597.2-0x 442 C

443 1739 ALISHBA KHAN
(SHF0208200901)

U.K. 95.4 95.7 101.7 101.1 101.6 101.6 -0 597.1-0x 443 C

444 426 SOUMYA BANERJEE
(SHF1806200901)

C.G. 100.8 99.6 99.3 98.7 100.5 98.2 -0 597.1-0x 444 C

445 1129 ANSHIKA SINHA
(SHF1601201302)

MAH 97 99.7 99.4 101.9 96.8 102.1 -0 596.9-0x 445 C

446 1110 JAHNVI RAHUL GAWADE
(SHF0204200902)

MAH 102.4 101.4 100.3 97.2 95.3 100.3 -0 596.9-0x 446 C

447 970 MEENAKSHI ABHILASH
(SHF1401201201)

T.N. 99.4 101.6 98.8 98.4 100.1 98.6 -0 596.9-0x 447 C

448 742 GEET SETHI
(SHF0411201109)

T.N. 99.9 98.8 99.6 99.3 100.1 99 -0 596.7-0x 448 C

449 245 ARAHA PRAKASH
JYOTHIKAR
(SHF3010200902)

MAH 100.2 99.8 99.4 98.2 100.9 98 -0 596.5-0x 449 C

450 579 GUNJAN DIPAK WANKHADE
(SHF0112201104)

MAH 97.9 100.5 101.9 97.9 97.2 100.9 -0 596.3-0x 450 C

451 355 AAHANA UMESH
PALNITKAR
(SHF0604201101)

MAH 99.1 98.7 100.6 97.1 102.1 98.7 -0 596.3-0x 451 C

452 243 MASIRA TAJUDDIN BENNUR MAH 100 97.8 99.8 99.4 102.1 97 -0 596.1-0x 452 C

453 907 PALAVI MUKESH THAKUR
(SHF0707201104)

MAH 97.7 100.3 100.7 98.4 99.8 99 -0 595.9-0x 453 C

454 1094 BHAVYANJALI GAUR
(SHF1511200705)

RAJ 97.3 99 99.7 98.9 100.6 100.3 -0 595.8-0x 454 C

455 1048 ALISHA YADAV MEGH 99.5 100.1 97.7 101.2 99.2 97.8 -0 595.5-0x 455 C

456 766 SHRUTI SANTOSH MORE
(SHF1906201102)

MAH 98.5 97.6 98.2 100.9 100.1 100 -0 595.3-0x 456 C

457 253 ADHITI VINAYAK KEMBHAVI
(SHF0502201002)

MAH 98.7 97.4 102.2 100.6 97.2 99.2 -0 595.3-0x 457 C

458 1260 ABHA RAJPUT GUJ 100.5 101 98.2 97.7 99.4 98.2 -0 595-0x 458 C

459 1695 SHAURYA VISHAL SHINDE
(SHF1811201101)

MAH 98.4 101 96.8 98.3 97.9 102.2 -0 594.6-0x 459 C

460 702 PRIYANKA KHILERY
(SHF2112200805)

RAJ 99.2 101.5 97.4 99.3 98.5 98.6 -0 594.5-0x 460 C

461 541 VIVAA VIVEK NANEKAR MAH 100.2 97.3 97.8 100.5 101.7 96.9 -0 594.4-0x 461 C

462 878 VARTIKA ANAND RAI
(SHF2809201004)

GUJ 98.7 100.6 101.3 99.5 95.2 99 -0 594.3-0x 462 C

463 1673 RIYA DAMAMI RAJ 98.2 95.9 100.3 98.1 102.6 98.4 -0 593.5-0x 463 C
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464 612 YUGANDHARA SINGH
CHOUHAN
(SHF2603201001)

M.P. 99.3 100.4 98.5 100.7 96 98.5 -0 593.4-0x 464 C

465 347 RUHEE PRAVIN DEORE
(SHF2109200907)

MAH 99.1 100.9 97.7 97.4 101.7 96.5 -0 593.3-0x 465 C

466 163 AARNA MISRA
(SHF1808201201)

KAR 100.9 99.6 100.3 96.7 98.9 96.7 -0 593.1-0x 466 C

467 1403 MAHREEN KAUR GILL
(SHF0509201301)

PUN 99.2 97.6 96.7 97.9 98.4 101.5 -0 591.3-0x 467 C

468 204 V AKSHAYA 
(SHF0405201101)

HAR 97.9 98.2 97.9 97.6 98.6 100.7 -0 590.9-0x 468 C

469 1680 MIRAYA GANDHI
(SHF1709200809)

HAR 97.1 100.1 99.5 97.8 100.7 93 -0 588.2-0x 469 C

470 808 VAISHNAVI SHARMA M.P. 98 96.4 98.5 97.5 97.1 98.9 -0 586.4-0x 470 C

471 577 ISHIKA VERMA M.P. 97.8 101.2 96.1 97.6 96.4 96.4 -0 585.5-0x 471 C

472 999 AVIRA GULATI PUN 94.8 99.9 97.6 101 94.4 96.7 -0 584.4-0x 472 C

473 485 PEARL VIPUL SHINDE
(SHF2305201003)

GUJ 94.6 98.1 97.6 97 98 96.8 -0 582.1-0x 473 C

474 1822 ADITI SANTOSH CHOPADE MAH 88.2 97.1 97.8 97.9 96.7 100.9 -0 578.6-0x 474 C

475 1440 AAMUKTHAMALYADA RAO
BALASANKULA
(SHF2410200701)

TRA 92 97.5 99.6 92.9 97.3 98.6 -0 577.9-0x 475 C

476 1444 ADWEEKA SINGH U.P. 91.3 96.5 79.7 94.1 96.4 98.3 -0 556.3-0x 476 C

477 1355 SANVI KANSAL DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

478 1357 VANSHIKA 
(SHF1212200902)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

479 1370 KRITIKA THAKUR
(SHF0412200907)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

480 1438 MUSKAN SINGH U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

481 1439 TRISHIKA JAISWAL U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

482 1462 SWARA SOPAN SOLANKE MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

483 1502 AISHIKA SARKAR
(SHF2002200803)

W.B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

484 1519 ANUSHKA KACHHAP
(SHF1912200708)

JHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

485 1523 SREE KARTHIKEYI
PULAPARTHI
(SHF2202201201)

A.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

486 1600 ZOYA ISLAM U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

487 1636 MANJOT KAUR
(SHF0101201103)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

488 1652 JIVIKA SINGH
(SHF2310201201)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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489 1658 MANASVI KHANNA
(SHF0612201206)

TRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

490 1710 DIYA AGGARWAL U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

491 1734 SADHANA RAMPRAKASH
(SHF2806201003)

T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

492 1736 JASLEEN KAUR PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

493 1761 DEEPANSHI KAKAR
(SHF1908200803)

PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

494 1785 BHUMIKA 
(SHF1707200802)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

495 1797 NANDINI SINGH YADAV U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

496 1808 ARSHIYA 
(SHF2105200902)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

497 1820 KAAYRA AMIT KUMAR GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

498 1843 ALIA ARA U.K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

499 124 VEDANTI NIKESH CHEVLI
(SHF0206200803)

GOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

500 158 KINJAL AHIRWAR
(SHF2009201103)

M.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

501 397 RAVEENA JANGID
(SHF0205200701)

J&K 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

502 487 RATHIKAA JV T.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

503 544 KRITI SARAF
(SHF2106201201)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

504 567 TEJASVANI TYAGI
(SHF0707201202)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

505 685 TEJASVI JAISWAL
(SHF1611200909)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

506 758 TOSHANI 
(SHF2212201102)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

507 828 PRIYANSHI 
(SHF1704201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

508 915 ARNIKA SINGH
(SHF1507200802)

H.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

509 1020 EKTA SAINI
(SHF2510201102)

RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

510 1039 URMI ASHOKBHAI
CHOTHANI
(SHF0101200710)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

511 1166 AADYA RAI
(SHF0509200805)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

512 1183 LEKISHA VYAS
(SHF1604201004)

C.G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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513 1198 PRANSHI HARSHITA SINGH
(SHF2301201101)

KAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DSQ

514 1304 JAISMEEN KAUR
(SHF2311201103)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

515 1335 JENALYN VISHAL PARMAR
(SHF0809201102)

GUJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

516 1336 RITIKA 
(SHF2601201101)

HAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS
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